Great Barrier Reef Masters Games - 20/05/2021 to 22/05/2021
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Results
Event 1 Women 30-34 400 LC Meter IM
ID# Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time
1 800055 Theiller, Marine 33 QMF 6:03.00 6:17.14
1:29.17 3:07.55 4:52.37 6:17.14
Event 1 Women 35-39 400 LC Meter IM
1 798683 Cats, Irene 36 QPC 6:20.00 6:10.51
1:22.28 2:58.40 4:48.88 6:10.51
2 793364 Haddad, Suzie 36 NCT 7:22.50 7:04.24
1:36.87 3:29.73 5:29.39 7:04.24
3 411031 Whiting, Julie 39 QRB 10:30.00 9:42.35
2:11.34 5:06.02 7:34.84 9:42.35
Event 1 Women 40-44 400 LC Meter IM
1 X14912 Donnelly, Gabrielle 44 UNAT 7:28.20 7:11.18
1:35.33 3:32.07 5:33.99 7:11.18
Event 1 Women 45-49 400 LC Meter IM
1 795405 Lingard, Kym 46 QHB 6:48.22 6:55.81
1:27.99 3:26.54 5:23.72 6:55.81
2 794751 Johnstone, Annabelle 49 QIP 9:49.80 9:48.34
2:20.60 4:58.54 7:44.35 9:48.34
Event 1 Women 50-54 400 LC Meter IM
1 783586 Makin, Caroline 53 NTN 6:44.00 6:38.24
1:35.85 3:20.31 5:11.97 6:38.24
2 793993 Aw, Lorraine 51 VMV 8:30.00 8:36.35
2:07.63 4:30.47 6:53.11 8:36.35
3 796056 Hussey, Liqun 51 QNA 8:53.03 8:55.97
2:09.35 4:52.08 7:10.27 8:55.97
Event 1 Women 55-59 400 LC Meter IM
1 414171 McNeil, Andrea 59 VMV 6:50.00 6:48.34
1:30.32 3:16.19 5:15.84 6:48.34
2 789736 Hill, Sharon 56 QRT 10:00.00 10:53.69
2:51.09 5:24.36 8:35.31 10:53.69
Event 1 Women 60-64 400 LC Meter IM
1 792882 Lakey, Aileen 60 CAS 10:00.00 8:27.69
1:59.96 4:18.14 6:39.04 8:27.69
2 798449 Donovan, Bridget 62 QIP 11:10.01 10:26.10
2:51.95 8:24.62 10:26.10
Event 1 Women 65-69 400 LC Meter IM
1 794265 Matthews, Jo 66 QNA 9:10.00 8:15.24
1:52.08 4:02.32 6:24.43 8:15.24
Event 1 Women 70-74 400 LC Meter IM
1 411994 Clarkson, Tracy 72 QBN 7:59.00 7:41.55
1:54.47 3:54.50 6:07.39 7:41.55
2 412608 Phillips, Narelle 74 QCD 8:55.00 8:28.31
2:09.47 4:11.98 6:38.66 8:28.31
3 408875 Buchanan, Lesley 70 NHS 9:00.00 8:57.48
2:08.87 4:33.78 6:53.40 8:57.48
Event 1 Women 75-79 400 LC Meter IM
1 789139 Van Wageningen, Cobie 75 QMB 10:41.00 10:58.45
2:54.50 5:44.12 8:23.36 10:58.45
Event 1 Men 25-29 400 LC Meter IM
1 792286 Schultz, Darius 29 VPP 5:04.50 5:04.02
1:05.54 2:24.61 3:57.62 5:04.02
Event 1 Men 30-34 400 LC Meter IM
1 799261 (Giles, Justin 33 QBB 5:27.60 5:21.56

1:08.79 2:37.38

4:08.23  5:21.56
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Event 1 Men 40-44 400 LC Meter IM
1 699481 McDowell, Lachlan 43 VMH 6:00.00 5:47.62
1:02.26 2:43.77 4:31.05 5:47.62
Event 1 Men 50-54 400 LC Meter IM
1 787170 Banks, Martin 53 QUQ 5:27.00 5:34.56
1:12.99 2:42.54 4:17.08 5:34.56
2 789451 McKaig, John 52 QTA 5:32.00 5:51.20
1:10.37 2:44.12 4:31.83 5:51.20
3 797477 Quevedo, Carlos 50 QBR 6:49.80 6:44.96
1:27.93 3:18.63 5:14.36 6:44.96
Event 1 Men 60-64 400 LC Meter IM
1 797254 Laurie, Rod 63 VVM 5:50.00 5:57.68
1:14.72 2:53.10 4:41.51 5:57.68
2 410167 Smedley, Mark 61 SAM 6:00.00 6:00.51
1:22.66 2:58.31 4:37.63 6:00.51
3 671108 Bailey, Paul 60 NWG 8:59.00 8:28.43
2:07.41 4:26.05 6:43.74 8:28.43
4 411926 Griffin, Clive 63 QIP 9:20.00 9:33.51
2:10.41 4:42.84 7:37.45 9:33.51
Event 1 Men 65-69 400 LC Meter IM
1 414302 Daly, Michael 67 VPP 7:15.00 7:07.99
1:39.17 3:38.26 5:32.77 7:07.99
2 799614 Fidler, Chris 68 QMM 7:20.00 7:22.43
2:00.76 3:47.19 5:50.48 7:22.43
3 784534 Newman, Neil 65 QCD 7:50.00 7:29.45
1:46.06 3:53.48 6:00.90 7:29.45
4 787714 Tucker, lan 66 QNA 7:25.00 7:32.85
3:49.78 5:58.69 7:32.85 7:32.85
Event 1 Men 70-74 400 LC Meter IM
1 413068 Taylor, Don 71 QUQ 7:10.00 7:19.41
1:48.99 3:40.79 5:44.46 7:19.41
Event 1 Men 75-79 400 LC Meter IM
1 414183 McCraith, Colin 76 VDC 12:55.00 12:35.21
3:17.09 6:23.99 9:52.07 12:35.21
Event 2 Women 30-34 400 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 792285 Humphrey, Jacinta 32 VPP 6:40.00 6:53.36
1:37.53 3:23.92 5:09.24 6:53.36
Event 2 Women 35-39 400 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 798698 Szedlak-Kun, Rubina 35 QPC 7:10.00 7:39.70
1:44.38 3:42.26 5:43.21 7:39.70
2 411031 Whiting, Julie 39 QRB 10:30.00 9:44.19
2:20.08 4:50.25 7:21.76 9:44.19
Event 2 Women 40-44 400 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 791276 Solomons, Rowena 40 QCT 7:34.00 7:39.12
1:48.60 3:46.36 5:43.81 7:39.12
2 782304 Milenkevich, Susanne 41 QYP 7:25.00 7:45.06
1:45.57 3:43.86 5:44.33 7:45.06
3 795084 Bennett, Katrina 44 QTA 7:51.00 8:26.23

1:52.88 3:57.72 6:11.23  8:26.23
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Event 2 Women 45-49 400 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 794751 Johnstone, Annabelle
2:17.54 4:49.19
2 796250 Wecke, Valeria
2:29.95 5:19.62
Event 2 Women 50-54 400 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 788008 Scolaro, Christina
1:34.20 3:17.39
2 X14916 Hansen, Lesa
1:58.75 4:05.61
3 795428 Boxsell, Julie
2:07.42 4:22.57
4 796056 Hussey, Liqun
2:04.95 4:21.64
5 793209 Mabher, Joanne
2:05.63 4:26.46
Event 2 Women 55-59 400 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 407350 Stonehouse, Michelle
1:47.27 3:41.10
2 794095 Dimick, [ennifer
1:50.83 3:50.02
3 790359 Campbell, Donna
2:09.32 4:29.78
4 414424 0'Toole, Geraldine
2:13.02 4:36.87
Event 2 Women 60-64 400 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 799592 Phillips, Georgia
1:52.24 3:56.54
2 385029 Crollick, Therese
2:01.83 4:12.57
3 784535 Newman, Vicki
2:07.36 4:24.13
4 780845 Labuschagne, Rosemarie
2:07.80 4:30.68
5 787713 Tucker, Adele
2:16.70 4:46.48
Event 2 Women 65-69 400 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 783885 Malar, Helen
2:06.40 4:23.33
2 792854 Robinson, Heather
2:28.69 5:15.59
Event 2 Women 70-74 400 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 793958 Ernst, Andree
2:02.31 4:14.74
2 456034 White, Helen
2:15.76 4:42.61
3 796196 Hyde, Sandra
2:17.83 4:49.66
Event 2 Women 75-79 400 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 790842 Salter, Lindy
2:09.48 4:32.27
2 789139 Van Wageningen, Cobie
2:32.83 5:17.40
3 784983 Gronholt, Gail
2:40.52 5:39.53
4 409646 Tillema, ose

3:09.37 6:32.48

Results

49 QIp
7:22.51  9:49.77
45 QMB
8:05.61 10:49.44

53 QUQ
5:01.57  6:45.35
53 UNAT
6:12.25  8:16.34
50 QTA
6:37.92  8:51.79
51 QNA
6:41.05  8:56.34
51 QCN
6:49.38  9:13.50

59 QsC
5:33.87  7:23.88
56 QCT
5:49.85  7:48.20
59 NTN
6:48.92  9:05.04
59 VMV
7:02.29  9:27.37

61 QRB
6:01.50  8:04.05
64 QTR
6:24.93  8:36.05
63 QCD
6:40.25  8:53.60
63 QLT
6:52.85  9:11.34
63 QNA
7:16.40  9:43.26

67 QNA
6:42.39  8:52.66
69 QRB
8:04.28 10:50.25

70 QBR
6:26.11  8:35.64
71 NNS
7:09.18  9:28.19
71 CDW
7:2426  9:58.37

77 QMM
6:57.67  9:20.00
75 QMB
8:01.43 10:42.66
77 CDW
8:35.11 11:20.30
77 TTL
9:59.56 13:28.81

9:58.90

10:59.29

7:00.00

8:00.00

9:30.00

8:53.29

8:25.00

7:50.00

7:51.60

9:30.00

9:13.00

8:05.30

8:10.00

8:52.00

8:43.50

10:28.10

9:00.00

10:16.90

10:08.40

9:15.00

10:03.00

9:40.00

10:42.00

12:10.40

12:37.00

9:49.77

10:49.44

6:45.35

8:16.34

8:51.79

8:56.34

9:13.50

7:23.88

7:48.20

9:05.04

9:27.37

8:04.05

8:36.05

8:53.60

9:11.34

9:43.26

8:52.66

10:50.25

8:35.64

9:28.19

9:58.37

9:20.00

10:42.66

11:20.30

13:28.81
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Event 2 Women 80-84 400 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 760788 Roberts, Maggie
3:17.88
Event 2 Men 35-39 400 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 797173 Hemelaar, Josh
1:37.04 3:28.36
2 796411 Howell, Stephen
1:43.43 3:32.96
Event 2 Men 40-44 400 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 797141 Dorrepaal, Ian
1:42.89 3:41.08
Event 2 Men 45-49 400 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 793387 Lee, Michael
1:57.43 4:07.83
Event 2 Men 50-54 400 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 795407 O'Brien, Stephen
1:53.82 3:57.75
2 796058 Johnstone, Peter
2:33.04 5:15.81
Event 2 Men 60-64 400 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 785802 Roper, Garry
1:53.29 3:55.05
2 787756 Green, Trevor
1:55.65 4:01.33
3 798789 Honer, Michael
2:02.86 4:21.24
4 671108 Bailey, Paul
2:16.80 4:36.76

Event 2 Men 65-69 400 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 441853 (Carlisle, Alan
1:39.39 3:25.66
2 784534 Newman, Neil
1:55.43 3:59.23
3 414601 Burns, Murray
1:56.44 4:03.62
4 798195 Morris, Michael
1:57.50 4:07.91
Event 2 Men 70-74 400 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 787918 Jolly, Robert
1:57.90 4:09.36
2 409647 Tillema, Mendelt
2:43.94 5:45.11
3 431400 Hewett, Terry
2:54.22 6:04.51
4 411963 Quinn, John
3:12.53 6:39.44
Event 2 Men 75-79 400 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 411892 Neville, Jay
2:12.35 4:25.86
2 791333 Magin, Robert

2:36.75 5:29.74

Results

84 CDW
10:24.28 13:59.72

38 QSM
5:17.25  7:00.52
39 QRC
5:2445  7:16.95

43 Qyp
5:42.05  7:38.56

48 QAL
6:20.10  8:29.01

54 QMM
6:05.05  8:11.10
50 QIp
7:56.95 10:35.70

62 WWF
5:56.79  7:56.69
62 QRB
6:07.24  8:11.59
62 CDW
6:39.60  8:53.89
60 NWG
6:53.19  9:05.89

68 QUQ
5:13.39  7:00.72
65 QCD
6:04.18  8:03.22
69 VDC
6:11.36  8:13.77
69 QMB
6:22.03  8:26.98

74 QNA
6:26.30  8:36.48
74 TTL
8:40.79 11:28.51
70 QHB
9:15.53  12:26.49
70 Qsc
10:02.36  13:06.27

75 QUQ
6:37.91  8:51.18
77 CDW
8:20.16 11:05.65

13:40.10

7:30.00

7:15.00

7:48.50

8:27.20

8:31.00

10:43.40

8:00.00

8:20.00

8:51.00

9:23.00

7:00.00

8:45.00

8:20.00

8:40.54

8:32.00

12:30.00

12:43.50

14:00.00

8:37.70

11:15.00

13:59.72

7:00.52

7:16.95

7:38.56

8:29.01

8:11.10

10:35.70

7:56.69

8:11.59

8:53.89

9:05.89

7:00.72

8:03.22

8:13.77

8:26.98

8:36.48

11:28.51

12:26.49

13:06.27

8:51.18

11:05.65
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Results
Event 2 Men 90-94 400 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 X14924 Murgatroyd, Kevin 90 UNAT 17:30.00 17:54.87
4:34.67 9:06.62 13:38.30 17:54.87
Event 3 Women 50-54 400 LC Meter Butterfly
1 407175 Samuels, Peta 50 NSA 7:35.00 7:19.32
1:43.20 3:37.87 5:30.26 7:19.32
2 796056 Hussey, Liqun 51 QNA 12:00.00 10:32.00
2:25.15 5:11.21 7:51.75 10:32.00
Event 3 Women 55-59 400 LC Meter Butterfly
1 409854 Churchill, Meryl 58 QRT 7:44.00 8:35.74
2:03.36 4:15.40 6:23.48 8:35.74
Event 3 Women 65-69 400 LC Meter Butterfly
1 794265 Matthews, Jo 66 QNA 9:00.00 8:58.21
2:01.19 4:20.78 6:41.81 8:58.21
2 431399 Hewett, Paula 67 QHB 11:31.80 11:19.74
2:30.94 5:24.71 8:23.27 11:19.74
Event 3 Women 70-74 400 LC Meter Butterfly
1 411994 C(Clarkson, Tracy 72 QBN 8:50.00 8:47.48
2:01.98 4:17.54 6:34.96 8:47.48
Event 3 Women 75-79 400 LC Meter Butterfly
1 411972 Reddiex, Marsha 78 QCD 9:50.00 9:16.30
2:08.36 4:30.45 6:53.86 9:16.30
Event 3 Men 60-64 400 LC Meter Butterfly
1 671108 Bailey, Paul 60 NWG 9:30.00 9:21.51
2:18.33 4:44.23 7:04.68 9:21.51
Event 3 Men 75-79 400 LC Meter Butterfly
1 414183 McCraith, Colin 76 VDC 15:20.00 14:45.65
3:33.13 7:20.23 11:09.85 14:45.65
Event 4 Women 25-29 400 LC Meter Backstroke
1 795521 Wood, Rylee 29 NWL 7:10.04 6:36.83
1:34.76 3:15.64 4:57.24 6:36.83
Event 4 Women 45-49 400 LC Meter Backstroke
1 790840 James, Claire 48 VVM 8:40.00 7:46.68
1:45.94 3:46.10 5:48.10 7:46.68
2 796250 Wecke, Valeria 45 QMB 8:36.18 9:01.89
2:05.21 4:23.93 6:44.24 9:01.89
3 794751 Johnstone, Annabelle 49 QIP 9:46.60 9:44.58
2:22.00 4:52.03 7:21.26 9:44.58
Event 4 Women 50-54 400 LC Meter Backstroke
1 800065 Pearson, Sandra 54 QBM 8:00.00 8:07.98
1:58.59 4:04.37 6:09.20 8:07.98
2 796056 Hussey, Liqun 51 QNA 9:54.58 10:31.09
2:36.40 5:20.83 8:00.42 10:31.09
Event 4 Women 55-59 400 LC Meter Backstroke
1 414171 McNeil, Andrea 59 VMV 7:00.00 6:36.64
1:32.42 3:14.93 4:58.48 6:36.64
2 794095 Dimick, [ennifer 56 QCT 6:55.40 7:03.32
1:42.59 3:30.09 5:17.87 7:03.32
3 409854 Churchill, Meryl 58 QRT 7:03.00 7:21.60
1:48.36 3:41.05 5:32.27 7:21.60
4 780602 Newstead, Sharon 56 VMV 8:00.00 7:33.99
1:50.10 3:47.08 5:42.65 7:33.99
5 783557 Hogarth, Fiona 57 CDW 7:48.00 7:35.70
1:45.79 3:40.99 5:39.72 7:35.70
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(Event 4 Women 55-59 400 LC Meter Backstroke)

6 414424 0O'Toole, Geraldine
2:00.23 4:09.65
Event 4 Women 60-64 400 LC Meter Backstroke
1 787713 Tucker, Adele
2:03.35
2 792882 Lakey, Aileen
2:02.83 4:16.45
3 780845 Labuschagne, Rosemarie
2:05.20 4:18.70
4 796708 Willett, Sue
2:10.77 4:29.90
5 798449 Donovan, Bridget
2:12.37 4:32.74
Event 4 Women 65-69 400 LC Meter Backstroke
1 798390 Collette, Tulie
1:59.00 4:14.06
2 751267 Shields, Jacky
2:19.80 4:44.40
3 454334 Tauschke, Pauline
2:32.42 5:17.91
Event 4 Women 70-74 400 LC Meter Backstroke
1 412608 Phillips, Narelle
1:56.12 3:59.84
Event 4 Women 75-79 400 LC Meter Backstroke
1 411972 Reddiex, Marsha
1:55.70 3:59.64
2 350110 Smith, Lynne
2:26.36 5:05.45
3 787802 Rogers, Sandra
2:30.13 5:07.31
4 788098 Besser, Anne
2:45.16 5:34.46
Event 4 Women 80-84 400 LC Meter Backstroke
1 414821 Walker, Anne
2:33.85 5:20.32
Event 4 Men 30-34 400 LC Meter Backstroke
1 X14930 Ryan, Leigh
1:19.81 2:48.67
2 798509 Tyrrell, James
1:23.13 2:52.26
3 X14919 Illingworth, Harvey
2:17.83 4:54.63
Event 4 Men 35-39 400 LC Meter Backstroke
1 797173 Hemelaar, Josh
1:33.28 3:15.86
Event 4 Men 45-49 400 LC Meter Backstroke
1 785307 Cranley, Matthew
1:25.53 2:59.05
Event 4 Men 50-54 400 LC Meter Backstroke
1 787170 Banks, Martin
1:20.10 2:46.90
2 797477 Quevedo, Carlos

1:45.36 3:33.53

Results

59 VMV
6:19.84  8:27.64

63 QNA
6:22.47  8:25.87
60 CAS
6:28.70  8:32.49
63 QLT
6:34.85  8:47.27
64 QNS
6:51.61  9:09.60
62 QIp
6:54.99  9:12.90

69 VMV
6:26.07  8:34.40
67 QNA
7:08.17  9:26.99
67 CDW
8:01.41 10:45.92

74 QCD
6:03.62  8:02.91

78 QCD
6:03.18  8:03.81
78 QCN
7:45.07 10:22.63
75 QMM
7:45.80 10:24.88
75 QNA
8:22.68 11:07.31

84 CDW
8:12.98 11:00.59

31 UNAT
4:19.58  5:50.67
34 NNS
4:2458  5:54.27
33 UNAT
7:36.33 10:20.21

38 QSM
4:58.62  6:38.15

46 SNO
4:33.76  6:07.05

53 QUQ
4:1329  5:38.09
50 QBR
5:23.09  7:10.11

8:25.30

8:37.00

10:00.00

8:45.00

9:55.00

10:03.49

9:20.20

10:05.00

12:04.20

8:40.00

8:45.00

11:00.00

11:05.00

12:00.00

11:05.00

6:30.00

6:11.70

6:12.00

6:40.00

5:54.20

5:34.69

7:12.00

8:27.64

8:25.87

8:32.49

8:47.27

9:09.60

9:12.90

8:34.40

9:26.99

10:45.92

8:02.91

8:03.81

10:22.63

10:24.88

11:07.31

11:00.59

5:50.67

5:54.27

10:20.21

6:38.15

6:07.05

5:38.09

7:10.11
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Results
Event 4 Men 55-59 400 LC Meter Backstroke
1 791551 Dalton, Nigel 57 QNS 6:05.50 6:18.71
1:32.68 4:44.62 6:18.71 6:18.71
Event 4 Men 60-64 400 LC Meter Backstroke
1 407761 de Vries, J[ohn 63 NNS 6:00.00 5:59.18
1:24.07 2:56.17 4:28.27 5:59.18
2 785802 Roper, Garry 62 WWF 7:00.00 6:39.95
1:37.75 3:19.37 6:39.64 6:39.95
3 411926 Griffin, Clive 63 QIP 9:20.00 9:28.32
2:08.29 4:37.17 7:04.38 9:28.32
Event 4 Men 65-69 400 LC Meter Backstroke
1 787714 Tucker, lan 66 QNA 7:00.00 7:08.11
1:44.30 3:33.78 5:21.88 7:08.11
2 411790 Bott, Greg 65 QNA 7:30.00 7:14.90
1:44.55 3:33.88 5:26.17 7:14.90
3 414601 Burns, Murray 69 VDC 8:10.00 7:45.57
1:47.80 3:49.93 5:50.79 7:45.57
4 793959 Ernst, Kalvin 65 QBR 10:00.00 9:05.17
2:13.88 4:35.81 6:55.00 9:05.17
Event 4 Men 70-74 400 LC Meter Backstroke
1 795542 Holden, Ross 71 QUQ 8:00.00 6:59.42
1:37.01 3:26.08 5:16.46 6:59.42
2 791329 Bondarenko, Stewart 71 QCD 8:00.00 7:46.54
1:46.09 3:44.24 5:46.69 7:46.54
3 792695 Collyer, Edward 71 QLT 8:30.00 8:06.39
1:51.75 3:57.19 6:03.18 8:06.39
4 781745 Morrissey, Stephen 70 QSC 9:55.00 9:22.04
2:03.92 4:26.45 6:57.28 9:22.04
Event 4 Men 75-79 400 LC Meter Backstroke
1 788975 James, Geoffrey 77 QCS 9:30.00 9:50.59
2:17.77 4:50.56 7:23.26 9:50.59
2 414183 McCraith, Colin 76 VDC 13:50.00 12:13.78
2:51.01 6:02.29 9:10.24 12:13.78
Event 4 Men 90-94 400 LC Meter Backstroke
1 X14924 Murgatroyd, Kevin 90 UNAT 17:08.00 16:13.41
3:53.70 8:07.06 12:16.54 16:13.41
Event 5 Women 25-29 400 LC Meter Freestyle
1 796168 Watanabe, Mako 25 QCN 5:00.00 5:22.93
1:13.41 2:35.56 3:59.97 5:22.93
2 795521 Wood, Rylee 29 NWL 6:35.04 6:21.13
1:29.41 3:08.82 4:46.87 6:21.13
Event 5 Women 30-34 400 LC Meter Freestyle
1 800055 Theiller, Marine 33 QMF 6:00.00 5:22.98
1:15.07 2:36.86 4:00.15 5:22.98
Event 5 Women 35-39 400 LC Meter Freestyle
1 798683 (ats, Irene 36 QPC 5:50.00 5:22.29
1:15.12 2:38.02 4:01.06 5:22.29
2 793364 Haddad, Suzie 36 NCT 6:06.10 6:00.10
1:23.79 2:54.48 4:27.70 6:00.10
3 798698 Szedlak-Kun, Rubina 35 QPC 5:56.00 6:13.81
1:23.72 2:59.83 4:38.20 6:13.81
4 X14929 Read, Tracy 39 UNAT 6:40.42 6:15.82

1:25.10 3:01.08 4:40.11  6:15.82



Event 5 Women 40-44 400 LC Meter Freestyle

1

Event 5 Women 45-49 400 LC Meter Freestyle

1

Event 5 Women 50-54 400 LC Meter Freestyle

1

Event 5 Women 55-59 400 LC Meter Freestyle

1

10

11

12

800056
1:27.19

X14912 Donnelly, Gabrielle

1:25.49
X14914
1:25.46

782304 Milenkevich, Susanne

1:27.27

795405
1:17.83

793985
1:22.04

796250
1:35.80

783586
1:18.93
788008
1:21.35
792514
1:22.22
794044
1:26.39
794354
1:27.74
795428
1:31.55
X14916
1:38.33
800065
1:47.37

784085
1:22.27
407350
1:26.03
799922
1:21.66
780602
1:29.24
701229
1:30.07
798964
1:29.33
X14939
1:30.80
796133
1:29.35
412283
1:34.94
445163
1:32.55
783557
1:39.57
790255
1:39.49

Great Barrier Reef Masters Games - 20/05/2021 to 22/05/2021

Westland, Deahn
2:59.90

3:00.72
Fitzgerald, Alyson
3:00.33

3:05.28

Lingard, Kym
2:45.07
Cox, Kylie
2:53.83
Wecke, Valeria
3:36.44

Makin, Caroline

2:44.82
Scolaro, Christina
2:50.13
Teece, Vanessa
2:50.09
Butler, Elise
3:01.25
Steyn, Jacki
3:07.28
Boxsell, [ulie
3:12.68
Hansen, Lesa
3:25.51
Pearson, Sandra
3:43.19

Candler, Karen
2:51.96

Stonehouse, Michelle

2:58.15
Stewart, Liza
2:53.58
Newstead, Sharon
3:07.05
Rainnie, Helen
3:07.47

Scott-Davies, Diane

3:07.33
Stephenson, [ill
3:09.75
Hawkins, Felicity
3:10.50
Garner, Laura
3:20.08
Walkerden, Lana
3:17.64
Hogarth, Fiona
3:27.85
Hogg, Linda
3:28.71

Results

43 QMF
4:32.92
44 UNAT
4:37.20
40 UNAT
4:38.40
41 QYp
4:45.99

46 QHB
4:14.25
46 QUQ
4:28.93
45 QMB
5:36.43

53 NTN
4:10.99
53 QUQ
4:18.79
53 QMM
4:18.05
51 QSM
4:35.66
54 QUQ
4:49.05
50 QTA
4:56.51
53 UNAT
5:13.03
54 QBM
5:38.77

59 QRT
4:23.00
59 Qsc
4:31.04
56 QPC
4:28.07
56 VMV
4:45.14
56 QTA
4:45.92
59 QNA
4:47.35
58 UNAT
4:50.68
59 QNA
4:53.68
55 QCS
5:05.13
58 QCT
5:05.78
57 CDW
5:16.65
59 QNA
5:20.21

6:04.86

6:12.26

6:14.42

6:26.44

5:43.04

6:03.51

7:32.36

5:34.91

5:43.51

5:44.50

6:09.27

6:28.22

6:40.72

7:00.57

7:27.83

5:53.06

6:00.85

6:04.12

6:19.98

6:22.46

6:26.67

6:29.38

6:35.56

6:47.91

6:54.54

7:04.03

7:12.12

6:35.00

6:30.00

6:00.00

6:30.00

5:42.22

6:30.00

7:28.00

5:39.00

5:59.00

6:00.00

6:14.00

6:25.00

6:50.50

7:45.00

7:45.00

5:55.00

6:10.00

5:56.00

7:00.00

6:10.00

6:35.00

6:49.60

6:30.00

8:00.00

7:00.00

6:58.00

7:00.00

6:04.86

6:12.26

6:14.42

6:26.44

5:43.04

6:03.51

7:32.36

5:34.91

5:43.51

5:44.50

6:09.27

6:28.22

6:40.72

7:00.57

7:27.83

5:53.06

6:00.85

6:04.12

6:19.98

6:22.46

6:26.67

6:29.38

6:35.56

6:47.91

6:54.54

7:04.03

7:12.12
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(Event 5 Women 55-59 400 LC Meter Freestyle)

13

14

15

16

17

Great Barrier Reef Masters Games - 20/05/2021 to 22/05/2021

Event 5 Women 60-64 400 LC Meter Freestyle

1

9

10

414424 0O'Toole, Geraldine
1:42.24 3:35.76
X14921 Leyshon, Desley
1:40.69 3:34.84

439230 Leicht, Helen
1:45.33 3:44.17
790359 Campbell, Donna
1:59.00 4:08.50
799304 McDonald, Fiona
1:47.84 4:04.15
789537 Sng, Elaine
1:18.35 2:43.80
561783 Kingma, Wendy
1:30.38 3:11.86
796042 Capp, Bronwyn
1:36.77 3:21.38
799592 Phillips, Georgia
1:33.02 3:17.44
796708 Willett, Sue
1:42.85 3:38.40
783838 Munn, Linda
1:42.60 3:39.00
798449 Donovan, Bridget
3:55.48
794195 McKillop, Bronwyn
1:46.72 3:50.28
784535 Newman, Vicki
1:52.96 3:59.04
X14922 Mann, Marie
2:10.74 4:36.93

Event 5 Women 65-69 400 LC Meter Freestyle

1

9

10

792772
1:24.58
789912
1:27.44
797056
1:30.80
795117
1:34.51
751267
1:43.71
431399
1:46.43
789494
2:01.05
792854
2:07.63
454334
2:04.74
427496
3:07.53

Giles, Paula
2:58.79
Boekel, Sue
3:06.24
Nothdurft, Wendy
3:11.25
Bradley, Gay
3:17.87
Shields, Jacky
3:39.69
Hewett, Paula
3:41.03
de Lorenzo, Lesley
4:17.65
Robinson, Heather
4:29.87
Tauschke, Pauline
4:28.56
Conlon, Jane
6:31.58

Event 5 Women 70-74 400 LC Meter Freestyle

1

793958
1:42.02

795563
1:47.44

Ernst, Andree

3:32.15
McBride, Suzanne
7:29.72

Results

59 VMV
5:30.05  7:22.37
58 UNAT
5:32.66  7:28.79
57 QBM
5:42.75  7:33.76
59 NTN
6:15.42  8:18.31
55 QCD
6:24.85  8:39.67

63 QRC
4:09.41  5:33.90
60 QSM
4:54.88  6:38.67
60 VFR
5:08.43  6:54.60
61 QRB
5:07.99  6:59.59
64 QNS
5:35.24  7:29.62
64 QCS
5:36.49  7:29.94
62 QIp
5:57.31  7:54.77
61 QCD
5:54.66  7:56.89
63 QCD
6:06.71  8:12.37
61 UNAT
7:03.08  9:25.27

67 VMV
4:34.27  6:06.24
67 VMV
4:4441  6:19.15
67 QNA
4:54.41 6:35.14
66 QCT
5:01.08  6:40.89
67 QNA
5:33.66  7:22.29
67 QHB
5:35.18  7:26.04
65 NTN
6:32.99  8:42.91
69 QRB
6:53.58  9:13.36
67 CDW
6:54.08 9:16.11
68 QNS
9:52.79 13:06.65

70 QBR
5:21.58  7:10.89
70 QNS

7:08.20

8:00.00

7:20.00

8:10.00

8:27.00

5:40.00

6:30.00

7:10.00

6:15.00

7:41.00

7:20.00

8:23.26

8:15.00

7:50.00

10:30.00

5:58.00

6:24.60

6:42.50

6:47.80

8:00.00

7:28.30

8:25.00

8:25.60

9:30.25

10:53.60

8:08.60

7:47.13

7:22.37

7:28.79

7:33.76

8:18.31

8:39.67

5:33.90

6:38.67

6:54.60

6:59.59

7:29.62

7:29.94

7:54.77

7:56.89

8:12.37

9:25.27

6:06.24

6:19.15

6:35.14

6:40.89

7:22.29

7:26.04

8:42.91

9:13.36

9:16.11

13:06.65

7:10.89

7:29.72
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Great Barrier Reef Masters Games - 20/05/2021 to 22/05/2021
Results

(Event 5 Women 70-74 400 LC Meter Freestyle)

3 408977 Wright, Gail
1:48.25 3:50.59
4 456034 White, Helen
1:52.73 3:55.63
5 X14910 Cox, Maryann
1:53.24 4:04.55
6 414235 Merrill, Vivien
2:02.94 4:29.88
7 444296 Robinson, Trish
2:43.98 5:44.49
Event 5 Women 75-79 400 LC Meter Freestyle
1 413911 Hill, Lois
2:01.57 4:15.19
2 412244 Lutvey, Rosalie
2:11.07 4:36.21
3 350110 Smith, Lynne
2:11.76 4:42.61
4 409180 Jones, Barbara
2:17.12 4:47.80
5 788098 Besser, Anne
2:23.48 4:55.90
Event 5 Women 80-84 400 LC Meter Freestyle
1 433790 Pearce, Barbara
2:43.52 5:36.70
Event 5 Men 25-29 400 LC Meter Freestyle
1 797225 Mellett, Liam
1:03.61 2:15.57
2 795897 Morton, Michael
1:04.91 2:19.19
3 799884 Coleman, Brandon
1:14.71 2:34.81
4 795231 Malisano, Adrian
1:15.57 2:41.97
Event 5 Men 30-34 400 LC Meter Freestyle
1 799261 Giles, Justin
1:02.80 2:16.19
2 X14919 Illingworth, Harvey
1:47.08 3:59.42
Event 5 Men 35-39 400 LC Meter Freestyle
1 799419 Coleman, Paul
1:15.17 2:37.18
2 791038 Schedlich, Carl
1:22.54 3:01.93
Event 5 Men 40-44 400 LC Meter Freestyle
1 699481 McDowell, Lachlan
59.98 2:05.66
2 786676 Smith, Mathew
1:26.58 3:05.72
3 797141 Dorrepaal, Ian
1:33.98 3:29.36
4 799149 Legge, Steven
1:31.66 3:20.90
Event 5 Men 45-49 400 LC Meter Freestyle
1 407121 Dredge, Matthew

1:15.29 2:35.08

70 NCK
5:53.74
71 NNS
5:54.90
72 UNAT
6:15.59
73 QNA
7:15.73
72 QNB
8:45.85

78 QNA
6:31.74
77 QRB
7:03.81
78 QCN
7:11.44
77 NSA
7:20.94
75 QNA
7:33.05

84 SMR
8:27.64

28 NSA
3:31.48
29 QUQ
3:34.36
29 Qsc
3:55.88
28 QUQ
4:12.40

33 QBB
3:30.11
33 UNAT
6:17.55

38 QsC
4:01.43
38 VGS
4:43.73

43 VMH
3:32.86
42 QLT
4:46.23
43 QYp
5:29.65
43 QM
5:39.18

47 NSA
3:56.30

7:47.51

7:50.78

8:24.19

10:04.77

11:45.68

8:46.54

9:31.03

9:32.19

9:49.38

10:11.04

11:13.28

4:46.71

4:48.93

5:13.29

5:41.28

4:42.52

8:37.65

5:24.89

6:17.10

4:51.84

6:24.03

7:25.82

7:45.65

5:16.18

8:08.00

8:00.00

8:50.00

9:31.60

9:32.00

8:35.00

9:00.00

10:10.00

9:55.00

10:03.00

10:50.00

4:50.00

5:00.00

5:14.00

5:47.90

4:45.40

6:35.50

5:16.00

6:25.00

4:45.00

6:20.00

8:00.00

7:20.00

5:17.00

7:47.51

7:50.78

8:24.19

10:04.77

11:45.68

8:46.54

9:31.03

9:32.19

9:49.38

10:11.04

11:13.28

4:46.71

4:48.93

5:13.29

5:41.28

4:42.52

8:37.65

5:24.89

6:17.10

4:51.84

6:24.03

7:25.82

7:45.65

5:16.18
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Great Barrier Reef Masters Games - 20/05/2021 to 22/05/2021

(Event 5 Men 45-49 400 LC Meter Freestyle)

2

794489 Davis, Aaron
1:13.63 2:32.17
792385 Anderson, Ed
1:16.23 2:43.77
798437 Bell, Dean
1:22.16 2:54.83

Event 5 Men 50-54 400 LC Meter Freestyle

1

787170 Banks, Martin
1:07.95 2:22.85
783297 Haw, John
1:22.76 2:50.07
796058 Johnstone, Peter
1:50.91 3:57.59

Event 5 Men 55-59 400 LC Meter Freestyle

1

262890 Samuels, Allan
1:13.94 2:32.45
789244 Regattieri, Laurie
1:15.49 2:38.44
791551 Dalton, Nigel
1:20.09 2:48.21
X14911 Devon, Donald
1:23.21 3:02.31
800054 Ralston, lain
1:32.40 3:15.30
794314 Hampson, Sean
1:26.77 3:10.86
783400 Curtis, Brad
1:36.03 3:19.77

Event 5 Men 60-64 400 LC Meter Freestyle

1

789811 Phillips, Mark

1:09.71 2:25.69
411434 Bunt, Ted

1:13.15 2:35.21
800009 Galbraith, Dana
1:18.95 2:47.77
413171 Barrett, John
1:30.99 3:06.80
411392 Stampa, Daniel
1:28.06 3:07.72
797296 Astill, Ian

1:36.52 3:20.90
411926 Griffin, Clive
1:36.59 3:30.34

Event 5 Men 65-69 400 LC Meter Freestyle

1

799614 Fidler, Chris

1:24.77 2:55.55
787742 de Lorenzo, Stephen
1:22.70 2:53.23
X14906 Bolt, Michael
1:26.19 2:57.72
784206 Murray, Stephen
1:28.56 3:08.20

793959 Ernst, Kalvin
2:16.93 4:41.33

5:39.50

Results

49 QMM
3:53.81
47 QMM
4:14.18
48 QLT
4:29.35

53 QUQ
3:38.37
54 QPB
4:13.92
50 QIP
6:05.52

57 NSA
3:52.06
55 QLT
4:02.17
57 QNS

59 UNAT
4:45.05
57 QMF
4:59.99
56 QCN
4:58.27
59 QpC
5:04.00

60 QRT
3:42.50
61 QCS
4:00.60
63 QNA
4:18.26
63 QRT
4:42.92
61 QNS
4:48.67
64 QLT
5:01.32
63 QIP
5:29.37

68 QMM
4:27.03
65 NPN
4:25.20
66 UNAT
4:30.57
69 NSA
4:50.36
65 QBR
7:04.71

5:18.30

5:37.75

6:03.46

4:51.97

5:34.87

8:06.12

5:10.48

5:22.52

6:24.27

6:40.50

6:41.08

6:41.72

4:58.87

5:23.43

5:47.85

6:14.52

6:27.96

6:37.65

7:24.86

5:54.82

5:56.06

6:01.41

6:32.80

9:23.83

5:18.00

5:30.00

10:00.00

4:48.30

5:40.00

8:05.50

5:10.00

5:15.00

5:35.00

6:00.00

6:56.00

6:00.00

6:20.00

4:56.88

5:02.00

5:40.00

6:35.00

6:21.03

7:40.00

7:20.00

5:52.00

5:40.00

6:00.00

6:35.00

9:00.00

5:18.30

5:37.75

6:03.46

4:51.97

5:34.87

8:06.12

5:10.48

5:22.52

5:39.50

6:24.27

6:40.50

6:41.08

6:41.72

4:58.87

5:23.43

5:47.85

6:14.52

6:27.96

6:37.65

7:24.86

5:54.82

5:56.06

6:01.41

6:32.80

9:23.83
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Great Barrier Reef Masters Games - 20/05/2021 to 22/05/2021

Results
Event 5 Men 70-74 400 LC Meter Freestyle
1 413068 Taylor, Don 71 QUQ 6:00.00 6:04.67
1:25.93 2:59.32 4:33.76 6:04.67
2 792344 Ferguson, Michael 73 NLC 6:40.00 6:35.17
1:36.19 3:17.77 4:59.70 6:35.17
3 695789 Caust, Peter 72 CDW 8:06.00 7:59.15
1:52.07 3:56.31 5:59.69 7:59.15
4 X14923 McPhail, Robert 70 UNAT 7:30.00 8:00.53
3:53.53 5:58.59 8:00.53
5 781745 Morrissey, Stephen 70 QSC 8:20.00 8:14.65
1:50.34 4:00.68 6:17.85 8:14.65
Event 5 Men 75-79 400 LC Meter Freestyle
1 786078 Forman, Tony 77 TAC 6:30.00 6:43.87
1:32.23 3:16.93 5:02.36 6:43.87
2 206823 C(Clarke, Rod 75 VDC 7:20.00 7:14.17
1:33.75 3:21.17 5:15.94 7:14.17
3 407061 Sheean, Peter 77 NSA 7:40.00 7:19.73
1:39.93 3:32.55 5:26.68 7:19.73
4 X14934 Shugg, Colin 75 UNAT 7:30.00 7:56.95
1:54.12 4:01.97 6:08.99 7:56.95
5 799247 Mathews, Trevor 76 QNA 8:00.00 8:08.42
1:43.85 3:45.04 5:56.78 8:08.42
6 793963 Stanley, Robert 76 QMB 8:12.00 8:21.81
1:50.73 4:02.90 6:15.62 8:21.81
Event 5 Men 80-84 400 LC Meter Freestyle
1 413156 Robinson, Geoff 81 QNS 8:28.50 9:44.49
2:16.58 4:46.81 7:19.75 9:44.49
Event 6 Women 25-29 200 LC Meter IM
1 799725 Ibell, Kady 25 QUQ 2:25.50 2:26.93
30.83 1:08.71 1:52.05 2:26.93
2 796168 Watanabe, Mako 25 QCN 2:45.00 2:53.44
34.27 1:23.12 2:13.52 2:53.44
3 795521 Wood, Rylee 29 NWL 3:30.04 3:25.18

42.18  1:33.78  2:36.10  3:25.18

Event 6 Women 30-34 200 LC Meter IM
1 800055 Theiller, Marine 33 QMF 3:00.00 2:52.62
36.10 1:22.36 2:13.07 2:52.62

Event 6 Women 35-39 200 LC Meter IM

1 798683 (Cats, Irene 36 QPC 3:00.00 2:52.92
35.31 1:19.57 2:13.55 2:52.92

2 X14929 Read, Tracy 39 UNAT 3:21.43 3:19.61
39.37 1:31.97 2:35.39 3:19.61

3 793364 Haddad, Suzie 36 NCT 3:20.40 3:20.72
44.48 1:37.02 2:35.75 3:20.72

4 799921 Leonhardt, J[ohanna 35 QPC 3:05.00 3:35.39
41.93 1:37.84 2:42.32 3:35.39

5 411031 Whiting, Julie 39 QRB 4:30.00 4:30.00

57.78  2:18.60  3:29.72  4:30.00
Event 6 Women 40-44 200 LC Meter IM

1 X14926 Ohtsuki, Chikako 42 UNAT 3:02.00 3:01.87
36.44 1:25.22 2:19.76 3:01.87

2 791276 Solomons, Rowena 40 QCT 3:16.00 3:16.12
40.00 1:30.44 2:31.59 3:16.12

3 800104 Tento, Kate 42 QBR 3:25.00 3:27.47

47.52 1:40.09  2:41.95  3:27.47
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Great Barrier Reef Masters Games - 20/05/2021 to 22/05/2021

Results
Event 6 Women 45-49 200 LC Meter IM
1 X14909 Brown, Lisa 45 UNAT 3:02.00 3:02.59
36.05 1:23.49 2:17.78 3:02.59
2 795405 Lingard, Kym 46 QHB 3:08.58 3:12.27
37.84 1:29.48 2:28.03 3:12.27
3 794751 Johnstone, Annabelle 49 QIP 5:05.90 4:29.51
1:02.40 2:15.56 3:32.15 4:29.51
Event 6 Women 50-54 200 LC Meter IM
1 783586 Makin, Caroline 53 NTN 3:08.00 3:09.99
40.47 1:31.92 2:27.67 3:09.99
2 793209 Maher, Joanne 51 QCN 4:30.00 4:02.63
57.44 1:59.06 3:07.47 4:02.63
3 793993 Aw, Lorraine 51 VMV 4:02.00 4:03.32
53.03 2:00.51 3:13.07 4:03.32
4 X14916 Hansen, Lesa 53 UNAT 4:30.00 4:05.38
58.45 2:10.83 3:15.22 4:05.38
5 798282 Singh, [anelle 52 QBN 4:00.00 4:10.52
53.72 1:56.88 3:09.84 4:10.52
6 796056 Hussey, Liqun 51 QNA 4:28.00 4:16.30
57.96 2:14.68 3:25.44 4:16.30
Event 6 Women 55-59 200 LC Meter IM
1 414171 McNeil, Andrea 59 VMV 3:15.00 3:10.14
39.56 1:28.29 2:26.40 3:10.14
2 784085 Candler, Karen 59 QRT 3:20.00 3:18.17
43.97 1:37.35 2:33.88 3:18.17
3 783557 Hogarth, Fiona 57 CDW 3:51.00 3:53.89
55.41 1:51.00 3:01.65 3:53.89
4 789736 Hill, Sharon 56 QRT 4:26.00 4:53.38
1:06.26 2:15.96 3:47.75 4:53.38
Event 6 Women 60-64 200 LC Meter IM
1 792882 Lakey, Aileen 60 CAS 2:56.00 3:49.35
48.46 1:50.30 2:59.93 3:49.35
2 799592 Phillips, Georgia 61 QRB 4:15.00 3:49.68
49.32 1:48.68 2:57.50 3:49.68
3 385029 Crollick, Therese 64 QTR 3:50.00 4:00.93
51.78 1:57.76 3:05.31 4:00.93
4 411791 Bott, Julie 63 QNA 4:45.00 5:38.71
1:20.73 2:43.66 4:34.02 5:38.71
Event 6 Women 65-69 200 LC Meter IM
1 794377 Hollis, Suzanne 67 QUQ 3:32.00 3:33.54
45.46 1:39.32 2:47.23 3:33.54
2 794265 Matthews, [o 66 QNA 3:55.00 3:48.91
45.00 1:45.60 2:54.83 3:48.91
3 783885 Malar, Helen 67 QNA 4:15.00 4:15.67
55.68 2:02.21 3:10.53 4:15.67
4 798390 Collette, Julie 69 VMV 4:15.69 4:18.39
1:02.09 2:02.12 3:24.53 4:18.39
Event 6 Women 70-74 200 LC Meter IM
1 411994 Clarkson, Tracy 72 QBN 3:45.00 3:42.12
49.20 1:48.40 2:56.01 3:42.12
2 793958 Ernst, Andree 70 QBR 4:10.50 3:58.10
51.19 1:54.45 3:02.36 3:58.10
3 412608 Phillips, Narelle 74 QCD 4:15.00 4:03.99
59.51 2:00.32 3:13.46 4:03.99
4 408977 Wright, Gail 70 NCK 4:10.00 4:30.35
1:02.25 2:16.58 3:31.44 4:30.35
5 444296 Robinson, Trish 72 QNB 6:30.00 6:05.00

1:15.79  2:55.55  4:49.41  6:05.00
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Results
Event 6 Women 75-79 200 LC Meter IM
1 411972 Reddiex, Marsha 78 QCD 4:20.00 4:08.46
56.74 1:56.09 3:15.58 4:08.46
2 789139 Van Wageningen, Cobie 75 QMB 5:06.00 5:09.87
3:56.01 2:39.16 5:09.87
3 787802 Rogers, Sandra 75 QMM 5:45.00 5:41.73
4:28.49 2:53.36 5:41.73
Event 6 Men 25-29 200 LC Meter IM
1 792286 Schultz, Darius 29 VPP 2:22.70 2:23.29
28.40 1:05.27 1:50.15 2:23.29
Event 6 Men 30-34 200 LC Meter IM
1 799261 (Giles, Justin 33 QBB 2:29.40 2:28.06
30.24 1:08.62 1:54.53 2:28.06
2 X14930 Ryan, Leigh 31 UNAT 3:00.00 2:44.90
32.80 1:16.00 2:05.46 2:44.90
Event 6 Men 35-39 200 LC Meter IM
1 797173 Hemelaar, Josh 38 QSM 2:58.30 2:55.09
32.88 1:20.85 2:12.93 2:55.09
2 799419 Coleman, Paul 38 QsC 3:00.00 3:06.49
37.26 1:26.95 2:24.87 3:06.49
3 796411 Howell, Stephen 39 QRC 3:45.00 3:32.34
51.38 1:47.64 2:44.94 3:32.34
4 791038 Schedlich, Carl 38 VGS 3:35.00 3:32.94
40.72 1:42.11 2:44.90 3:32.94
Event 6 Men 40-44 200 LC Meter IM
1 X14933 Sciani, Nathan 40 UNAT 3:00.00 3:06.55
35.62 1:26.11 2:22.21 3:06.55
2 786676 Smith, Mathew 42 QLT 3:32.00 3:37.07
47.16 1:47.80 2:48.94 3:37.07
Event 6 Men 45-49 200 LC Meter IM
1 791932 Fanning, Nigel 46 VPP 2:35.00 2:35.52
32.22 1:16.75 2:00.38 2:35.52
2 785307 Cranley, Matthew 46 SNO 3:00.00 2:59.35
36.08 1:20.48 2:16.10 2:59.35
3 794489 Davis, Aaron 49 QMM 3:00.00 3:04.90
33.84 1:24.29 2:18.12 3:04.90
4 X14938 Smith, Nathan 47 UNAT 3:00.00 3:08.75
38.64 1:26.70 2:25.00 3:08.75
Event 6 Men 50-54 200 LC Meter IM
1 789451 McKaig, John 52 QTA 2:32.00 2:43.68
30.73 1:13.47 2:04.23 2:43.68
2 783297 Haw, John 54 QPB 3:10.00 3:01.40
37.02 1:29.05 2:19.64 3:01.40
3 797477 Quevedo, Carlos 50 QBR 3:07.60 3:05.66
37.48 1:27.91 2:24.20 3:05.66
4 795407 0'Brien, Stephen 54 QMM 3:45.00 3:32.03
45.30 1:41.14 2:45.65 3:32.03
5 410713 Smith, Peter 53 QAT 5:01.70 4:52.97
56.69 2:14.78 3:50.77 4:52.97
Event 6 Men 55-59 200 LC Meter IM
1 262890 Samuels, Allan 57 NSA 2:55.00 2:52.08
34.84 1:21.41 2:14.21 2:52.08
2 793966 Michaelson, Peter 56 NWG 3:00.00 3:16.77

38.05

1:28.06

2:31.69

3:16.77
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Results
(Event 6 Men 55-59 200 LC Meter IM)

3 783400 Curtis, Brad 59 QPC 3:50.00 3:41.79
49.56  1:47.40  2:54.38  3:41.79

Event 6 Men 60-64 200 LC Meter IM

1 410167 Smedley, Mark 61 SAM 2:55.00 2:40.32
33.50 1:16.84 2:01.79 2:40.32

2 797254 Laurie, Rod 63 VVM 2:50.00 2:44.77
32.29 1:17.22 2:09.79 2:44.77

3 296608 Flukes, Darryl 60 VSP 3:05.00 3:07.79
36.87 1:29.43 2:26.04 3:07.79

4 785802 Roper, Garry 62 WWF 3:15.00 3:17.82
44.59 1:36.29 2:37.82 3:17.82

5 411392 Stampa, Daniel 61 QNS 3:36.00 3:31.23
43.65 1:41.55 2:45.99 3:31.23

6 671108 Bailey, Paul 60 NWG 4:30.00 4:15.08

1:01.71 2:16.48 3:25.99 4:15.08
Event 6 Men 65-69 200 LC Meter IM

1 414302 Daly, Michael 67 VPP 3:20.00 3:15.07
42.76 1:37.85 2:32.71 3:15.07

2 784534 Newman, Neil 65 QCD 3:30.00 3:27.51
41.60 1:39.58 2:43.64 3:27.51

3 X14906 Bolt, Michael 66 UNAT 3:55.00 3:33.66
47.18 1:48.87 2:49.33 3:33.66

4 411790 Bott, Greg 65 QNA 3:36.00 3:40.43
43.92 1:44.59 2:52.22 3:40.43

5 X14907 Brady, Paul 67 UNAT 3:00.00 6:25.97

1:27.58 3:08.92 4:59.72 6:25.97
Event 6 Men 70-74 200 LC Meter IM

1 413068 Taylor, Don 71 QUQ 3:15.00 3:21.80
44.08 1:38.64 2:36.62 3:21.80

2 787918 Jolly, Robert 74 QNA 3:53.40 4:01.57
48.66 1:57.26 3:02.41 4:01.57

3 695789 Caust, Peter 72 CDW 4:42.01 4:47.19

1:04.98 2:22.52 3:45.96 4:47.19
Event 6 Men 75-79 200 LC Meter IM

1 791333 Magin, Robert 77 CDW 5:00.00 5:09.54
1:21.11 2:37.09 4:09.43 5:09.54
2 414183 McCraith, Colin 76 VDC 6:30.00 5:50.05

1:15.54 2:51.43 4:33.04 5:50.05
Event 7 Women 18-24 100 LC Meter Backstroke

1 799653 Leong, Lara 20 QLT 1:20.50 1:21.41
38.80 1:21.41
Event 7 Women 25-29 100 LC Meter Backstroke
1 795521 Wood, Rylee 29 NWL 1:40.04 1:36.64
46.03 1:36.64
Event 7 Women 30-34 100 LC Meter Backstroke
1 799760 Henry, Amy 32 QCN 1:30.00 1:25.64
41.06 1:25.64
Event 7 Women 35-39 100 LC Meter Backstroke
1 798683 (ats, Irene 36 QPC 1:30.00 1:20.63
37.64 1:20.63
2 793364 Haddad, Suzie 36 NCT 1:35.30 1:38.07
46.52 1:38.07
3 798401 Munn, Katrina 38 QRL 1:50.00 1:39.54

47.58

1:39.54
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Event 7 Women 40-44 100 LC Meter Backstroke

1

43.69

43.58

48.63

X14926 Ohtsuki, Chikako
1:28.44

791276 Solomons, Rowena
1:30.34

X14912 Donnelly, Gabrielle
1:40.20

Event 7 Women 45-49 100 LC Meter Backstroke

1

44.04

48.04

55.87

1:02.76

793985 Cox, Kylie

1:32.32

790840 James, Claire

1:40.91

796250 Wecke, Valeria
1:58.96

794751 Johnstone, Annabelle
2:11.70

Event 7 Women 50-54 100 LC Meter Backstroke

1

44.63

45.79

54.13

56.37

1:02.00

1:06.81

1:02.86

783586 Makin, Caroline
1:32.74

792514 Teece, Vanessa
1:33.04

793209 Mabher, Joanne
1:50.73

795428 Boxsell, Julie
1:56.99

796056 Hussey, Liqun
2:15.46

X14916 Hansen, Lesa
2:18.15

799899 Greensill, Bridget
2:19.76

Event 7 Women 55-59 100 LC Meter Backstroke

1

8

9

41.03

43.15

45.86

47.05

49.91

53.40

56.16

59.40

414171 McNeil, Andrea
1:26.70

798226 Roberts, Christine
1:32.21

794095 Dimick, Jennifer
1:33.88

409854 Churchill, Meryl
1:39.22

701229 Rainnie, Helen
1:46.32

414424 0'Toole, Geraldine
1:52.18

790359 Campbell, Donna
1:59.45

789736 Hill, Sharon
2:03.31

799797 Biondi, Joanne

Event 7 Women 60-64 100 LC Meter Backstroke

1

45.02

51.09

56.19

56.41

789537 Sng, Elaine
1:31.90

782726 Hodkinson, Linda
1:44.41

792882 Lakey, Aileen
1:54.02

787713 Tucker, Adele
1:54.08

42

40

44

46

48

45

49

53

53

51

50

51

53

51

59

59

56

58

56

59

59

56

56

63

61

60

63

Results

UNAT

QCT

UNAT

QuQ

VVM

QMB

QIP

NTN

QMM

QCN

QTA

QNA

UNAT

QPC

VMV

QHB

QCT

QRT

QTA

VMV

NTN

QRT

NPN

QRC

QHB

CAS

QNA

1:28.00

1:35.00

1:48.48

1:30.50

1:45.00

3:02.22

1:30.80

1:30.00

1:35.00

1:55.00

2:00.40

2:18.95

2:01.00

2:00.00

1:28.00

1:45.00

1:35.42

1:34.00

1:46.00

1:51.10

1:55.00

2:01.00

2:06.00

1:30.00

1:45.00

2:35.00

1:55.00

1:28.44

1:30.34

1:40.20

1:32.32

1:40.91

1:58.96

2:11.70

1:32.74

1:33.04

1:50.73

1:56.99

2:15.46

2:18.15

2:19.76

1:26.70

1:32.21

1:33.88

1:39.22

1:46.32

1:52.18

1:59.45

2:03.31

2:06.32

1:31.90

1:44.41

1:54.02

1:54.08
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Results
(Event 7 Women 60-64 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
5 780845 Labuschagne, Rosemarie 63 QLT 1:58.00 1:57.75
54.98 1:57.75
6 794195 McKillop, Bronwyn 61 QCD 2:04.24 1:58.67
57.83 1:58.67
7 796708 Willett, Sue 64 QNS 2:10.00 2:05.65
1:00.75 2:05.65
Event 7 Women 65-69 100 LC Meter Backstroke
1 794377 Hollis, Suzanne 67 QUQ 1:39.00 1:40.62
48.03 1:40.62
2 798390 Collette, Julie 69 VMV 2:15.20 1:58.17
55.08 1:58.17
3 751267 Shields, Jacky 67 QNA 2:00.00 2:11.77
1:02.80 2:11.77
4 454334 Tauschke, Pauline 67 CDW 2:30.50 2:27.63
1:11.05 2:27.63
5 792854 Robinson, Heather 69 QRB 2:45.00 2:28.99
1:12.31 2:28.99
Event 7 Women 70-74 100 LC Meter Backstroke
1 411994 C(Clarkson, Tracy 72 QBN 1:43.00 1:42.90
50.96 1:42.90
2 412608 Phillips, Narelle 74 QCD 1:50.00 1:47.08
51.25 1:47.08
3 X14910 Cox, Maryann 72 UNAT 2:00.00 2:15.30
1:04.22 2:15.30
4 444296 Robinson, Trish 72 QNB 3:10.00 2:54.83
1:25.19 2:54.83
Event 7 Women 75-79 100 LC Meter Backstroke
1 411972 Reddiex, Marsha 78 QCD 2:05.00 1:50.67
51.98 1:50.67
2 413911 Hill, Lois 78 QNA 1:59.00 2:12.65
1:04.92 2:12.65
3 784983 Gronholt, Gail 77 CDW 2:27.00 2:20.42
1:06.57 2:20.42
4 787802 Rogers, Sandra 75 QMM 2:25.00 2:23.88
1:06.70 2:23.88
5 350110 Smith, Lynne 78 QCN 4:00.00 2:24.78
1:12.01 2:24.78
6 788098 Besser, Anne 75 QNA 2:04.00 2:43.89
1:17.62 2:43.89
7 412244 Lutvey, Rosalie 77 QRB 3:59.00 3:06.74
1:33.21 3:06.74
Event 7 Women 80-84 100 LC Meter Backstroke
1 414821 Walker, Anne 84 CDW 2:25.00 2:34.89
2 433790 Pearce, Barbara 84 SMR 2:30.00 2:44.71

1:16.15  2:44.71

Event 7 Women 85-89 100 LC Meter Backstroke

1 412673 Hindman, Beres 87 QTW 2:46.80 2:48.01
1:23.94 2:48.01

Event 7 Men 25-29 100 LC Meter Backstroke

1 795897 Morton, Michael 29 QUQ 1:19.00 1:11.53
34.27 1:11.53

2 799564 Telesz, Tyson 25 QsC 1:15.20 1:12.62
34.15 1:12.62

3 795231 Malisano, Adrian 28 QUQ 1:15.00 1:24.48

41.83 1:24.48



Great Barrier Reef Masters Games - 20/05/2021 to 22/05/2021

Event 7 Men 30-34 100 LC Meter Backstroke

1 798509 Tyrrell, James 34
33.52 1:09.66
2 X14930 Ryan, Leigh 31
34.21 1:11.04
3 X14919 Illingworth, Harvey 33
59.82 2:15.02
Event 7 Men 35-39 100 LC Meter Backstroke
1 797173 Hemelaar, Josh 38
38.97 1:21.05
2 798433 Sedgwick, Tim 39
39.95 1:21.84
Event 7 Men 40-44 100 LC Meter Backstroke
1 793668 Berting, Stephen 40
32.43 1:08.31
2 X14933 Sciani, Nathan 40
43.34 1:33.87
3 786676 Smith, Mathew 42
52.63 1:47.92
Event 7 Men 45-49 100 LC Meter Backstroke
1 785307 Cranley, Matthew 46
38.33 1:20.00
2 792385 Anderson, Ed 47
41.93 1:26.42
Event 7 Men 50-54 100 LC Meter Backstroke
1 787170 Banks, Martin 53
34.41 1:10.41
2 781992 Sakamoto, Osamu 53
39.35 1:22.35
3 783297 Haw;, [ohn 54
45.64 1:31.58
4 797477 Quevedo, Carlos 50
46.76 1:33.57
Event 7 Men 55-59 100 LC Meter Backstroke
1 262890 Samuels, Allan 57
41.41 1:22.95
2 791551 Dalton, Nigel 57
40.95 1:24.43
3 795657 Allardice, Hamish 59
51.14 1:50.60
Event 7 Men 60-64 100 LC Meter Backstroke
1 407761 de Vries, John 63
38.28 1:18.65
2 410167 Smedley, Mark 61
39.26 1:20.87
3 785802 Roper, Garry 62
4 787756 Green, Trevor 62
54.20 1:54.69
5 411926 Griffin, Clive 63
56.66 2:00.94
Event 7 Men 65-69 100 LC Meter Backstroke
1 799614 Fidler, Chris 68
43.16 1:28.01
2 787714 Tucker, lan 66
47.00 1:35.82
3 411790 Bott, Greg 65
47.03 1:36.42

Results

NNS

UNAT

UNAT

QSM

QMM

QuQ
UNAT

QLT

SNO

QMM

QUQ

QCN

QPB

QBR

NSA

QNS

QBM

NNS

SAM

WWF
QRB

QIP

QMM

QNA

QNA

1:11.70

1:15.00

1:42.10

1:25.00

1:30.00

1:12.00

1:30.00

1:47.00

1:20.00

1:15.00

1:09.03

1:19.00

1:34.70

1:40.70

1:20.00

1:19.34

2:10.00

1:15.00

1:18.00

1:28.00
1:55.00

2:20.00

1:27.00

1:35.00

1:34.00

1:09.66

1:11.04

2:15.02

1:21.05

1:21.84

1:08.31

1:33.87

1:47.92

1:20.00

1:26.42

1:10.41

1:22.35

1:31.58

1:33.57

1:22.95

1:24.43

1:50.60

1:18.65

1:20.87

1:28.23
1:54.69

2:00.94

1:28.01

1:35.82

1:36.42
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(Event 7 Men 65-69 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

4 563690 Collis, John
47.60 1:39.95
5 793959 Ernst, Kalvin

54.34 1:58.10
Event 7 Men 70-74 100 LC Meter Backstroke

1 795542 Holden, Ross
41.74 1:24.57
2 791329 Bondarenko, Stewart

46.79  1:38.78

3 794091 Bornstein, Abel

4 781745 Morrissey, Stephen
51.83 1:42.23

5 792695 Collyer, Edward

50.93 1:43.83
Event 7 Men 75-79 100 LC Meter Backstroke

1 206823 Clarke, Rod
47.86 1:44.03
2 786078 Forman, Tony
51.94 1:46.02
3 791333 Magin, Robert
1:05.42 2:14.48
4 407061 Sheean, Peter
1:08.16 2:20.82
5 414183 McCraith, Colin

1:18.22  2:47.09

Event 7 Men 80-84 100 LC Meter Backstroke
1 413156 Robinson, Geoff
1:16.98 2:40.34

Event 7 Men 90-94 100 LC Meter Backstroke
1 X14924 Murgatroyd, Kevin
1:38.82 3:28.92

Event 8 Women 18-24 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 800105 [Ibell, Chloe

Event 8 Women 25-29 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 799725 Ibell, Kady
2 796168 Watanabe, Mako
3 795521 Wood, Rylee

Event 8 Women 30-34 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 800055 Theiller, Marine
2 792285 Humphrey, [acinta

Event 8 Women 35-39 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 798698 Szedlak-Kun, Rubina
2 799561 Philp, Sarah
3 799921 Leonhardt, J[ohanna
4 798401 Munn, Katrina
5 X14929 Read, Tracy
6 411031 Whiting, Julie

Event 8 Women 40-44 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 782304 Milenkevich, Susanne
2 800056 Westland, Deahn
3 795084 Bennett, Katrina

69

65

71

71

72
70

71

75

77

77

77

76

81

90

20

25
25
29

33
32

35
38
35
38
39
39

41
43
44

Results

NCN

QBR

QuQ
QCD

NML
QsC

QLT

VDC

TAC

CDw

NSA

VDC

QNS

UNAT

QUQ

QUQ
QCN
NWL

QMF
VPP

QPC
QUQ
QPC
QRL
UNAT
QRB

QYP
QMF
QTA

1:50.00

2:06.90

1:24.00

1:45.00

1:46.00
2:00.00

1:45.00

1:45.00

1:45.00

2:15.00

2:10.00

3:20.00

2:35.50

4:39.00

41.00

34.50
45.00
55.04

45.00
40.99

38.00
45.14
50.00
51.18
49.40
1:00.00

45.00
42.00
46.00

1:39.95

1:58.10

1:24.57

1:38.78

1:39.72
1:42.23

1:43.83

1:44.03

1:46.02

2:14.48

2:20.82

2:47.09

2:40.34

3:28.92

44.84

34.37
43.05
51.32

41.46
42.52

42.50
43.16
45.27
49.80
51.64
53.84

46.72
47.08
47.15
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Event 8 Women 45-49 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

1
2

795405
790840

Lingard, Kym
James, Claire

Event 8 Women 50-54 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

WO Ul W

788008
792514
794044
798282
793993
X14916
795428
793209

Scolaro, Christina
Teece, Vanessa
Butler, Elise
Singh, Janelle

Aw, Lorraine
Hansen, Lesa
Boxsell, [ulie
Mabher, Joanne

Event 8 Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

O 00 O Ul H» WIN -

[
_ O

12

784085
799922
407350
794351
794095
798226
783948
790359
790255
445163
799797
X14921

Candler, Karen
Stewart, Liza
Stonehouse, Michelle
Medhurst, Peta
Dimick, [ennifer
Roberts, Christine
Steptoe, Monica
Campbell, Donna
Hogg, Linda
Walkerden, Lana
Biondi, Joanne
Leyshon, Desley

Event 8 Women 60-64 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

RO N0 U DA W

794376
799592
784535
794195
799588
780845
783838
X14922

Clouston, Jane

Phillips, Georgia
Newman, Vicki
McKillop, Bronwyn
Pakchung, Wendy
Labuschagne, Rosemarie
Munn, Linda

Mann, Marie

Event 8 Women 65-69 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

NOY Ul A W

783885
412991
795117
797144
792854
797074
454334

Malar, Helen
Charuba, [ane
Bradley, Gay
Bornstein, Judith
Robinson, Heather
Harper, Martha
Tauschke, Pauline

Event 8 Women 70-74 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

X N0 U WN

793958
795563
408875
456034
408977
X14910
796196
414235

Ernst, Andree
McBride, Suzanne
Buchanan, Lesley
White, Helen
Wright, Gail

Cox, Maryann
Hyde, Sandra
Merrill, Vivien

Event 8 Women 75-79 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

1
2
3

790842
789139
784983

Salter, Lindy
Van Wageningen, Cobie
Gronholt, Gail

46
48

53
53
51
52
51
53
50
51

59
56
59
56
56
59
56
59
59
58
56
58

62
61
63
61
60
63
64
61

67
66
66
69
69
66
67

70
70
70
71
70
72
71
73

77
75
77

Results

QHB
VVM

QuQ
QMM
QsM
QBN
VMV
UNAT
QTA
QCN

QRT
QPC
Qsc
QuUQ
QCT
QHB
QBR
NTN
QNA
QCT
NPN
UNAT

QUQ
QRB
QCD
QCD
QBR
QLT
Qcs
UNAT

QNA
QRT
QCT
NML
QRB
QHB
CDW

QBR
QNS
NHS
NNS
NCK
UNAT
CDW
QNA

QMM
QMB
CDW

45.36
55.97

38.55
44.00
48.00
1:00.00
54.70
1:00.00
55.29
59.00

46.00
48.00
48.00
50.00
49.30
51.00
51.00
55.00
54.00
54.13
1:05.00
1:25.00

48.00
49.81
52.00
57.32
53.32
53.40
1:25.00
1:40.00

49.00
47.00
53.14
1:02.60
1:02.50
1:09.86
1:11.50

59.87
53.83
58.00
1:00.00
57.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:23.10

58.00
1:09.00
1:07.80

43.61
58.07

39.11
44.07
47.28
54.57
54.58
55.59
57.40
58.15

4391
45.25
47.97
48.46
48.79
50.24
52.00
55.25
55.54
55.91
57.43
1:01.80

47.93
48.22
54.25
54.32
54.38
54.84
1:01.02
1:15.65

49.04
49.36
50.84
1:01.06
1:01.22
1:02.67
1:12.87

53.67
55.27
55.45
57.86
58.44
1:02.68
1:05.60
1:12.06

56.01
1:08.81
1:09.45
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Results

(Event 8 Women 75-79 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

4 350110 Smith, Lynne 78 QCN 1:20.00 1:12.49

5 409646 Tillema, Jose 77 TTL 1:16.00 1:25.41

6 787802 Rogers, Sandra 75 QMM 1:20.00 1:41.11
Event 8 Women 80-84 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 760788 Roberts, Maggie 84 CDW 1:40.00 1:32.15
Event 8 Women 85-89 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 412673 Hindman, Beres 87 QTW 1:22.00 1:27.77
Event 8 Men 25-29 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 797225 Mellett, Liam 28 NSA 32.00 32.44

2 795231 Malisano, Adrian 28 QUQ 42.58 40.30
Event 8 Men 30-34 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 X14940 Trovato, Matteo 31 UNAT 40.00 37.37
Event 8 Men 35-39 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 798433 Sedgwick, Tim 39 QMM 43.96 39.98

2 791038 Schedlich, Carl 38 VGS 41.80 41.55

3 796411 Howell, Stephen 39 QRC 42.00 42.95
Event 8 Men 40-44 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 793668 Berting, Stephen 40 QUQ 36.00 34.29

2 797141 Dorrepaal, lan 43 QYP 39.30 38.69

3 799149 Legge, Steven 43 QSM 44.00 43.67

4 X14933 Sciani, Nathan 40 UNAT 45.00 46.08
Event 8 Men 45-49 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 799769 Miller-Wright, Simon 48 QPB 36.91 35.38

2 791932 Fanning, Nigel 46 VPP 35.00 35.48

3 X14938 Smith, Nathan 47 UNAT 36.00 39.55

4 798437 Bell, Dean 48 QLT 45.00 46.01

5 793387 Lee, Michael 48 QAL 46.19 47.59
Event 8 Men 50-54 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 217978 Bass, Bruce 54 QBB 38.50 38.85

2 795407 O'Brien, Stephen 54 QMM 46.00 46.05

3 796058 Johnstone, Peter 50 QIP 57.25 58.48
Event 8 Men 55-59 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 793966 Michaelson, Peter 56 NWG 43.00 40.30

2 795657 Allardice, Hamish 59 QBM 46.00 44.13

3 783400 Curtis, Brad 59 QPC 50.00 48.05
Event 8 Men 60-64 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 410167 Smedley, Mark 61 SAM 36.00 35.65

2 800009 Galbraith, Dana 63 QNA 40.00 42.22

3 787756 Green, Trevor 62 QRB 44.50 44.64

4 408864 Massaar, Ronald 61 NSA 50.00 46.33

5 411392 Stampa, Daniel 61 QNS 49.00 48.14
Event 8 Men 65-69 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 441853 Carlisle, Alan 68 QUQ 38.50 38.65

2 414302 Daly, Michael 67 VPP 42.00 42.14

*3 784522 Fidler, Peter 65 QNA 43.00 43.38
*3 414601 Burns, Murray 69 VDC 44.50 43.38

5 563690 Collis, John 69 NCN 41.00 43.70

6 798195 Morris, Michael 69 QMB 44.36 44.84

7 X14906 Bolt, Michael 66 UNAT 55.00 45.47

8 413174 Jackson, Kevin 68 QRT 43.00 48.82

9 784206 Murray, Stephen 69 NSA 49.00 50.20
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Results
Event 8 Men 70-74 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 413371 Patterson, Robert 74 QRB 42.00 42.90
2 792344 Ferguson, Michael 73 NLC 47.00 45.75
3 794091 Bornstein, Abel 72 NML 47.00 46.12
4 787918 Jolly, Robert 74 QNA 46.40 46.15
5 795644 Pritchard, Rodney 70 QMD 50.00 47.58
6 799410 Adams, Peter 70 QRB 46.00 53.36
7 793889 Wilton, Kent 74 QCS 58.50 54.09
8 X14923 McPhail, Robert 70 UNAT 1:00.00 58.33
9 411963 Quinn, John 70 QSC 1:05.00 1:02.97
10 431400 Hewett, Terry 70 QHB 1:24.00 1:06.04
11 409647 Tillema, Mendelt 74 TTL 1:13.00 1:07.84
Event 8 Men 75-79 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 411892 Neville, Jay 75 QUQ 51.69 50.78
2 793963 Stanley, Robert 76 QMB 54.00 53.41
3 790844 Salter, David 79 QMM 1:20.00 1:09.83
Event 8 Men 90-94 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 X14924 Murgatrovyd, Kevin 90 UNAT 1:50.00 1:34.79
Event 9 Women 18-24 100 LC Meter Freestyle
1 799653 Leong, Lara 20 QLT 1:14.50 1:13.79
34.62 1:13.79
2 800105 TIbell, Chloe 20 QUQ 1:15.00 1:21.50
37.81 1:21.50
Event 9 Women 25-29 100 LC Meter Freestyle
1 799725 Ibell, Kady 25 QUQ 1:01.00 1:00.63
29.26 1:00.63
2 796168 Watanabe, Mako 25 QCN 1:06.00 1:09.15
33.42 1:09.15
Event 9 Women 30-34 100 LC Meter Freestyle
1 792285 Humphrey, Jacinta 32 VPP 1:08.00 1:08.91
32.70 1:08.91
2 799760 Henry, Amy 32 QCN 1:20.00 1:13.76
34.64 1:13.76
Event 9 Women 35-39 100 LC Meter Freestyle
1 798683 Cats, Irene 36 QPC 1:12.00 1:09.23
33.31 1:09.23
2 798698 Szedlak-Kun, Rubina 35 QPC 1:15.00 1:17.52
36.57 1:17.52
3 X14929 Read, Tracy 39 UNAT 1:19.21 1:18.36
37.49 1:18.36
4 793364 Haddad, Suzie 36 NCT 1:18.10 1:19.73
38.51 1:19.73
5 799921 Leonhardt, Johanna 35 QPC 1:02.00 1:20.75
37.44 1:20.75
6 798401 Munn, Katrina 38 QRL 1:17.00 1:21.40
38.46 1:21.40
7 799561 Philp, Sarah 38 QUQ 1:27.80 1:22.50
39.98 1:22.50
Event 9 Women 40-44 100 LC Meter Freestyle
1 X14926 Ohtsuki, Chikako 42 UNAT 1:13.00 1:14.25
34.89 1:14.25
2 800056 Westland, Deahn 43 QMF 1:18.00 1:17.87
36.55 1:17.87
3 800104 Tento, Kate 42 QBR 1:16.00 1:19.22

37.53 1:19.22



Great Barrier Reef Masters Games - 20/05/2021 to 22/05/2021

(Event 9 Women 40-44 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

4

38.36

38.16

795084
1:22.05

782304
1:22.62

Bennett, Katrina

Milenkevich, Susanne

Event 9 Women 45-49 100 LC Meter Freestyle

1

33.78

34.37

42.68

46.56

795405
1:11.44
X14909
1:13.05
796250
1:31.20
790840
1:37.17

Lingard, Kym

Brown, Lisa

Wecke, Valeria

James, Claire

Event 9 Women 50-54 100 LC Meter Freestyle

1

35.12

36.75

35.79

38.29

37.10

43.29

44.39

45.07

788008
1:13.79
792514
1:15.58
783586
1:16.63
794044
1:19.54
794354
1:20.57
795428
1:29.72
793993
1:30.60
X14916
1:35.14

Scolaro, Christina

Teece, Vanessa

Makin, Caroline

Butler, Elise

Steyn, Jacki

Boxsell, Julie

Aw, Lorraine

Hansen, Lesa

Event 9 Women 55-59 100 LC Meter Freestyle

1

10

11

12

13

37.63

36.92

38.45

40.14

40.11

41.22

41.09

41.36

40.07

40.16

42.65

42.59

42.81

799922
1:17.64
798226
1:18.44
407350
1:19.57
780602
1:22.32
X14939
1:24.45
445163
1:24.98
796133
1:26.72
701229
1:27.09
794351
1:27.37
783948
1:28.99
790255
1:29.06
798964
1:29.44
412283
1:32.20

Stewart, Liza

Roberts, Christine

Stonehouse, Michelle

Newstead, Sharon

Stephenson, Jill

Walkerden, Lana

Hawkins, Felicity

Rainnie, Helen

Medhurst, Peta

Steptoe, Monica

Hogg, Linda

Scott-Davies, Diane

Garner, Laura

44

41

46

45

45

48

53

53

53

51

54

50

51

53

56

59

59

56

58

58

59

56

56

56

59

59

55

Results

QTA

QYP

QHB

UNAT

QMB

VVM

QUQ

QMM

NTN

QSM

QUQ

QTA

VMV

UNAT

QPC

QHB

Qsc

VMV

UNAT

QCT

QNA

QTA

QuQ

QBR

QNA

QNA

Qcs

E

1:20.80

1:20.00

1:08.96

1:20.00

1:41.43

1:40.00

1:15.00

1:16.00

1:14.00

1:18.00

1:20.00

1:33.80

1:31.00

1:45.00

1:16.00

1:25.00

1:20.00

1:20.00

1:32.80

1:25.38

1:26.00

1:23.00

1:30.00

1:32.00

1:30.00

1:30.00

1:40.00

1:22.05

1:22.62

1:11.44

1:13.05

1:31.20

1:37.17

1:13.79

1:15.58

1:16.63

1:19.54

1:20.57

1:29.72

1:30.60

1:35.14

1:17.64

1:18.44

1:19.57

1:22.32

1:24.45

1:24.98

1:26.72

1:27.09

1:27.37

1:28.99

1:29.06

1:29.44

1:32.20
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Results
(Event 9 Women 55-59 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
14 X14921 Leyshon, Desley 58 UNAT 2:00.00 1:37.88
44.97 1:37.88
15 414424 Q'Toole, Geraldine 59 VMV 1:34.50 1:40.34
47.57 1:40.34
16 799304 McDonald, Fiona 55 QCD 1:47.00 1:47.45
45.58 1:47.45
Event 9 Women 60-64 100 LC Meter Freestyle
1 789537 Sng, Elaine 63 QRC 1:14.00 1:15.78
36.50 1:15.78
2 561783 Kingma, Wendy 60 QSM 1:26.00 1:25.11
40.72 1:25.11
3 794376 Clouston, Jane 62 QUQ 1:27.74 1:26.19
4 782726 Hodkinson, Linda 61 QHB 1:28.00 1:32.22
45.48 1:32.22
5 794195 McKillop, Bronwyn 61 QCD 1:42.83 1:33.47
45.30 1:33.47
6 796708 Willett, Sue 64 QNS 1:40.00 1:35.96
46.34 1:35.96
7 783838 Munn, Linda 64 QCS 1:40.00 1:37.25
46.72 1:37.25
8 780845 Labuschagne, Rosemarie 63 QLT 1:33.80 1:38.24
43.06 1:38.24
9 798449 Donovan, Bridget 62 QIP 2:02.73 1:45.96
48.32 1:45.96
10 784535 Newman, Vicki 63 QCD 1:50.00 1:49.66
53.51 1:49.66
11 411791 Bott, Julie 63 QNA 1:55.00 1:58.17
52.62 1:58.17
12 X14922 Mann, Marie 61 UNAT 2:40.00 2:09.37
59.41 2:09.37
Event 9 Women 65-69 100 LC Meter Freestyle
1 792772 Giles, Paula 67 VMV 1:14.00 1:16.15
36.70 1:16.15
2 789912 Boekel, Sue 67 VMV 1:22.10 1:23.74
38.80 1:23.74
3 797056 Nothdurft, Wendy 67 QNA 1:27.10 1:25.68
39.49 1:25.68
4 794377 Hollis, Suzanne 67 QUQ 1:27.00 1:26.11
41.01 1:26.11
5 431399 Hewett, Paula 67 QHB 1:38.00 1:38.98
46.16 1:38.98
6 800095 Fidler, Julie 65 QNA 1:40.00 1:39.21
46.40 1:39.21
7 751267 Shields, Jacky 67 QNA 1:51.00 1:41.55
46.00 1:41.55
8 789494 de Lorenzo, Lesley 65 NTN 1:48.00 1:52.06
52.58 1:52.06
9 792854 Robinson, Heather 69 QRB 1:54.20 1:55.37
52.15 1:55.37
10 454334 Tauschke, Pauline 67 CDW 2:01.24 1:59.71
54.93 1:59.71
11 427496 Conlon, Jane 68 QNS 3:00.00 2:48.39
1:21.52 2:48.39
Event 9 Women 70-74 100 LC Meter Freestyle
1 795563 McBride, Suzanne 70 QNS 1:36.66 1:36.60
47.06 1:36.60
2 408977 Wright, Gail 70 NCK 1:45.00 1:38.51

4731  1:38.51



(Event 9 Women 70-74 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

3

4

Event 9 Women 75-79 100 LC Meter Freestyle

1

Event 9 Women 80-84 100 LC Meter Freestyle

1

50.58

49.86

1:00.84

1:00.88

1:09.83

46.37

54.39

55.48

58.35

1:00.55

1:00.78

1:03.66

1:06.38

55.33

1:17.15

Great Barrier Reef Masters Games - 20/05/2021 to 22/05/2021

456034 White, Helen

1:45.25
X14910
1:49.58
414235
2:09.38
782716
2:12.41
444296
2:26.00

790842
1:37.59
413911
1:58.54
787802
2:03.04
350110
2:04.34
409180
2:07.29
412244
2:10.13
784983
2:15.78
788098
2:20.20

414821
1:55.46

433790
2:41.85

Cox, Maryann

Merrill, Vivien

Selby, Robyn

Robinson, Trish

Salter, Lindy

Hill, Lois

Rogers, Sandra

Smith, Lynne

Jones, Barbara

Lutvey, Rosalie

Gronholt, Gail

Besser, Anne

Walker, Anne

Pearce, Barbara

Event 9 Men 25-29 100 LC Meter Freestyle

1

27.44

26.77

28.10

27.61

28.03

28.72

31.72

797225
57.40
799907
57.46
792286
58.15
795897
58.20
795231
59.82
799564
1:01.51
799884
1:06.74

Mellett, Liam

Bergs, Kieran

Schultz, Darius

Morton, Michael

Malisano, Adrian

Telesz, Tyson

Coleman, Brandon

Event 9 Men 30-34 100 LC Meter Freestyle

1

27.23

29.58

30.04

32.37

799261
56.81
798509
1:02.17
X14925
1:04.40
X14940
1:10.89

Giles, Justin

Tyrrell, JTames

O'Hara, Jesse

Trovato, Matteo

71

72

73

72

72

77

78

75

78

77

77

77

75

84

84

28

25

29

29

28

25

29

33

34

34

31

Results

NNS

UNAT

QNA

QNA

QNB

QMM

QNA

QMM

QCN

NSA

QRB

CDW

QNA

CDW

SMR

NSA

Qsc

VPP

QuQ

QUQ

QsC

Qsc

QBB

NNS

UNAT

UNAT

1:45.00

1:50.00

2:13.80

2:15.00

1:55.00

1:42.00

1:50.00

2:15.00

2:05.00

2:25.00

3:00.00

2:20.70

2:02.00

1:58.00

2:34.00

58.00

58.00

56.80

58.59

59.98

1:00.70

1:09.00

57.70

1:04.00

1:07.00

1:30.00

1:45.25

1:49.58

2:09.38

2:12.41

2:26.00

1:37.59

1:58.54

2:03.04

2:04.34

2:07.29

2:10.13

2:15.78

2:20.20

1:55.46

2:41.85

57.40

57.46

58.15

58.20

59.82

1:01.51

1:06.74

56.81

1:02.17

1:04.40

1:10.89

1 Page 25



Great Barrier Reef Masters Games - 20/05/2021 to 22/05/2021

(Event 9 Men 30-34 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

5

46.47

X14919 Illingworth, Harvey

1:43.44

Event 9 Men 35-39 100 LC Meter Freestyle

1

4

32.48

33.66

33.25

797173
1:07.52
799419
1:09.20
791038
1:10.74
799941

Hemelaar, Josh

Coleman, Paul

Schedlich, Carl

Lacco, Ryan

Event 9 Men 40-44 100 LC Meter Freestyle

1

26.99

27.25

32.39

33.84

37.44

39.21

793668
55.54

699481 McDowell, Lachlan

55.63
X14933
1:10.99
799149
1:12.38
797141
1:22.96
786676
1:23.58

Berting, Stephen

Sciani, Nathan

Legge, Steven

Dorrepaal, Ian

Smith, Mathew

Event 9 Men 45-49 100 LC Meter Freestyle

1

28.36

31.65

32.65

31.57

32.08

32.38

42.22

791932
1:00.21

Fanning, Nigel

792385 Anderson, Ed

1:04.86
X14938
1:05.18
407121
1:06.31
785307
1:08.07
794489
1:08.97
798437
793387
1:30.69

Smith, Nathan

Dredge, Matthew

Cranley, Matthew

Davis, Aaron

Bell, Dean
Lee, Michael

Event 9 Men 50-54 100 LC Meter Freestyle

1

29.42

30.90

30.11

3243

34.87

48.11

4691

789451
1:00.68
795113
1:04.24
781992
1:04.74
217978
1:07.36
783297
1:11.14
796058
1:37.48
410713
1:42.44

McKaig, John

Edwards, Paul

Sakamoto, Osamu

Bass, Bruce

Haw, [ohn

Johnstone, Peter

Smith, Peter

33

38

38

38

36

40

43

40

43

43

42

46

47

47

47

46

49

48
48

52

54

53

54

54

50

53

Results

UNAT

QsM

Qsc

VGS

QPC

QUQ

VMH

UNAT

QsM

QYP

QLT

VPP

QMM

UNAT

NSA

SNO

QMM

QLT
QAL

QTA

NCH

QCN

QBB

QPB

QIP

QAT

1:40.70

1:08.20

1:05.00

1:09.80

1:52.00

55.86

54.82

1:15.00

1:10.00

1:40.90

1:22.00

58.00

1:02.80

1:05.00

1:05.00

1:15.00

1:08.00

1:55.00
1:29.80

58.70

1:02.00

1:03.90

1:05.00

1:12.70

1:38.60

1:52.00

1:43.44

1:07.52

1:09.20

1:10.74

1:14.46

55.54

55.63

1:10.99

1:12.38

1:22.96

1:23.58

1:00.21

1:04.86

1:05.18

1:06.31

1:08.07

1:08.97

1:19.06
1:30.69

1:00.68

1:04.24

1:04.74

1:07.36

1:11.14

1:37.48

1:42.44

Page 26



Great Barrier Reef Masters Games - 20/05/2021 to 22/05/2021

Event 9 Men 55-59 100 LC Meter Freestyle

1

31.98

31.88

31.24

35.06

36.60

36.63

38.94

789244
1:05.95
262890
1:05.97
793966
1:07.40
791551
1:11.13
X14911
1:16.93
794314
1:19.96
783400
1:21.00
795657

Regattieri, Laurie

Samuels, Allan

Michaelson, Peter

Dalton, Nigel

Devon, Donald

Hampson, Sean

Curtis, Brad

Allardice, Hamish

Event 9 Men 60-64 100 LC Meter Freestyle

1

30.46

32.17

34.55

34.17

33.92

38.78

40.71

40.89

43.83

789811
1:04.49
411434
1:08.24
408864
1:10.00
800009
1:13.67
796041
1:18.67
411392
1:19.51
797296
1:25.07
411926
1:27.76
798789
1:35.08

Phillips, Mark

Bunt, Ted

Massaar, Ronald

Galbraith, Dana

Boyd, Bill

Stampa, Daniel

Astill, Ian

Griffin, Clive

Honer, Michael

Event 9 Men 65-69 100 LC Meter Freestyle

1

32.26

35.55

37.35

36.46

35.74

39.02

38.47

38.25

796280
1:09.04
X14906
1:13.86
411790
784534
1:16.13
787742
1:16.28
784522
1:16.76
413174
1:18.46
787714
1:20.37
784206
1:21.65

Morgan, Lance

Bolt, Michael

Bott, Greg
Newman, Neil

de Lorenzo, Stephen

Fidler, Peter

Jackson, Kevin

Tucker, lan

Murray, Stephen

Event 9 Men 70-74 100 LC Meter Freestyle

1
2

38.69

413371
793889
1:18.20

Patterson, Robert
Wilton, Kent

55

57

56

57

59

56

59

59

60

61

61

63

63

61

64

63

62

67

66

65
65

65

65

68

66

69

74
74

Results

QLT

NSA

NWG

QNS

UNAT

QCN

QPC

QBM

QRT

QCs

NSA

QNA

QUQ

QNS

QLT

QIP

CDw

QuQ
UNAT

QNA
QCD

NPN

QNA

QRT

QNA

NSA

QRB
QCs

1:05.00

1:05.00

1:05.00

1:10.30

1:17.00

1:17.00

1:25.00

1:23.00

1:06.50

1:09.00

1:10.00

1:03.00

1:20.00

1:20.00

1:20.00

1:25.00

1:40.00

1:07.20

1:18.00

1:15.00
1:15.00

1:11.00

1:13.00

1:20.00

1:20.00

1:23.00

1:12.00
1:20.50

1:05.95

1:05.97

1:07.40

1:11.13

1:16.93

1:19.96

1:21.00

1:26.46

1:04.49

1:08.24

1:10.00

1:13.67

1:18.67

1:19.51

1:25.07

1:27.76

1:35.08

1:09.04

1:13.86

1:15.94
1:16.13

1:16.28

1:16.76

1:18.46

1:20.37

1:21.65

1:14.23
1:18.20
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(Event9 Men 70-74 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

3 413068 Taylor, Don
37.44 1:20.24

4 799410 Adams, Peter
39.76 1:24.35

5 781745 Morrissey, Stephen
42.56 1:29.68

6 X14923 McPhail, Robert

7 695789 Caust, Peter
50.24 1:47.10

8 411963 Quinn, [ohn

1:10.21 2:23.52
Event 9 Men 75-79 100 LC Meter Freestyle

1 206823 Clarke, Rod
36.98 1:19.89

2 786078 Forman, Tony
38.75 1:21.52

3 793963 Stanley, Robert
39.48 1:27.58

4 407061 Sheean, Peter
42.46 1:31.14

5 799247 Mathews, Trevor
42.66 1:34.05

6 X14934 Shugg, Colin
48.84 1:37.86

7 790844 Salter, David
49.87 1:47.27

8 791333 Magin, Robert
52.82 1:52.28

9 788975 [ames, Geoffrey

55.78  1:59.12

Event 9 Men 80-84 100 LC Meter Freestyle
1 413156 Robinson, Geoff
1:01.25 2:10.48

Event 10 Women 18-24 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1 799653 Leong, Lara
2 800105 [Ibell, Chloe
Event 10 Women 25-29 50 LC Meter Backstroke
1 799725 [Ibell, Kady
2 796168 Watanabe, Mako
3 795521 Wood, Rylee
Event 10 Women 30-34 50 LC Meter Backstroke
1 799760 Henry, Amy
Event 10 Women 35-39 50 LC Meter Backstroke
1 X14929 Read, Tracy
2 798401 Munn, Katrina
Event 10 Women 40-44 50 LC Meter Backstroke
1 X14926 Ohtsuki, Chikako
2 791276 Solomons, Rowena
3 795084 Bennett, Katrina
Event 10 Women 45-49 50 LC Meter Backstroke
1 793985 Cox, Kylie

2 790840 James, Claire

71

70

70

70
72

70

75

77

76

77

76

75

79

77

77

81

20
20

25
25
29

32

39
38

42
40
44

46
48

Results

QUQ

QRB

QsC

UNAT
CDW

Qsc

VDC

TAC

QMB

NSA

QNA

UNAT

QMM

CDW

QcCs

QNS

QLT
QuUQ

QuUQ
QCN
NWL

QCN

UNAT
QRL

UNAT
QCT
QTA

QuQ
VVM

1:18.00

1:25.00

1:40.00

2:00.00
1:57.08

1:45.00

1:25.00

1:20.00

1:24.00

1:32.00

1:30.00

1:40.00

1:50.00

1:51.00

1:50.50

1:57.50

37.00
42.00

32.00
37.00
49.04

38.50

43.60
49.66

40.50
43.00
45.69

42.00
45.26

1:20.24

1:24.35

1:29.68

1:42.99
1:47.10

2:23.52

1:19.89

1:21.52

1:27.58

1:31.14

1:34.05

1:37.86

1:47.27

1:52.28

1:59.12

2:10.48

37.87
44.25

32.53
38.87
46.64

38.60

43.63
44.84

41.01
42.26
48.96

40.31
46.01
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Event 10 Women 50-54 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1 788008 Scolaro, Christina
2 792514 Teece, Vanessa
3 800125 Skeggs-Grant, Treena
4 798282 Singh, Janelle
5 793209 Mabher, J[oanne
6 799899 (Greensill, Bridget
7 X14916 Hansen, Lesa
Event 10 Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Backstroke
1 414171 McNeil, Andrea
2 798226 Roberts, Christine
3 794095 Dimick, Jennifer
4 409854 Churchill, Meryl
5 783557 Hogarth, Fiona
6 701229 Rainnie, Helen
7 798964 Scott-Davies, Diane
8 789736 Hill, Sharon
9 414424 Q'Toole, Geraldine
10 790359 Campbell, Donna
11 X14943 Watson, Karen
12 799304 McDonald, Fiona
Event 10 Women 60-64 50 LC Meter Backstroke
1 789537 Sng, Elaine
2 782726 Hodkinson, Linda
3 799588 Pakchung, Wendy
4 288072 Stirrat, Jacinta
5 792882 Lakey, Aileen
6 787713 Tucker, Adele
7 794195 McKillop, Bronwyn
8 780845 Labuschagne, Rosemarie
9 796708 Willett, Sue
10 783838 Munn, Linda
11 411791 Bott, [ulie
Event 10 Women 65-69 50 LC Meter Backstroke
1 795117 Bradley, Gay
2 798390 Collette, Tulie
3 751267 Shields, Jacky
4 797074 Harper, Martha
5 792854 Robinson, Heather
6 797144 Bornstein, [udith
Event 10 Women 70-74 50 LC Meter Backstroke
1 411994 Clarkson, Tracy
2 408977 Wright, Gail
3 796196 Hyde, Sandra
4 782716 Selby, Robyn
5 414235 Merrill, Vivien
Event 10 Women 75-79 50 LC Meter Backstroke
1 411972 Reddiex, Marsha
2 790842 Salter, Lindy
3 350110 Smith, Lynne
4 413911 Hill, Lois
5 787802 Rogers, Sandra
6 784983 Gronholt, Gail
7 789139 Van Wageningen, Cobie

53
53
51
52
51
51
53

59
59
56
58
57
56
59
56
59
59
55
55

63
61
60
61
60
63
61
63
64
64
63

66
69
67
66
69
69

72
70
71
72
73

78
77
78
78
75
77
75

Results

QuUQ
QMM
QMF
QBN
QCN
QPC
UNAT

VMV
QHB
QCT
QRT
CDW
QTA
QNA
QRT
VMV
NTN
UNAT
QCD

QRC
QHB
QBR
CDW
CAS
QNA
QCD
QLT
QNS
QCs
QNA

QCT
VMV
QNA
QHB
QRB
NML

QBN
NCK
CDW
QNA
QNA

QCD
QMM
QCN

QNA

QMM
CDW
QMB

42.00
43.00
50.08
1:00.00
57.00
1:00.00
1:10.00

41.00
43.00
43.51
42.00
47.50
50.00
53.00
51.00
51.50
55.00
50.00
59.00

40.00
47.00
51.51
56.00
50.00
54.00
56.06
54.90
59.50
1:10.00
1:00.00

53.08
55.10
1:01.00
55.12
1:09.00
1:07.10

46.00
1:05.00
1:02.00
1:25.00
1:30.00

52.00
57.00
1:20.00
56.00
1:07.00
1:04.40
1:09.00

42.92
43.33
44.45
49.72
51.40
1:01.46
1:10.75

39.62
41.55
43.95
46.54
47.03
48.44
51.42
54.72
54.73
56.93
59.97
1:06.00

43.02
46.79
49.43
51.95
51.97
52.75
56.05
56.07
56.82
1:00.71
1:08.77

48.64
52.42
59.51
59.73
1:07.34
1:15.64

45.15
57.99
1:02.26
1:10.16
1:14.19

50.01

51.32
1:00.56
1:01.80
1:04.73
1:05.01
1:12.67
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Results

Event 10 Women 80-84 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1 433790 Pearce, Barbara 84 SMR 1:05.00 1:16.06

2 760788 Roberts, Maggie 84 CDW 1:37.00 1:24.31
Event 10 Women 85-89 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1 412673 Hindman, Beres 87 QTW 1:15.30 1:18.23
Event 10 Men 25-29 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1 795897 Morton, Michael 29 QUQ 32.52 33.17

2 795231 Malisano, Adrian 28 QUQ 33.86 33.52

3 799564 Telesz, Tyson 25 QsC 33.33 34.30
Event 10 Men 30-34 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1 798509 Tyrrell, James 34 NNS 32.95 31.29

2 X14930 Ryan, Leigh 31 UNAT 36.00 31.99

3 X14919 Illingworth, Harvey 33 UNAT 53.10 58.27
Event 10 Men 35-39 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1 798433 Sedgwick, Tim 39 QMM 37.28 35.93

2 796411 Howell, Stephen 39 QRC 43.00 45.16
Event 10 Men 40-44 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1 793668 Berting, Stephen 40 QUQ 30.59 30.50

2 X14933 Sciani, Nathan 40 UNAT 40.00 43.10

3 786676 Smith, Mathew 42 QLT 44.00 53.36
Event 10 Men 45-49 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1 799769 Miller-Wright, Simon 48 QPB 36.18 35.50

2 X14938 Smith, Nathan 47 UNAT 38.00 39.26

3 792385 Anderson, Ed 47 QMM 35.00 39.76
Event 10 Men 50-54 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1 787170 Banks, Martin 53 QUQ 32.00 33.07

2 781992 Sakamoto, Osamu 53 QCN 36.00 36.05

3 796058 Johnstone, Peter 50 QIP 53.44 58.71
Event 10 Men 55-59 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1 791551 Dalton, Nigel 57 QNS 35.00 37.54

2 793966 Michaelson, Peter 56 NWG 40.00 40.55

3 795657 Allardice, Hamish 59 QBM 59.00 48.67

4 800054 Ralston, lain 57 QMF 48.00 49.41
Event 10 Men 60-64 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1 407761 de Vries, John 63 NNS 35.00 36.29

2 410167 Smedley, Mark 61 SAM 35.00 36.53

3 785802 Roper, Garry 62 WWF 42.00 41.51

4 410156 Fabrellas, Tony 61 QLT 44.00 42.29

5 411392 Stampa, Daniel 61 QNS 49.00 46.05
Event 10 Men 65-69 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1 799614 Fidler, Chris 68 QMM 37.80 38.70

2 411790 Bott, Greg 65 QNA 42.00 43.50

3 563690 Collis, John 69 NCN 45.00 45.35

4 784206 Murray, Stephen 69 NSA 49.00 52.11

5 793959 Ernst, Kalvin 65 QBR 54.30 53.29

6 678360 Vallis, Paul 68 NSA 1:15.00 1:11.24
Event 10 Men 70-74 50 LC Meter Backstroke

1 795542 Holden, Ross 71 QUQ 38.00 38.14

2 794091 Bornstein, Abel 72 NML 42.00 41.32

3 799410 Adams, Peter 70 QRB 44.00 43.71

4 781745 Morrissey, Stephen 70 QSC 49.00 44.82

5 791329 Bondarenko, Stewart 71 QCD 45.00 45.75
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Results
(Event 10 Men 70-74 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
6 795644 Pritchard, Rodney 70 QMD 46.00 46.63
7 793889 Wilton, Kent 74 QCS 48.50 49.37
8 X14923 McPhail, Robert 70 UNAT 45.00 51.62
9 695789 Caust, Peter 72 CDW 58.06 58.32
10 411963 Quinn, John 70 QSC 1:10.00 1:22.88
Event 10 Men 75-79 50 LC Meter Backstroke
1 786078 Forman, Tony 77 TAC 45.00 48.35
2 788975 James, Geoffrey 77 QCS 55.50 53.49
3 793963 Stanley, Robert 76 QMB 54.00 55.31
4 790844 Salter, David 79 QMM 1:05.00 1:00.96
Event 10 Men 80-84 50 LC Meter Backstroke
1 X14942 Watkins, Ronald 82 UNAT 58.00 58.69
2 413156 Robinson, Geoff 81 QNS 1:10.50 1:15.41
3 X14941 Ward, Mal 83 UNAT 2:02.21 1:21.71
Event 10 Men 90-94 50 LC Meter Backstroke
1 X14924 Murgatrovd, Kevin 90 UNAT 1:40.00 1:39.38
Event 11 Women 25-29 100 LC Meter Butterfly
1 799725 Ibell, Kady 25 QUQ 1:06.00 1:06.28
30.37 1:06.28
2 795521 Wood, Rylee 29 NWL 1:45.04 1:36.80
42.45 1:36.80
Event 11 Women 35-39 100 LC Meter Butterfly
1 798683 (ats, Irene 36 QPC 1:25.00 1:18.78
36.18 1:18.78
2 411031 Whiting, Julie 39 QRB 2:10.00 2:14.55

1:02.36  2:14.55

Event 11 Women 40-44 100 LC Meter Butterfly
1 X14912 Donnelly, Gabrielle 44 UNAT 1:45.00 1:33.96
43.03 1:33.96

Event 11 Women 45-49 100 LC Meter Butterfly

1 X14909 Brown, Lisa 45 UNAT 1:22.00 1:24.21
36.46 1:24.21

2 795405 Lingard, Kym 46 QHB 1:22.98 1:27.18
38.15 1:27.18

3 794751 Johnstone, Annabelle 49 QIP 2:34.40 2:17.82

1:02.09 2:17.82
Event 11 Women 50-54 100 LC Meter Butterfly

1 407175 Samuels, Peta 50 NSA 1:35.00 1:31.04
42.96 1:31.04

2 798282 Singh, [anelle 52 QBN 2:00.00 2:09.93
57.85 2:09.93

3 X14916 Hansen, Lesa 53 UNAT 2:15.00 2:11.99
1:02.41 2:11.99

4 796056 Hussey, Liqun 51 QNA 2:09.41 2:15.86

1:01.13 2:15.86
Event 11 Women 55-59 100 LC Meter Butterfly

1 414171 McNeil, Andrea 59 VMV 1:28.00 1:26.76
3891 1:26.76

2 409854 Churchill, Meryl 58 QRT 1:44.00 1:45.03
51.17 1:45.03

3 783948 Steptoe, Monica 56 QBR 1:55.00 1:56.13

47.62 1:56.13
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(Event 11 Women 55-59 100 LC Meter Butterfly)

4 445163 Walkerden, Lana 58 QCT 2:10.00 2:06.16
55.83 2:06.16

Event 11 Women 60-64 100 LC Meter Butterfly

1 789537 Sng, Elaine 63 QRC 1:35.00 1:28.18
39.09 1:28.18

2 796042 Capp, Bronwyn 60 VFR 2:01.00 1:50.50
48.13 1:50.50

3 792882 Lakey, Aileen 60 CAS 2:20.00 1:51.53
53.19 1:51.53

4 561783 Kingma, Wendy 60 QSM 1:58.00 1:54.41
54.68 1:54.41

5 385029 Crollick, Therese 64 QTR 1:50.00 1:59.10
51.58 1:59.10

6 798449 Donovan, Bridget 62 QIP 3:05.44 2:47.98

Event 11 Women 65-69 100 LC Meter Butterfly

1 794377 Hollis, Suzanne 67 QUQ 1:36.00 1:40.37
45.06 1:40.37

2 794265 Matthews, Jo 66 QNA 1:50.00 1:46.95
47.58 1:46.95

3 431399 Hewett, Paula 67 QHB 2:18.00 2:32.82

1:08.06 2:32.82
Event 11 Women 70-74 100 LC Meter Butterfly

1 408875 Buchanan, Lesley 70 NHS 2:10.00 2:03.83
59.94 2:03.83
2 412608 Phillips, Narelle 74 QCD 2:10.00 2:10.60

1:01.09  2:10.60

Event 11 Women 75-79 100 LC Meter Butterfly
1 411972 Reddiex, Marsha 78 QCD 2:10.00 2:03.88
56.87 2:03.88

Event 11 Men 25-29 100 LC Meter Butterfly

1 792286 Schultz, Darius 29 VPP 58.90 1:01.00
28.53 1:01.00
2 799817 Bergs, Aiden 27 QsC 1:02.90 1:01.86

2890  1:01.86

Event 11 Men 35-39 100 LC Meter Butterfly
1 797173 Hemelaar, Josh 38 QSM 1:20.00 1:14.61
33.91 1:14.61

Event 11 Men 40-44 100 LC Meter Butterfly

1 699481 McDowell, Lachlan 43 VMH 1:01.00 1:02.69
28.92 1:02.69

2 793668 Berting, Stephen 40 QUQ 1:03.30 1:02.88
28.13 1:02.88

3 X14933 Sciani, Nathan 40 UNAT 1:30.00 1:32.93

38.54 1:32.93
Event 11 Men 45-49 100 LC Meter Butterfly

1 794489 Davis, Aaron 49 QMM 1:11.00 1:24.24
34.35 1:24.24
2 X14938 Smith, Nathan 47 UNAT 1:15.00 1:28.16

42.76 1:28.16
Event 11 Men 50-54 100 LC Meter Butterfly

1 789451 McKaig, John 52 QTA 1:03.30 1:05.18
30.11 1:05.18
2 795113 Edwards, Paul 54 NCH 1:14.00 1:13.54

33.82 1:13.54
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(Event 11 Men 50-54 100 LC Meter Butterfly)

3 797477 Quevedo, Carlos 50 QBR 1:20.90 1:21.27
38.16 1:21.27

Event 11 Men 55-59 100 LC Meter Butterfly
1 262890 Samuels, Allan 57 NSA 1:15.00 1:25.27
37.32 1:25.27

Event 11 Men 60-64 100 LC Meter Butterfly

1 797254 Laurie, Rod 63 VVM 1:11.00 1:08.97
32.89 1:08.97

2 296608 Flukes, Darryl 60 VSP 1:18.00 1:22.42
34.94 1:22.42

3 787756 Green, Trevor 62 QRB 1:43.00 1:47.60

51.60 1:47.60
Event 11 Men 65-69 100 LC Meter Butterfly

1 441853 Carlisle, Alan 68 QUQ 1:30.00 1:24.65
40.61 1:24.65

2 784534 Newman, Neil 65 QCD 1:40.00 1:38.66
45.65 1:38.66

3 414601 Burns, Murray 69 VDC 1:38.00 1:45.05
47.47 1:45.05

4 798195 Morris, Michael 69 QMB 2:07.00 2:07.02
59.17 2:07.02

5 793959 Ernst, Kalvin 65 QBR 2:30.90 2:29.37

1:09.12  2:29.37

Event 11 Men 70-74 100 LC Meter Butterfly
1 413068 Taylor, Don 71 QUQ 1:40.00 1:45.08
47.40 1:45.08

Event 11 Men 75-79 100 LC Meter Butterfly

1 411892 Neville, Jay 75 QUQ 1:58.70 2:03.85
56.29 2:03.85

2 407061 Sheean, Peter 77 NSA 2:10.00 2:28.07
1:03.22 2:28.07

3 414183 McCraith, Colin 76 VDC 3:20.00 3:00.66

1:21.21  3:00.66

Event 12 Women 25-29 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 795521 Wood, Rylee 29 NWL 3:55.04 3:58.81
55.30 1:55.50 2:57.59 3:58.81

Event 12 Women 30-34 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 792285 Humphrey, Jacinta 32 VPP 3:13.00 3:16.57
45.03 1:34.75 2:26.40 3:16.57

Event 12 Women 35-39 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 799561 Philp, Sarah 38 QUQ 3:50.80 3:33.00
48.02 1:42.98 2:40.15 3:33.00

2 798698 Szedlak-Kun, Rubina 35 QPC 3:30.00 3:37.46
46.56 1:43.17 2:39.26 3:37.46

3 411031 Whiting, Julie 39 QRB 4:30.00 4:40.05

1:04.15 2:15.72 3:32.26 4:40.05
Event 12 Women 40-44 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 791276 Solomons, Rowena 40 QCT 3:40.00 3:43.21
48.67 1:46.50 2:44.31 3:43.21

2 782304 Milenkevich, Susanne 41 QYP 3:45.00 3:44.79
48.35 1:44.73 2:44.55 3:44.79

3 795084 Bennett, Katrina 44 QTA 3:36.80 4:01.62

5139 1:51.69 2:57.04 4:01.62
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Event 12 Women 45-49 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 794751 Johnstone, Annabelle 49 QIP 4:50.20 4:39.93
1:05.44 2:16.70 3:32.06 4:39.93
2 796250 Wecke, Valeria 45 QMB 5:03.00 5:14.12
1:09.56 2:30.10 3:52.32 5:14.12
Event 12 Women 50-54 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 788008 Scolaro, Christina 53 QUQ 3:12.60 3:13.58
44.01 1:32.64 2:23.37 3:13.58
2 792514 Teece, Vanessa 53 QMM 3:35.00 3:31.75
48.64 1:42.11 2:37.88 3:31.75
3 X14916 Hansen, Lesa 53 UNAT 4:00.00 4:07.98
58.02 2:01.92 3:04.94 4:07.98
Event 12 Women 55-59 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 407350 Stonehouse, Michelle 59 QSC 3:38.00 3:34.07
50.24 1:44.99 2:39.45 3:34.07
2 784085 Candler, Karen 59 QRT 3:30.00 3:43.46
48.24 1:42.46 2:46.38 3:43.46
3 409854 Churchill, Meryl 58 QRT 3:50.00 3:58.59
54.39 1:55.69 2:56.81 3:58.59
4 790359 Campbell, Donna 59 NTN 4:25.00 4:27.12
1:02.01 2:10.64 3:20.99 4:27.12
Event 12 Women 60-64 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 799592 Phillips, Georgia 61 QRB 3:56.70 3:50.81
53.15 1:51.90 2:51.76 3:50.81
2 385029 Crollick, Therese 64 QTR 4:00.00 4:10.00
56.67 2:01.93 3:04.87 4:10.00
3 794376 Clouston, [ane 62 QUQ 4:02.34 4:11.05
57.25 2:03.16 3:08.80 4:11.05
4 784535 Newman, Vicki 63 QCD 4:10.00 4:22.84
1:01.30 2:09.16 3:17.02 4:22.84
5 780845 Labuschagne, Rosemarie 63 QLT 4:13.60 4:23.82
58.91 2:05.12 3:16.52 4:23.82
Event 12 Women 65-69 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 795117 Bradley, Gay 66 QCT 4:21.70 3:59.98
52.75 1:55.19 2:57.32 3:59.98
2 783885 Malar, Helen 67 QNA 4:16.00 4:19.16
59.17 2:05.10 3:15.42 4:19.16
3 798390 Collette, Julie 69 VMV 5:20.20 5:06.26
1:12.06 2:28.76 3:49.92 5:06.26
4 792854 Robinson, Heather 69 QRB 4:52.30 5:10.67
1:06.36 2:27.40 3:49.47 5:10.67
5 797144 Bornstein, Judith 69 NML 5:06.27 5:13.36
1:14.94 2:34.63 3:57.06 5:13.36
Event 12 Women 70-74 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 793958 Ernst, Andree 70 QBR 5:07.40 4:13.47
58.34 2:03.77 3:09.74 4:13.47
2 408875 Buchanan, Lesley 70 NHS 4:20.00 4:24.18
1:02.73 2:08.24 3:17.30 4:24.18
3 795563 McBride, Suzanne 70 QNS 4:40.00 4:35.60
1:02.45 2:11.42 3:26.47 4:35.60
4 456034 White, Helen 71 NNS 4:30.00 4:42.77
1:03.90 2:18.76 3:32.13 4:42.77
5 796196 Hyde, Sandra 71 CDW 4:48.00 4:55.82
1:06.40 2:22.80 3:38.37 4:55.82
6 444296 Robinson, Trish 72 QNB 6:55.00 7:33.99

1:39.42  3:36.72  5:36.83  7:33.99
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Event 12 Women 75-79 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 789139 Van Wageningen, Cobie 75 QMB 5:08.00 5:09.65
1:15.67 2:32.21 3:53.96 5:09.65
2 784983 Gronholt, Gail 77 CDW 5:20.10 5:39.19
1:17.09 2:45.79 4:13.72 5:39.19
3 409646 Tillema, Jose 77 TTL 5:55.00 6:50.45

1:31.91  3:21.21  5:03.73  6:50.45

Event 12 Women 80-84 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 760788 Roberts, Maggie 84 CDW 6:45.00 6:51.31
3:20.90 6:51.31

Event 12 Men 25-29 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 792286 Schultz, Darius 29 VPP 2:50.00 2:51.79
39.33 1:24.46 2:10.29 2:51.79

Event 12 Men 30-34 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 799261 Giles, Justin 33 QBB 2:50.20 2:52.46
38.59 1:23.46 2:08.81 2:52.46

Event 12 Men 35-39 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 796411 Howell, Stephen 39 QRC 3:25.00 3:35.32
48.28 1:43.48 2:38.87 3:35.32

Event 12 Men 40-44 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 797141 Dorrepaal, Ian 43 QYP 3:36.40 3:35.29
44.74 1:40.76 2:37.73 3:35.29

Event 12 Men 45-49 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 799769 Miller-Wright, Simon 48 QPB 3:01.07 3:01.73
39.14 1:25.16 2:12.93 3:01.73

Event 12 Men 50-54 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 787170 Banks, Martin 53 QUQ 2:57.17 2:57.40
41.39 1:25.47 2:12.05 2:57.40

2 797477 Quevedo, Carlos 50 QBR 3:54.30 3:33.32
48.46 1:42.76 2:38.20 3:33.32

3 795407 O'Brien, Stephen 54 QMM 3:59.00 3:54.06
52.56 1:52.19 2:55.34 3:54.06

4 796058 Johnstone, Peter 50 QIP 5:30.55 5:16.87

1:12.43  2:3742  3:59.31  5:16.87

Event 12 Men 55-59 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 795657 Allardice, Hamish 59 QBM 3:55.00 4:04.76
52.78 1:53.22 2:58.47 4:04.76

Event 12 Men 60-64 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 410167 Smedley, Mark 61 SAM 3:05.00 3:00.97
43.81 1:31.68 2:18.03 3:00.97

2 785802 Roper, Garry 62 WWF 3:45.00 3:47.59
51.75 1:49.42 2:50.17 3:47.59

3 787756 Green, Trevor 62 QRB 4:04.00 4:02.41
57.81 1:59.13 3:04.02 4:02.41

4 798789 Honer, Michael 62 CDW 4:30.00 4:11.78
58.22 2:00.79 3:08.12 4:11.78

5 671108 Bailey, Paul 60 NWG 4:29.00 4:32.16

1:04.79 2:14.80 3:24.32 4:32.16
Event 12 Men 65-69 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 441853 C(arlisle, Alan 68 QUQ 3:35.00 3:17.58
45.21 1:35.59 2:27.99 3:17.58

2 563690 Collis, John 69 NCN 3:40.00 3:43.10
51.63 1:48.47 2:46.49 3:43.10

3 414601 Burns, Murray 69 VDC 3:52.00 3:48.56

51.64 1:49.00 2:51.81  3:48.56
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(Event 12 Men 65-69 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)

4 787714 Tucker, lan
54.78 1:55.24 2:56.56 3:54.01
5 798195 Morris, Michael

54.82 1:57.41 3:01.54 4:00.71
Event 12 Men 70-74 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 794091 Bornstein, Abel
54.12 1:52.10 2:53.79 3:52.08
2 787918 Jolly, Robert
56.60 1:59.68 3:04.55 4:03.34
3 792695 Collyer, Edward
1:00.06 2:19.86 3:40.89 5:11.71
4 409647 Tillema, Mendelt
1:14.88 2:37.35 4:06.30 5:30.14
5 431400 Hewett, Terry
1:21.07 2:50.71 4:24.11 5:51.79
6 411963 Quinn, John

1:21.58 3:05.08 4:48.33 6:19.32
Event 12 Men 75-79 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 411892 Neville, Jay
1:06.26 2:15.47 3:21.57 4:27.51
2 791333 Magin, Robert

1:15.54  2:41.43  4:0993  5:32.66

Event 12 Men 90-94 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 X14924 Murgatroyd, Kevin
2:11.34 4:32.58 6:52.76 8:58.74

Event 13 Women 25-29 200 LC Meter Freestyle

1 799725 Ibell, Kady
30.79 1:04.84 1:38.87 2:12.32
2 796168 Watanabe, Mako

34.64 1:13.26 1:52.74 2:30.93
Event 13 Women 30-34 200 LC Meter Freestyle

1 800055 Theiller, Marine
33.40 1:11.02 1:50.73 2:30.85
2 799760 Henry, Amy

37.01 1:19.16 2:04.12 2:47.04
Event 13 Women 35-39 200 LC Meter Freestyle

1 798683 Cats, Irene
34.31 1:13.21 1:53.28  2:33.69
2 793364 Haddad, Suzie
39.44 1:24.03 2:09.15 2:53.03
3 798698 Szedlak-Kun, Rubina
40.77 1:26.33 2:15.49 2:58.42
4 799921 Leonhardt, J[ohanna
40.95 1:26.50 2:15.39 2:59.74
5 X14929 Read, Tracy

40.41 1:26.53  2:14.09  3:00.91
Event 13 Women 40-44 200 LC Meter Freestyle

1 X14926 Ohtsuki, Chikako
36.57 1:16.86 1:59.62 2:42.13
2 791276 Solomons, Rowena
37.39 1:22.01 2:09.15 2:53.93
3 800104 Tento, Kate
40.02 1:24.50 2:08.92 2:53.95
4 X14912 Donnelly, Gabrielle

39.20 1:2348  2:0992  2:56.35

66

69

72

74

71

74

70

70

75

77

90

25

25

33

32

36

36

35

35

39

42

40

42

44

Results

QNA

QMB

NML

QNA

QLT

TTL

QHB

Qsc

QUQ

CDW

UNAT

QUQ

QCN

QMF

QCN

QPC

NCT

QPC

QPC

UNAT

UNAT

QCT

QBR

UNAT

3:55.00

3:59.96

3:50.00

4:01.20

4:20.00

5:50.00

6:03.00

6:30.00

4:30.69

5:00.00

10:03.00

2:10.00

2:25.00

2:45.00

2:48.00

3:40.00

2:47.70

2:56.00

2:55.00

3:04.98

2:45.00

2:54.00

2:48.00

3:15.00

3:54.01

4:00.71

3:52.08

4:03.34

5:11.71

5:30.14

5:51.79

6:19.32

4:27.51

5:32.66

8:58.74

2:12.32

2:30.93

2:30.85

2:47.04

2:33.69

2:53.03

2:58.42

2:59.74

3:0091

2:42.13

2:53.93

2:53.95

2:56.35
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(Event 13 Women 40-44 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

5

Great Barrier Reef Masters Games - 20/05/2021 to 22/05/2021

800056 Westland, Deahn
40.06 1:24.43 2:09.91 2:56.54

795084 Bennett, Katrina
41.48 1:26.96 2:17.00 3:01.64

782304 Milenkevich, Susanne
40.85 1:27.36 2:15.79 3:03.32

Event 13 Women 45-49 200 LC Meter Freestyle

1

795405 Lingard, Kym
36.42 1:17.88 2:01.73 2:44.72
793985 Cox, Kylie
39.00 1:21.34 2:06.88 2:51.41
790840 James, Claire
48.23 1:43.22 2:41.00 3:35.70
796250 Wecke, Valeria
48.15 1:41.80 2:40.68 3:37.18

Event 13 Women 50-54 200 LC Meter Freestyle

1

783586 Makin, Caroline
37.87 1:18.92 2:01.07 2:42.00
792514 Teece, Vanessa
38.03 1:21.83 2:05.97 2:48.49
794044 Butler, Elise
38.10 1:21.78 2:07.69 2:56.40
794354 Steyn, Jacki
39.92 1:26.71 2:14.19 3:01.12
795428 Boxsell, Julie
43.99 1:32.71 2:23.56 3:12.06
793993 Aw, Lorraine
46.06 1:35.52 2:26.76 3:13.22
793209 Mabher, J[oanne
45.06 1:36.90 2:31.13 3:26.00
800065 Pearson, Sandra
48.54 1:42.33 2:37.03 3:31.18
798282 Singh, Janelle
47.90 1:44.32 2:42.49 3:42.74

Event 13 Women 55-59 200 LC Meter Freestyle

1

10

11

799922 Stewart, Liza
39.76 1:22.31 2:06.51 2:48.58
407350 Stonehouse, Michelle
40.46 1:24.43 2:10.47 2:54.15
780602 Newstead, Sharon
42.39 1:28.82 2:17.30 3:02.99
701229 Rainnie, Helen
43.49 1:30.52 2:18.59 3:03.82
X14939 Stephenson, Jill
41.27 1:28.39 2:16.31 3:04.77
796133 HawkKins, Felicity
42.45 1:30.31 2:18.54 3:07.18
798964 Scott-Davies, Diane
43.35 1:30.89 2:20.83 3:08.53
412283 Garner, Laura
44.61 1:35.57 2:27.58 3:18.90
783948 Steptoe, Monica
41.33 1:30.22 2:26.07 3:22.18
790255 Hogg, Linda
46.89 1:39.44 2:31.86 3:23.42
794351 Medhurst, Peta
43.89 1:35.87 2:30.66 3:23.89

43

44

41

46

46

48

45

53

53

51

54

50

51

51

54

52

56

59

56

56

58

59

59

55

56

59

56

Results

QMF

QTA

QYP

QHB

QuQ

VVM

QMB

NTN

QMM

QSM

QUQ

QTA

VMV

QCN

QBM

QBN

QPC

Qsc

VMV

QTA

UNAT

QNA

QNA

QCs

QBR

QNA

QuQ

2:58.00

2:58.30

3:00.00

2:30.44

3:15.00

4:00.00

3:27.57

2:39.00

2:50.00

2:55.00

3:05.00

3:18.00

3:23.00

3:55.00

3:50.00

3:06.05

2:50.00

3:00.00

3:30.00

3:05.00

3:15.00

3:05.00

3:15.00

3:45.00

3:02.00

3:22.00

3:30.00

2:56.54

3:01.64

3:03.32

2:44.72

2:51.41

3:35.70

3:37.18

2:42.00

2:48.49

2:56.40

3:01.12

3:12.06

3:13.22

3:26.00

3:31.18

3:42.74

2:48.58

2:54.15

3:02.99

3:03.82

3:04.77

3:07.18

3:08.53

3:18.90

3:22.18

3:23.42

3:23.89
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(Event 13 Women 55-59 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

12

13

14

15

16

Event 13 Women 60-64 200 LC Meter Freestyle

1

9

10

Event 13 Women 65-69 200 LC Meter Freestyle

1

Event 13 Women 70-74 200 LC Meter Freestyle

1

47.56

47.89

46.90

47.83

50.53

37.73

42.31

45.58

45.41

46.43

47.72

49.82

51.92

55.44

59.11

38.51

42.69

40.82

43.30

47.09

47.52

48.79

52.16

1:25.17

42.19

46.02

48.79
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783557 Hogarth, Fiona
1:39.69 2:34.22 3:25.05
439230 Leicht, Helen
1:42.74 2:40.04 3:33.25
X14921 Leyshon, Desley
1:41.17 2:37.68 3:35.17
414424 0'Toole, Geraldine
1:43.64 2:39.93 3:36.70
799304 McDonald, Fiona
1:48.52 2:52.61 3:55.01

789537 Sng, Elaine
1:18.27 1:59.96 2:40.40
561783 Kingma, Wendy
1:32.05 2:20.85 3:09.58
796042 Capp, Bronwyn
1:36.81 2:27.76 3:15.62
799592 Phillips, Georgia
1:35.58 2:28.47 3:16.67

794195 McKillop, Bronwyn
3:28.30 2:34.96 3:28.30
783838 Munn, Linda
1:40.96 2:35.32 3:28.33
796708 Willett, Sue
1:46.79 2:44.61 3:38.15
798449 Donovan, Bridget
1:55.09 3:00.55 4:00.37
411791 Bott, Julie
2:04.47 3:13.85 4:21.59
X14922 Mann, Marie
2:08.82 3:22.03 4:33.25

792772 Giles, Paula
1:20.98 2:07.86 2:51.35
789912 Boekel, Sue
1:29.89 2:18.01 3:01.85
797056 Nothdurft, Wendy
1:27.66 2:17.39 3:06.12
794377 Hollis, Suzanne
1:32.49 2:21.94 3:11.13
800095 Fidler, Julie
1:40.50 2:35.20 3:27.58
431399 Hewett, Paula
1:43.54 2:38.89 3:33.65
751267 Shields, Jacky
1:45.04 2:42.48 3:35.75
789494 de Lorenzo, Lesley
1:54.60 2:57.75 4:03.91
427496 Conlon, Jane
3:02.15 4:38.24 6:11.56

411994 C(Clarkson, Tracy
1:30.52 2:19.01 3:06.16
412608 Phillips, Narelle
1:40.05 2:34.53 3:29.39

793958 Ernst, Andree
1:43.95 2:40.39 3:35.50

57

57

58

59

55

63

60

60

61

61

64

64

62

63

61

67

67

67

67

65

67

67

65

68

72

74

70

Results

CDW

QBM

UNAT

VMV

QCD

QRC

QSM

VFR

QRB

QCD

QCs

QNS

QIP

QNA

UNAT

VMV

VMV

QNA

QUQ

QNA

QHB

QNA

NTN

QNS

QBN

QCD

QBR

3:25.00

3:40.00

4:00.00

3:24.30

4:02.00

2:40.00

3:05.00

3:30.00

3:05.00

3:47.81

4:00.00

3:37.00

4:11.62

4:50.00

4:50.00

2:48.00

3:05.60

3:08.40

3:17.00

3:30.00

3:25.20

3:55.00

3:58.00

6:02.00

3:05.00

3:40.00

3:59.80

3:25.05

3:33.25

3:35.17

3:36.70

3:55.01

2:40.40

3:09.58

3:15.62

3:16.67

3:28.30

3:28.33

3:38.15

4:00.37

4:21.59

4:33.25

2:51.35

3:01.85

3:06.12

3:11.13

3:27.58

3:33.65

3:35.75

4:03.91

6:11.56

3:06.16

3:29.39

3:35.50
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Results
(Event 13 Women 70-74 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
4 408977 Wright, Gail 70 NCK 3:50.00 3:46.13
50.28 1:47.30 2:49.95 3:46.13
5 456034 White, Helen 71 NNS 4:40.00 3:54.20
54.40 1:55.21 2:56.81 3:54.20
6 414235 Merrill, Vivien 73 QNA 4:35.30 4:33.42
58.13 2:05.46 3:18.05 4:33.42
7 444296 Robinson, Trish 72 QNB 4:39.00 5:07.25
1:09.17 2:27.66 3:48.43 5:07.25
Event 13 Women 75-79 200 LC Meter Freestyle
1 413911 Hill, Lois 78 QNA 4:00.00 4:18.21
58.34 2:04.82 3:12.12 4:18.21
2 412244 Lutvey, Rosalie 77 QRB 6:00.00 4:36.18
1:03.76 2:14.15 3:23.93 4:36.18
3 788098 Besser, Anne 75 QNA 4:55.00 4:58.10
1:07.91 2:22.99 3:41.36 4:58.10
Event 13 Women 80-84 200 LC Meter Freestyle
1 414821 Walker, Anne 84 CDW 4:05.00 4:06.15
54.12 1:58.12 3:01.25 4:06.15
2 433790 Pearce, Barbara 84 SMR 4:55.00 5:50.11
1:19.91 2:52.03 4:23.01 5:50.11
Event 13 Men 25-29 200 LC Meter Freestyle
1 799817 Bergs, Aiden 27 QsC 2:12.00 2:10.12
29.74 1:02.82 1:36.95 2:10.12
2 795897 Morton, Michael 29 QUQ 2:14.00 2:10.55
30.06 1:03.51 1:38.01 2:10.55
3 799564 Telesz, Tyson 25 QSC 2:16.50 2:18.86
29.61 1:04.58 1:40.30 2:18.86
4 795231 Malisano, Adrian 28 QUQ 2:25.00 2:38.24
26.20 1:09.51 1:54.45 2:38.24
Event 13 Men 30-34 200 LC Meter Freestyle
1 799261 Giles, Justin 33 QBB 2:12.20 2:10.91
28.73 1:02.29 1:36.61 2:10.91
2 X14925 Q'Hara, Jesse 34 UNAT 2:25.00 2:26.55
30.89 1:06.77 1:45.74 2:26.55
3 X14930 Ryan, Leigh 31 UNAT 2:45.00 2:31.55
33.36 1:11.32 1:52.10 2:31.55
4 X14919 Illingworth, Harvey 33 UNAT 3:36.00 3:55.15
51.00 1:48.12 2:51.86 3:55.15
Event 13 Men 35-39 200 LC Meter Freestyle
1 799419 Coleman, Paul 38 QsC 2:30.00 2:33.38
34.48 1:13.45 1:53.39 2:33.38
2 791038 Schedlich, Carl 38 VGS 2:48.80 2:49.91
3691 1:21.00 2:49.91
Event 13 Men 40-44 200 LC Meter Freestyle
1 699481 McDowell, Lachlan 43 VMH 2:04.18 2:05.44
29.05 1:01.03 1:33.36 2:05.44
2 793668 Berting, Stephen 40 QUQ 2:15.00 2:11.68
28.45 1:03.12 1:37.34 2:11.68
3 786676 Smith, Mathew 42 QLT 2:58.00 3:03.72
41.88 1:29.12 2:18.58 3:03.72
4 797141 Dorrepaal, Ian 43 QYP 3:35.30 3:20.40

39.91 1:31.01  2:25.74  3:20.40

Event 13 Men 45-49 200 LC Meter Freestyle
1 794489 Davis, Aaron 49 QMM 2:32.00 2:29.69
34.50 1:12.54 1:51.31 2:29.69



(Event 13 Men 45-49 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

2

35.13

33.55

38.77

792385
1:13.95

785307
1:12.21

798437
1:22.00
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Anderson, Ed
1:53.95 2:31.68
Cranley, Matthew
1:52.21 2:32.64
Bell, Dean

2:07.06 2:51.46

Event 13 Men 50-54 200 LC Meter Freestyle

1

33.10

34.83

34.29

36.29

38.55

51.25

50.29

789451
1:09.44
795113
1:13.01
217978
1:12.29
783297
1:15.69
795407
1:25.07
796058
3:49.18
410713
1:46.63

McKaig, John
1:47.24 2:23.69
Edwards, Paul
1:51.07 2:26.32
Bass, Bruce
1:52.26 2:34.22
Haw, John

1:55.75 2:34.75
0O'Brien, Stephen
3:06.45
Johnstone, Peter
2:53.10 3:49.23
Smith, Peter
2:51.27 3:55.52

Event 13 Men 55-59 200 LC Meter Freestyle

1

34.90

34.89

36.06

38.77

42.82

42.27

262890
1:13.35
789244
1:13.07
791551
1:15.30
X14911
1:21.17
783400
1:30.60
800054
1:29.65

Samuels, Allan
1:51.10 2:27.92
Regattieri, Laurie
1:53.80 2:31.33
Dalton, Nigel
2:38.22

Devon, Donald
2:07.89 2:54.40
Curtis, Brad
2:19.43 3:04.36
Ralston, Iain
2:18.58 3:06.42

Event 13 Men 60-64 200 LC Meter Freestyle

1

33.16

34.62

34.51

4091

44.02

44.02

44.55

789811
1:08.29
411434
1:13.48
408864
1:14.43
411392
1:27.03
413171
1:31.65
797296
1:33.37
411926
1:35.57

Phillips, Mark
1:45.09 2:21.82
Bunt, Ted

1:54.61 2:32.65
Massaar, Ronald
1:55.35 2:35.41
Stampa, Daniel
2:15.70 3:00.87
Barrett, John
2:20.04 3:04.59
Astill, Ian

2:23.41 3:10.27
Griffin, Clive
2:30.35 3:21.72

Event 13 Men 65-69 200 LC Meter Freestyle

1

37.36

38.82

40.17

796280
1:17.22

X14906
1:22.47

784534
1:24.04

Morgan, Lance
1:56.59 2:34.62
Bolt, Michael
2:05.40 2:48.24
Newman, Neil
2:09.88 2:50.71

47

46

48

52

54

54

54

54

50

53

57

55

57

59

59

57

60

61

61

61

63

64

63

67

66

65

Results

QMM

SNO

QLT

QTA

NCH

QBB

QPB

QMM

QIP

QAT

NSA

QLT

QNS

UNAT

QPC

QMF

QRT

QCs

NSA

QNS

QRT

QLT

QIP

QuQ
UNAT

QCD

2:30.00

2:39.60

4:00.00

2:16.00

2:25.00

2:35.00

2:41.90

3:08.00

3:39.60

3:45.50

2:27.00

2:30.00

2:30.44

2:54.00

3:02.00

3:08.00

2:26.09

2:24.00

2:30.00

2:58.00

3:15.00

3:20.00

3:20.00

2:33.20

3:00.00

2:55.00

2:31.68

2:32.64

2:51.46

2:23.69

2:26.32

2:34.22

2:34.75

3:06.45

3:49.23

3:55.52

2:27.92

2:31.33

2:38.22

2:54.40

3:04.36

3:06.42

2:21.82

2:32.65

2:35.41

3:00.87

3:04.59

3:10.27

3:21.72

2:34.62

2:48.24

2:50.71
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Results
(Event 13 Men 65-69 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
4 787742 de Lorenzo, Stephen 65 NPN 2:40.00 2:51.81
39.84 1:24.39 2:08.61 2:51.81
5 787714 Tucker, lan 66 QNA 2:50.00 2:54.83
41.33 1:26.72 2:13.28 2:54.83
6 413174 TJackson, Kevin 68 QRT 2:58.00 3:00.74
41.04 1:27.99 2:16.24 3:00.74
7 411790 Bott, Greg 65 QNA 3:00.00 3:01.12
41.69 1:28.71 2:16.79 3:01.12
8 784206 Murray, Stephen 69 NSA 3:07.00 3:03.06
40.08 1:28.27 2:16.80 3:03.06
Event 13 Men 70-74 200 LC Meter Freestyle
1 413371 Patterson, Robert 74 QRB 2:50.00 2:49.76
1:22.35 2:06.65 2:49.76
2 413068 Taylor, Don 71 QUQ 2:50.00 2:54.47
40.83 1:25.21 2:11.14 2:54.47
3 793889 Wilton, Kent 74 QCS 3:05.00 3:01.41
43.41 1:30.62 2:18.87 3:01.41
4 792344 Ferguson, Michael 73 NLC 3:00.00 3:05.55
43.64 1:32.00 2:19.78 3:05.55
5 781745 Morrissey, Stephen 70 QSC 3:40.00 3:57.28
48.21 1:45.78 3:57.28
Event 13 Men 75-79 200 LC Meter Freestyle
1 206823 Clarke, Rod 75 VDC 3:15.00 3:09.88
40.86 3:09.77 2:18.25 3:09.88
2 786078 Forman, Tony 77 TAC 3:00.00 3:11.04
42.47 1:32.13 2:23.99 3:11.04
3 407061 Sheean, Peter 77 NSA 3:30.00 3:24.90
46.19 1:37.11 2:32.93 3:24.90
4 X14934 Shugg, Colin 75 UNAT 3:40.00 3:33.72
49.46 1:43.07 2:41.35 3:33.72
5 799247 Mathews, Trevor 76 QNA 3:30.00 3:39.54

46.25 1:40.94  2:40.67  3:39.54

Event 13 Men 80-84 200 LC Meter Freestyle
1 413156 Robinson, Geoff 81 QNS 4:27.50 4:48.21
1:03.30 2:20.13 3:34.74 4:48.21

Event 14 Women 120-159 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

1 University of Queensland Ma A 2:20.00 2:24.77
1) Cox, Kylie W46 2) Scolaro, Christina W53 3) Ibell, Kady W25 4) Ibell, Chloe W20
40.35 1:1893  1:4893  2:24.77
2 Unattached A 3:00.00 2:39.62
1) Makin, Caroline W53 2) Milenkevich, Susanne W41 3) Watanabe, Mako W25 4) Haddad, Suzie W36
43.54  1:29.33  2:02.52  2:39.62
3 Unattached B NT 2:52.46
1) Leong, Lara W20 2) Bennett, Katrina W44 3) Labuschagne, Celeste W36 4) Rainnie, Helen W56
37.85 1:26.72  1:18.04 2:52.46
4 Port Douglas Cyclones Maste A 2:40.00 2:53.70
1) Greensill, Bridget W51 2) Szedlak-Kun, Rubina W35 3) Cats, Irene W36 4) Leonhardt, Johanna W35

1:04.44  1:4532  2:19.59  2:53.70

Event 14 Women 160-199 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
1 Unattached A 3:00.00 2:37.46
1) Skeggs-Grant, Treena W51 2) Theiller, Marine W33 3) Brown, Lisa W45 4) Westland, Deahn W43
45.17  1:27.16  2:01.97 2:37.46

Event 14 Women 200-239 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
1 Unattached B 1:45.00 2:39.29
1) Churchill, Meryl W58 2) Charuba, Jane W66 3) Ohtsuki, Chikako W42 4) Candler, Karen W59
4347  1:29.68  2:04.19  2:39.29
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(Event 14 Women 200-239 200 LC Meter Medley Relay)
2 Cotton Tree A
1) Dimick, Jennifer W56 2) Bradley, Gay W66
44.52 1:33.91 2:13.95 2:50.43
3 University of Queensland Ma A
1) Steyn, Jacki W54 2) Medhurst, Peta W56
50.65 1:39.29 2:59.41
4 Hervey Bay Masters A
1) Roberts, Christine W59 2) Harper, Martha W66

41.00 1:43.24 2:18.73 3:03.75
5 Unattached A
1) Smith, Lynne W78 2) Maher, Joanne W51
1:02.61 1:56.66 2:37.18 3:10.41
6 Unattached C
1) Boxsell, Julie W50 2) Labuschagne, Rosemarie W63
54.38  1:4895 2:52.84  3:27.63
7 Darwin Stingers Masters. A
1) Stirrat, Jacinta W61 2) Tauschke, Pauline W67
2:03.08 2:45.83 3:28.69
Event 14 Women 240-279 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
1 Malvern Marlins A

1) Newstead, Sharon W56
46.62 1:34.11 2:48.91
*2 Noosa Masters A
1) Tucker, Adele W63 2) Malar, Helen W67

2) McNeil, Andrea W59

54.68  1:4292  2:27.88
*2 Unattached B
1) Salter, Lindy W77 2) Teece, Vanessa W53
53.02 1:38.06  2:25.73  3:19.87

3 Belgravia Masters Team A
1) Phillips, Narelle W74 2) Newman, Vicki W63

50.35  1:45.87  3:22.73
4 Noosa Masters B
1) Hill, Lois W78 2) Hussey, Liqun W51
1:01.12 1:58.84 2:49.70 3:29.33
5 Unattached A
1) Pearce, Barbara W84 2) Johnstone, Annabelle W49
1:12.56 2:05.98 2:50.98 3:38.99
6 Redlands Bayside Masters A
1) Lutvey, Rosalie W77 2) Robinson, Heather W69
1:29.96  2:33.03  3:24.65  4:04.60
Event 14 Women 280-319 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
1 Darwin Stingers Masters. A
1) Walker, Anne W84 2) Gronholt, Gail W77
1:12.00 2:21.87 4:39.57 5:26.41
Event 15 Men 72-99 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
1 Sunshine Coast Masters A
1) Telesz, Tyson M25 2) Coleman, Paul M38
32.82 1:17.00 1:44.60 2:10.40

Event 15 Men 120-159 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
1 Unattached A
1) Schultz, Darius M29 2) Miller-Wright, Simon M48
30.89 1:05.46 1:32.50 1:58.12
2 University of Queensland Ma A
1) Morton, Michael M29 2) Banks, Martin M53
32.43 1:08.80 1:35.65 2:01.52

2:54.00
3) Solomons, Rowena W40

2:57.00
3) Hollis, Suzanne W67

NT
3) Lingard, Kym W46

3:30.00
3) Donnelly, Gabrielle W44

NT
3) Hill, Sharon W56

3:39.00
3) Afuhaamango, Tahnee W39

2:48.00
3) Giles, Paula W67

NT
3) Matthews, Jo W66

NT
3) Clarkson, Tracy W72

NT
3) Reddiex, Marsha W78

NT
3) Scott-Davies, Diane W59

NT
3) Lakey, Aileen W60

NT
3) Whiting, Julie W39

5:05.00
3) Roberts, Maggie W84

2:09.00
3) Bergs, Aiden M27

2:10.00
3) McDowell, Lachlan M43

2:02.00
3) Berting, Stephen M40
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2:50.43
4) Walkerden, Lana W58

2:59.41
4) Clouston, Jane W62

3:03.75
4) Hewett, Paula W67

3:10.41
4) Henry, Amy W32

3:27.63
4) Tento, Kate W42

3:28.69
4) Hogarth, Fiona W57

2:4891
4) Boekel, Sue W67
4) Nothdurft, Wendy W67

3:19.87
4) Rogers, Sandra W75

3:22.73
4) McDonald, Fiona W55

3:29.33
4) Hogg, Linda W59

3:38.99
4) Donovan, Bridget W62

4:04.60
4) Phillips, Georgia W61

5:26.41
4) Hyde, Sandra W71

2:10.40
4) Bergs, Kieran M25

1:58.12
4) Giles, Justin M33

2:01.52
4) Malisano, Adrian M28
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Event 15 Men 160-199 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
1 Sutherland Sandbern
1) Samuels, Allan M57 2) Mellett, Liam M28
37.48 1:09.94 1:42.30 2:13.60
2 Unattached
1) Johnstone, Peter M50 2) Griffin, Clive M63
1:00.20 2:09.36 2:45.26 3:30.71

Event 15 Men 200-239 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
1 Miami Masters
1) Fidler, Chris M68 2) O'Brien, Stephen M54
38.75 1:23.82 1:56.78 2:24.87
2 Unattached
1) Lacco, Ryan M36 2) Bolt, Michael M66
41.86 1:26.35 2:11.26 2:46.17
3 North Mackay Sinkers Maste:
1) Dalton, Nigel M57 2) Stampa, Daniel M61
37.85 1:25.60 1:56.79 2:51.12
4 Unattached
1) Howell, Stephen M39 2) Dorrepaal, lan M43
44.82 1:24.08 2:20.16 2:54.26
5 Unattached
1) Salter, David M79 2) Kimber, Zachary M32
1:02.61 1:47.39 2:23.87 2:56.22

Event 15 Men 240-279 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
1 University of Queensland Ma
1) Holden, Ross M71 2) Carlisle, Alan M68
36.74  1:15.77  1:57.00 2:28.91
2 Noosa Masters
1) Bott, Greg M65 2) Fidler, Peter M65
4546  1:29.26  2:08.74  2:43.83
3 Long Tan Legends Masters
1) Fabrellas, Tony M61 2) Collyer, Edward M71
43.05 1:32.38  2:17.10 2:46.30
4 Unattached
1) Murgatroyd, Kevin M90 2) Pritchard, Rodney M70
1:4448  2:34.30 3:07.60 3:42.38
5 Darwin Stingers Masters.
1) Magin, Robert M77 2) Honer, Michael M62
1:04.27  1:57.42  3:57.14

Event 15 Men 280-319 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
1 Unattached
1) Adams, Peter M70 2) Green, Trevor M62
4319  1:27.56  2:06.25  2:44.93
2 Unattached
1) James, Geoffrey M77 2) Wilton, Kent M74
5691 1:52.33  2:31.13  3:18.84
3 Sutherland Sandbern
1) Vallis, Paul M68 2) Murray, Stephen M69
1:0840  1:57.70  2:59.13  3:39.23

Event 16 Mixed 72-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
1 University of Queensland Ma
1) Morton, Michael M29 2) Ibell, Kady W25
26.66 54.67 1:31.13 1:57.43

Event 16 Mixed 120-159 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
1 Unattached
1) Schultz, Darius M29 2) Brown, Lisa W45
27.17 1:02.46 1:33.95 2:00.87

2:10.00
3) Dredge, Matthew M47

NT
3) Quevedo, Carlos M50

2:21.20
3) Sedgwick, Tim M39

2:40.00
3) Curtis, Brad M59

NT
3) Tyrrell, James M34

3:08.00
3) Bailey, Paul M60

NT
3) Burns, Murray M69

2:25.00
3) Taylor, Don M71

NT
3) Galbraith, Dana M63

NT
3) Astill, lan M64

4:00.00
3) Sakamoto, Osamu M53

NT
3) Caust, Peter M72

2:40.00
3) Patterson, Robert M74

4:30.00
3) Bunt, Ted M61

3:41.00
3) Sheean, Peter M77

1:54.00
3) Ibell, Chloe W20

NT
3) Humphrey, Jacinta W32

2:13.60
4) Massaar, Ronald M61

3:30.71
4) Illingworth, Harvey M33

2:24.87
4) Anderson, Ed M47

2:46.17
4) Ralston, lain M57

2:51.12
4) Robinson, Geoff M81

2:54.26
4) Newman, Neil M65

2:56.22
4) O'Brien, Stephen M54

2:28.91
4) Morgan, Lance M67

2:43.83
4) Tucker, [an M66

2:46.30
4) Regattieri, Laurie M55

3:42.38
4) Hampson, Sean M56

3:57.14
4) Hewett, Terry M70

2:44.93
4) Forman, Tony M77

3:18.84
4) Shugg, Colin M75

3:39.23
4) Freer, Colin M68

1:57.43
4) Malisano, Adrian M28

2:00.87
4) Fanning, Nigel M46
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Event 16 Mixed 160-199 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

1

1

1

1) Berting, Stephen M40

25.30

1) Bass, Bruce M54

30.11

1) Watanabe, Mako W25

30.96

1) Legge, Steven M43

30.21

1) Bolt, Michael M66

33.74

1) Regattieri, Laurie M55

30.11

1) Szedlak-Kun, Rubina W35

35.68

1) James, Claire W48

42.41

1) Ohtsuki, Chikako W42

33.23

1) Neville, Jay M75

39.86

1) Makin, Caroline W53

35.28

1) Smith, Mathew M42

36.39

1) Donovan, Bridget W62

48.89

1) Salter, Lindy W77

41.86

1) Morgan, Lance M67

32.73

1) Collyer, Edward M71

35.63

1) Jones, Barbara W77

1:00.62

1) Honer, Michael M62

University of Queensland Ma A
2) Scolaro, Christina W53
58.17 1:35.89 1:59.35
Unattached C
2) Roberts, Christine W59
1:04.67 1:36.76 2:02.86
Cairns Mudcrabs Masters A
2) Hampson, Sean M56
1:05.16 1:34.34 2:06.67
Brisbane Southside Masters A
2) Butler, Elise W51
1:05.06 1:44.36 2:14.26
Unattached A
2) Westland, Deahn W43
1:08.88 1:43.94 2:14.93
Unattached D
2) Bell, Dean M48
1:05.45 1:42.18 2:15.61
Port Douglas Cyclones Maste A
2) Lacco, Ryan M36
1:09.06 1:44.54 2:16.20
Unattached B
2) Lee, Michael M48
1:21.54 1:58.31 2:34.77
Event 16 Mixed 200-239 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
Unattached A
2) Cranley, Matthew M46
1:03.10 1:39.71 2:10.35
University of Queensland Ma A
2) Philp, Sarah W38
1:17.60 1:52.82 2:26.40
Unattached C
2) Bailey, Paul M60
1:17.33 1:52.25 2:29.58
Unattached B
2) Boxsell, Julie W50
1:17.71 2:05.74 2:45.60
Ipswich City Masters A
2) Johnstone, Annabelle W49
1:33.36 2:14.94 2:53.67
Event 16 Mixed 240-279 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
Miami Masters A
2) Teece, Vanessa W53
1:15.90 1:49.63 2:17.33
University of Queensland Ma A
2) Carlisle, Alan M68
1:04.65 1:42.35 2:19.09
Unattached A
2) Rainnie, Helen W56
1:15.66 1:57.75 2:31.78
Sutherland Sandbern A
2) Sheean, Peter M77
1:41.17 2:17.16 2:52.36
Darwin Stingers Masters. A
2) Stirrat, Jacinta W61
1:31.60 2:22.28 3:05.15

43.47

2:00.50
3) Cox, Kylie W46

2:00.04
3) Lingard, Kym W46

2:20.00
3) Sakamoto, Osamu M53

2:19.00
3) Kingma, Wendy W60

2:20.00
3) Ralston, [ain M57

NT
3) Bennett, Katrina W44

2:20.00
3) Curtis, Brad M59

2:45.00
3) Dorrepaal, lan M43

1:35.00
3) Churchill, Meryl W58

2:27.00
3) Steyn, Jacki W54

2:30.00
3) Bornstein, Abel M72

NT
3) Hill, Sharon W56

NT
3) Johnstone, Peter M50

2:14.10
3) Fidler, Chris M68

2:16.00
3) Medhurst, Peta W56

NT
3) Labuschagne, Rosemarie W63

4:33.00
3) Murray, Stephen M69

3:02.00
3) Magin, Robert M77
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1:59.35
4) Banks, Martin M53

2:02.86
4) Giles, Justin M33

2:06.67
4) Henry, Amy W32

2:14.26
4) Hemelaar, Josh M38

2:14.93
4) Theiller, Marine W33

2:15.61
4) Leong, Lara W20

2:16.20
4) Cats, Irene W36

2:34.77
4) Milenkevich, Susanne W41

2:10.35
4) Smedley, Mark M61

2:26.40
4) Holden, Ross M71

2:29.58
4) Haddad, Suzie W36

2:45.60
4) Astill, lan M64

2:53.67
4) Griffin, Clive M63

2:17.33
4) Anderson, Ed M47

2:19.09
4) Clouston, Jane W62

2:31.78
4) Fabrellas, Tony M61

2:52.36
4) Samuels, Peta W50

3:05.15
4) Hogarth, Fiona W57
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Event 16 Mixed 280-319 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
1 Belgravia Masters Team A NT
1) Reddiex, Marsha W78 2) Phillips, Narelle W74 3) Bondarenko, Stewart M71
42.06 1:24.38 2:00.28 2:36.18
2 Noosa Masters A NT
1) Jolly, Robert M74 2) Malar, Helen W67 3) Mathews, Trevor M76
44.71 1:29.54 2:09.80 2:49.42
3 Unattached D 2:54.00
1) O'Toole, Geraldine W59 2) Gronholt, Gail W77 3) Clarke, Rod M75
45.60 1:43.77 2:18.92 2:53.54
4 Unattached B NT
1) Phillips, Georgia W61 2) Pearce, Barbara W84 3) Green, Trevor M62
37.94 1:44.52 2:21.39 2:57.98
5 Redlands Bayside Masters A 3:00.00
1) Lutvey, Rosalie W77 2) Robinson, Heather W69 3) Adams, Peter M70
59.99 1:49.29 2:26.78 2:58.15
6 Unattached C 4:10.00
1) Lakey, Aileen W60 2) James, Geoffrey M77 3) Hill, Lois W78
39.47 1:32.42 2:25.63 3:11.62
7 Unattached A 3:18.00
1) Taylor, Don M71 2) Walker, Anne W84 3) Hyde, Sandra W71
39.95 1:32.38 2:42.52 3:17.49
8 Unattached E 4:30.00
1) Pritchard, Rodney M70 2) Smith, Lynne W78 3) Murgatroyd, Kevin M90
35.70 1:29.92 2:47.21 3:28.56
Event 17 Women 18-24 50 LC Meter Butterfly
1 800105 Ibell, Chloe 20 QUQ 39.00
Event 17 Women 25-29 50 LC Meter Butterfly
1 799725 Ibell, Kady 25 QUQ 28.50
2 796168 Watanabe, Mako 25 QCN 32.00
Event 17 Women 30-34 50 LC Meter Butterfly
1 800055 Theiller, Marine 33 QMF 35.00
Event 17 Women 35-39 50 LC Meter Butterfly
1 798683 (ats, Irene 36 QPC 38.00
2 X14929 Read, Tracy 39 UNAT 38.61
3 798401 Munn, Katrina 38 QRL 44.19
4 799921 Leonhardt, Johanna 35 QPC 45.00
5 411031 Whiting, Julie 39 QRB 1:00.00
Event 17 Women 40-44 50 LC Meter Butterfly
1 X14926 Ohtsuki, Chikako 42 UNAT 35.00
2 791276 Solomons, Rowena 40 QCT 38.50
3 X14914 Fitzgerald, Alyson 40 UNAT 45.00
4 795084 Bennett, Katrina 44 QTA 41.83
5 X14912 Donnelly, Gabrielle 44 UNAT 42.90
6 782304 Milenkevich, Susanne 41 QyP 44.00
Event 17 Women 45-49 50 LC Meter Butterfly
1 X14909 Brown, Lisa 45 UNAT 34.52
2 795405 Lingard, Kym 46 QHB 34.16
3 790840 James, Claire 48 VVM 1:05.00
4 794751 Johnstone, Annabelle 49 QIP 1:04.70
Event 17 Women 50-54 50 LC Meter Butterfly
1 783586 Makin, Caroline 53 NTN 39.00
2 407175 Samuels, Peta 50 NSA 40.00
3 793993 Aw, Lorraine 51 VMV 49.10
4 800065 Pearson, Sandra 54 QBM 50.00
5 798282 Singh, [anelle 52 QBN 1:00.00
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2:36.18
4) Newman, Neil M65

2:49.42
4) Shields, Jacky W67

2:53.54
4) Burns, Murray M69

2:57.98
4) Forman, Tony M77

2:58.15
4) Patterson, Robert M74

3:11.62
4) Shugg, Colin M75

3:17.49
4) Caust, Peter M72

3:28.56
4) Maher, Joanne W51

39.79

28.96
32.76

35.66

33.76
37.62
41.92
43.52
50.19

34.43
39.82
40.06
41.08
43.06
46.13

34.76
35.82
51.82
59.07

39.77
40.41
46.57
48.41
48.77
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(Event 17 Women 50-54 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

6 793209 Mabher, Joanne

Event 17 Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Butterfly
1 414171 McNeil, Andrea
798226 Roberts, Christine

X14939 Stephenson, Jill
780602 Newstead, Sharon
783948 Steptoe, Monica
439230 Leicht, Helen
798964 Scott-Davies, Diane
783557 Hogarth, Fiona

9 789736 Hill, Sharon

Event 17 Women 60-64 50 LC Meter Butterfly
1 789537 Sng, Elaine
792882 Lakey, Aileen
796042 Capp, Bronwyn
799592 Phillips, Georgia
385029 Crollick, Therese
561783 Kingma, Wendy
796708 Willett, Sue
783838 Munn, Linda
798449 Donovan, Bridget
411791 Bott, Julie

Event 17 Women 65-69 50 LC Meter Butterfly
1 792772 Giles, Paula

XN U WN

O 0N O U1 H» Wi

[uny
o

2 794265 Matthews, Jo

3 794377 Hollis, Suzanne

4 412991 Charuba, Jane

5 783885 Malar, Helen

6 789912 Boekel, Sue

7 431399 Hewett, Paula
Event 17 Women 70-74 50 LC Meter Butterfly

1 411994 Clarkson, Tracy

2 793958 Ernst, Andree

3 408875 Buchanan, Lesley

4 408977 Wright, Gail

5 412608 Phillips, Narelle
Event 17 Women 75-79 50 LC Meter Butterfly

1 411972 Reddiex, Marsha

2 787802 Rogers, Sandra

3 412244 Lutvey, Rosalie
Event 17 Women 80-84 50 LC Meter Butterfly

1 414821 Walker, Anne

2 760788 Roberts, Maggie
Event 17 Men 25-29 50 LC Meter Butterfly

1 799817 Bergs, Aiden

2 792286 Schultz, Darius

3 799907 Bergs, Kieran

4 795231 Malisano, Adrian

5 795897 Morton, Michael
Event 17 Men 30-34 50 LC Meter Butterfly

1 799261 (iles, Justin

2 798509 Tyrrell, James

3 X14930 Ryan, Leigh

51

59
59
58
56
56
57
59
57
56

63
60
60
61
64
60
64
64
62
63

67
66
67
66
67
67
67

72
70
70
70
74

78
75
77

84
84

27
29
25
28
29

33
34
31

Results

QCN

VMV
QHB
UNAT
VMV
QBR
QBM
QNA
CDW
QRT

QRC
CAS

VFR
QRB
QTR
QsM
QNS
QCs

QIP

QNA

VMV
QNA
QUQ
QRT
QNA
VMV
QHB

QBN
QBR
NHS
NCK
QCD

QCD
QMM
QRB

CDwW
CDw

Qsc
VPP
Qsc
QuQ
QuQ

QBB
NNS
UNAT

1:05.00

39.00
41.00
45.60
44.00
44.00
55.00
50.00
55.60
1:02.00

38.00
45.00
52.00
54.00
41.00
47.00
58.01
1:15.00
1:17.13
1:08.00

38.00
44.00
42.00
46.00
51.00
55.66
1:02.00

46.00
1:06.90
58.00
57.00
1:00.00

52.00
1:40.00
1:40.00

1:15.00
1:55.00

27.50
26.40
29.00
29.70
29.24

27.85
30.57
37.00

54.99

37.62
38.53
41.02
43.18
44.27
50.75
50.90
52.08
1:03.40

35.81
43.22
44.82
46.52
46.57
48.07
56.72
59.09
1:10.23
1:22.37

38.47
40.40
42.71
43.02
50.64
54.57
1:05.10

44.84
49.35
56.24
57.79
58.00

53.28
1:24.41
1:47.34

1:24.21
2:10.70

27.20
27.36
28.48
29.22
29.27

28.02
29.47
30.07
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Event 17 Men 35-39 50 LC Meter Butterfly

1
2

797173 Hemelaar, Josh
798433 Sedgwick, Tim

Event 17 Men 40-44 50 LC Meter Butterfly

1
2
3
4

793668 Berting, Stephen
699481 McDowell, Lachlan
X14933 Sciani, Nathan
786676 Smith, Mathew

Event 17 Men 45-49 50 LC Meter Butterfly

1

Ul b W

~

791932 Fanning, Nigel
799769 Miller-Wright, Simon
X14938 Smith, Nathan
407121 Dredge, Matthew
794489 Davis, Aaron
792385 Anderson, Ed
793387 Lee, Michael

Event 17 Men 50-54 50 LC Meter Butterfly

789451 McKaig, John
787170 Banks, Martin
795113 Edwards, Paul
781992 Sakamoto, Osamu
217978 Bass, Bruce

Event 17 Men 55-59 50 LC Meter Butterfly

1
2
3
4

262890 Samuels, Allan
793966 Michaelson, Peter
791551 Dalton, Nigel
783400 Curtis, Brad

Event 17 Men 60-64 50 LC Meter Butterfly

1

Ul W

797254 Laurie, Rod
296608 Flukes, Darryl
785802 Roper, Garry
411392 Stampa, Daniel
797296 Astill, Ian
411926 Griffin, Clive

Event 17 Men 65-69 50 LC Meter Butterfly

1

RO N U W

441853 C(arlisle, Alan
414302 Daly, Michael
796280 Morgan, Lance
799614 Fidler, Chris
413174 Jackson, Kevin
784534 Newman, Neil
411790 Bott, Greg
414601 Burns, Murray
793959 Ernst, Kalvin

Event 17 Men 70-74 50 LC Meter Butterfly

1

Ul W

413371 Patterson, Robert
794091 Bornstein, Abel
413068 Taylor, Don
799410 Adams, Peter
795644 Pritchard, Rodney
695789 Caust, Peter

Event 17 Men 75-79 50 LC Meter Butterfly

1
2

411892 Neville, Jay
407061 Sheean, Peter

38
39

40
43
40
42

46
48
47
47
49
47
48

52
53
54
53
54

57
56
57
59

63
60
62
61
64
63

68
67
67
68
68
65
65
69
65

74
72
71
70
70
72

75
77

Results

QSM
QMM

QuUQ
VMH
UNAT
QLT

VPP
QPB
UNAT
NSA
QMM
QMM
QAL

QTA
QUQ
NCH
QCN
QBB

NSA
NWG
QNS
QPC

VVM
VSP
WWF
QNS
QLT
QIP

QuUQ
VPP
QuUQ
QMM
QRT
QCD
QNA
VDC
QBR

QRB
NML
QuUQ
QRB

QMD
CDW

QuUQ
NSA

31.10
3391

27.52
26.84
35.00
42.00

29.00
33.00
30.00
34.00
33.00
33.50
49.00

28.30
28.52
31.00
30.90
36.00

33.00
35.00
39.34
50.00

32.00
33.50
38.00
42.00
41.00
55.08

36.00
42.00
35.00
38.00
39.00
40.00
42.00
43.00
1:06.90

38.00
42.00
39.00
44.00
45.00
1:01.06

49.69
58.00

30.85
32.15

27.38
27.79
33.06
44.81

28.73
31.82
32.58
33.02
33.09
34.96
54.65

28.87
29.67
31.75
32.02
33.95

32.67
35.66
37.02
43.89

31.00
33.94
37.17
40.76
42.15
55.12

34.04
36.47
36.93
37.67
37.72
39.76
40.81
44.93
1:00.98

37.50
39.07
41.38
44.78
45.10
1:05.34

48.65
58.54
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Results

(Event 17 Men 75-79 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

3 414183 McCraith, Colin 76 VDC 1:25.00 1:11.36

4 791333 Magin, Robert 77 CDW 1:15.00 1:12.39
Event 17 Men 80-84 50 LC Meter Butterfly

1 X14942 Watkins, Ronald 82 UNAT 53.00 57.62
Event 18 Women 18-24 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 800105 TIbell, Chloe 20 QUQ 1:32.00 1:43.17

48.72 1:43.17

Event 18 Women 25-29 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 799725 [Ibell, Kady 25 QUQ 1:17.00 1:16.97
35.69 1:16.97

Event 18 Women 30-34 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 800055 Theiller, Marine 33 QMF 1:40.00 1:29.71
42.15 1:29.71
2 792285 Humphrey, Jacinta 32 VPP 1:30.00 1:30.57

42.66 1:30.57
Event 18 Women 35-39 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 799561 Philp, Sarah 38 QUQ 1:42.60 1:35.03
44.89 1:35.03

2 798698 Szedlak-Kun, Rubina 35 QPC 1:35.00 1:37.09
45.53 1:37.09

3 793364 Haddad, Suzie 36 NCT 1:45.10 1:51.12
53.72 1:51.12

4 411031 Whiting, Julie 39 QRB 2:10.00 2:02.18

59.91 2:02.18
Event 18 Women 40-44 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 800056 Westland, Deahn 43 QMF 1:40.00 1:42.57
47.73 1:42.57

2 782304 Milenkevich, Susanne 41 QYP 1:38.00 1:42.91
48.06 1:42.91

3 791276 Solomons, Rowena 40 QCT 1:43.00 1:43.00
48.41 1:43.00

4 800104 Tento, Kate 42 QBR 1:42.00 1:45.21
49.74 1:45.21

5 795084 Bennett, Katrina 44 QTA 1:42.00 1:47.03

50.79  1:47.03

Event 18 Women 45-49 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 796250 Wecke, Valeria 45 QMB 2:22.42 2:24.13
1:04.50 2:24.13

Event 18 Women 50-54 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 788008 Scolaro, Christina 53 QUQ 1:27.50 1:27.08
40.93 1:27.08

2 783586 Makin, Caroline 53 NTN 1:39.00 1:41.95
50.53 1:41.95

3 794044 Butler, Elise 51 QSM 1:46.00 1:47.97
49.00 1:47.97

4 798282 Singh, Janelle 52 QBN 2:30.00 1:55.72
56.64 1:55.72

5 793993 Aw, Lorraine 51 VMV 2:00.00 1:59.33
57.14 1:59.33

6 795428 Boxsell, Julie 50 QTA 2:00.40 2:03.88
59.21 2:03.88

Event 18 Women 55-59 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 784085 Candler, Karen 59 QRT 1:37.00 1:38.51

45.56  1:38.51



(Event 18 Women 55-59 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

2

49.13

49.43

53.36

52.57

58.08

1:03.35

Great Barrier Reef Masters Games - 20/05/2021 to 22/05/2021

407350 Stonehouse, Michelle
1:42.54

799922 Stewart, Liza
1:44.49

409854 Churchill, Meryl
1:48.59

794095 Dimick, Jennifer
1:48.89

790359 Campbell, Donna
2:03.10

414424 Q'Toole, Geraldine
2:13.15

Event 18 Women 60-64 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

1

51.51

52.47

56.73

57.43

57.20

56.33

1:00.91

799592 Phillips, Georgia
1:47.14

794376 Clouston, [ane
1:54.51

784535 Newman, Vicki
1:58.14

794195 McKillop, Bronwyn
2:00.37

780845 Labuschagne, Rosemarie
2:03.43

799588 Pakchung, Wendy
2:03.63

787713 Tucker, Adele
2:11.22

Event 18 Women 65-69 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

1

53.74

55.97

52.83

1:02.91

1:06.88

795117 Bradley, Gay
1:52.16

783885 Malar, Helen
1:53.04

412991 Charuba, Jane
1:53.29

792854 Robinson, Heather
2:19.06

797144 Bornstein, Judith
2:21.60

Event 18 Women 70-74 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

1

57.49

57.67

1:01.23

1:00.35

1:03.17

1:05.82

1:05.22

1:39.61

793958 Ernst, Andree
1:58.28

795563 McBride, Suzanne
2:02.64

408875 Buchanan, Lesley
2:07.44

456034 White, Helen
2:09.03

408977 Wright, Gail
2:12.32

796196 Hyde, Sandra
2:19.63

X14910 Cox, Maryann
2:21.60

444296 Robinson, Trish
3:30.96

56

58

56

59

59

61

62

63

61

63

60

63

66

67

66

69

69

70

70

70

71

70

71

72

72

Results

Qsc

QPC

QRT

QCT

NTN

VMV

QRB

QUQ

QCD

QCD

QLT

QBR

QNA

QCT

QNA

QRT

QRB

NML

QBR

QNS

NHS

NNS

NCK

CDW

UNAT

QNB

1:45.00

1:45.00

1:44.00

1:46.20

2:05.00

2:11.00

1:50.00

1:47.77

1:58.00

1:58.72

1:57.00

1:55.25

2:19.00

1:56.20

1:54.00

1:48.00

2:22.90

2:22.50

2:10.30

2:09.45

2:10.00

2:10.00

2:10.00

2:12.00

2:50.00

3:10.00

1:42.54

1:44.49

1:48.59

1:48.89

2:03.10

2:13.15

1:47.14

1:54.51

1:58.14

2:00.37

2:03.43

2:03.63

2:11.22

1:52.16

1:53.04

1:53.29

2:19.06

2:21.60

1:58.28

2:02.64

2:07.44

2:09.03

2:12.32

2:19.63

2:21.60

3:30.96
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Results
Event 18 Women 75-79 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 790842 Salter, Lindy 77 QMM 2:10.00 2:05.41
1:00.11 2:05.41
2 784983 Gronholt, Gail 77 CDW 2:32.50 2:33.58
1:13.15 2:33.58
3 350110 Smith, Lynne 78 QCN 3:00.00 2:50.49
1:20.66 2:50.49
4 409646 Tillema, Jose 77 TTL 2:45.00 3:07.06
1:27.16 3:07.06
Event 18 Women 80-84 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 760788 Roberts, Maggie 84 CDW 3:19.00 3:29.64
Event 18 Men 25-29 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 797225 Mellett, Liam 28 NSA 1:16.00 1:15.10
34.64 1:15.10
Event 18 Men 30-34 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 799261 Giles, Justin 33 QBB 1:19.90 1:17.51
36.30 1:17.51
2 X14940 Trovato, Matteo 31 UNAT 1:30.00 1:25.84
38.61 1:25.84
Event 18 Men 35-39 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 796411 Howell, Stephen 39 QRC 1:33.00 1:34.73
44.25 1:34.73
2 791038 Schedlich, Carl 38 VGS 1:47.00 1:41.91
46.82 1:41.91
Event 18 Men 40-44 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 797141 Dorrepaal, Ian 43 QYP 1:33.30 1:34.45
45.73 1:34.45
2 X14933 Sciani, Nathan 40 UNAT 1:40.00 1:41.36
47.61 1:41.36
3 786676 Smith, Mathew 42 QLT 1:43.00 1:54.89
54.55 1:54.89
Event 18 Men 45-49 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 799769 Miller-Wright, Simon 48 QPB 1:21.93 1:20.85
37.37 1:20.85
2 793387 Lee, Michael 48 QAL 1:42.90 1:49.91
52.06 1:49.91
Event 18 Men 50-54 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 787170 Banks, Martin 53 QUQ 1:19.51 1:20.75
38.13 1:20.75
2 217978 Bass, Bruce 54 QBB 1:29.00 1:27.81
41.79 1:27.81
3 783297 Haw, John 54 QPB 1:37.30 1:33.03
43.73 1:33.03
4 797477 Quevedo, Carlos 50 QBR 1:45.20 1:36.77
47.93 1:36.77
5 795407 O'Brien, Stephen 54 QMM 1:52.00 1:45.02
49.70 1:45.02
6 796058 Johnstone, Peter 50 QIP 2:19.10 2:17.99

1:05.67  2:17.99

Event 18 Men 55-59 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 795657 Allardice, Hamish 59 QBM 1:45.00 1:45.45
47.90 1:45.45

Event 18 Men 60-64 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
1 410167 Smedley, Mark 61 SAM 1:20.00 1:20.27
38.68 1:20.27



Great Barrier Reef Masters Games - 20/05/2021 to 22/05/2021

(Event 18 Men 60-64 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

2 787756 Green, Trevor
50.18 1:47.03
3 798789 Honer, Michael

56.11 1:56.10
Event 18 Men 65-69 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 441853 C(arlisle, Alan
41.99 1:28.46

2 563690 Collis, John
46.28 1:37.79

3 414601 Burns, Murray
48.33 1:42.47

4 784522 Fidler, Peter
45.53 1:42.65

5 X14906 Bolt, Michael
48.52 1:43.41

6 798195 Morris, Michael
47.49 1:44.13

7 787714 Tucker, lan
53.38 1:46.63

8 784206 Murray, Stephen

54.94 2:01.10
Event 18 Men 70-74 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 413068 Taylor, Don
47.09 1:38.79
2 792344 Ferguson, Michael
50.59 1:47.82
3 787918 Jolly, Robert
48.09 1:48.34
4 795542 Holden, Ross
1:00.20 2:08.44
5 781745 Morrissey, Stephen
1:05.35 2:19.03
6 409647 Tillema, Mendelt
1:13.55 2:34.46
7 431400 Hewett, Terry
1:15.65 2:38.96
8 411963 Quinn, [ohn

1:21.13 2:48.51
Event 18 Men 75-79 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

1 411892 Neville, Jay
57.18 1:58.01
2 793963 Stanley, Robert
1:04.46 2:11.97
3 785417 Evans, Bob

2:26.67 5:33.06
Event 19 Women 18-24 50 LC Meter Freestyle

1 799653 Leong, Lara
2 800105 Ibell, Chloe
Event 19 Women 25-29 50 LC Meter Freestyle
1 799725 Ibell, Kady
2 796168 Watanabe, Mako
Event 19 Women 30-34 50 LC Meter Freestyle
1 792285 Humphrey, Jacinta
2 800055 Theiller, Marine

3 799760 Henry, Amy

62

62

68

69

69

65

66

69

66

69

71

73

74

71

70

74

70

70

75

76

78

20
20

25
25

32
33
32

Results

QRB

CDW

QUQ

NCN

VDC

QNA

UNAT

QMB

QNA

NSA

QUQ

NLC

QNA

QUQ

Qsc

TTL

QHB

Qsc

QuUQ
QMB

QMB

QLT
QUQ

QuUQ
QCN

VPP
QMF
QCN

1:44.00

1:57.00

1:27.00

1:38.00

1:45.00

1:37.00

1:50.00

1:41.99

1:50.00

1:58.00

1:35.00

1:50.00

1:47.20

2:20.00

2:25.00

2:40.00

2:49.80

3:00.00

1:59.69

2:10.00

2:04.00

34.00
36.00

27.50
30.00

29.99
29.45
34.00

1:47.03

1:56.10

1:28.46

1:37.79

1:42.47

1:42.65

1:43.41

1:44.13

1:46.63

2:01.10

1:38.79

1:47.82

1:48.34

2:08.44

2:19.03

2:34.46

2:38.96

2:48.51

1:58.01

2:11.97

5:33.06

32.25
36.02

26.95
31.11

31.19
31.31
31.92
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Event 19 Women 35-39 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NOY Ul A W

798683 C(ats, Irene

799921 Leonhardt, Johanna
X14929 Read, Tracy

798698 Szedlak-Kun, Rubina
798401 Munn, Katrina
793364 Haddad, Suzie
799561 Philp, Sarah

Event 19 Women 40-44 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Ul s W N

X14926 Ohtsuki, Chikako
800056 Westland, Deahn
800104 Tento, Kate

782304 Milenkevich, Susanne
795084 Bennett, Katrina

Event 19 Women 45-49 50 LC Meter Freestyle

€2 BN OV SR

795405 Lingard, Kym
X14909 Brown, Lisa
793985 Cox, Kylie

795656 Reilly, Angela
790840 James, Claire

Event 19 Women 50-54 50 LC Meter Freestyle

O Ul W

788008 Scolaro, Christina
783586 Makin, Caroline
794354 Steyn, Jacki
794044 Butler, Elise
793993 Aw, Lorraine
795428 Boxsell, Julie
793209 Maher, Joanne
800065 Pearson, Sandra

Event 19 Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Freestyle

O 00 O Ul H» WIN -

[ = =y
B W N RO

15

414171 McNeil, Andrea
798226 Roberts, Christine
799922 Stewart, Liza
407350 Stonehouse, Michelle
794351 Medhurst, Peta
783948 Steptoe, Monica
445163 Walkerden, Lana
X14939 Stephenson, [ill
780602 Newstead, Sharon
796133 Hawkins, Felicity
790255 Hogg, Linda
439230 Leicht, Helen
X14921 Leyshon, Desley
789736 Hill, Sharon
799304 McDonald, Fiona

Event 19 Women 60-64 50 LC Meter Freestyle

O 0O Ul H WN -

[uny
o

789537 Sng, Elaine

794376 Clouston, [ane

561783 Kingma, Wendy

794195 McKillop, Bronwyn
796042 Capp, Bronwyn

385029 Crollick, Therese

792882 Lakey, Aileen

780845 Labuschagne, Rosemarie
799588 Pakchung, Wendy
796708 Willett, Sue

36
35
39
35
38
36
38

42
43
42
41
44

46
45
46
48
48

53
53
54
51
51
50
51
54

59
59
56
59
56
56
58
58
56
59
59
57
58
56
55

63
62
60
61
60
64
60
63
60
64

Results

QPC
QPC
UNAT
QPC
QRL
NCT
QuUQ

UNAT
QMF
QBR
QYP
QTA

QHB
UNAT
QuUQ
QBM
VVM

QuQ
NTN
QuQ
QSM
VMV
QTA
QCN
QBM

VMV
QHB
QPC
QsC
QuUQ
QBR
QCT
UNAT
VMV
QNA
QNA
QBM
UNAT
QRT
QCD

QRC
QuUQ
QSM
QCD
VFR
QTR
CAS

QLT

QBR
QNS

32.00
35.00
34.50
32.00
36.64
37.13
38.80

33.50
35.00
34.00
35.50
35.34

30.46
30.80
37.50
35.18
41.94

32.00
34.00
36.00
36.00
39.00
41.87
43.00
45.00

34.00
35.00
34.00
38.00
38.00
37.00
37.96
41.00
36.00
39.00
40.00
47.00
50.00
45.00
44.00

35.00
37.36
37.00
43.00
40.00
39.00
42.00
41.50
44.50
43.00

32.43
34.21
34.61
34.78
35.25
37.47
38.13

33.15
35.33
35.43
35.72
36.24

31.24
31.80
33.76
34.00
43.02

3291
34.87
35.13
35.53
39.25
40.42
40.86
42.53

34.02
34.88
35.25
36.25
36.58
37.02
37.17
37.58
37.62
39.33
40.74
40.86
42.28
47.06
50.82

33.53
37.26
39.16
39.47
40.67
40.96
41.84
41.92
43.25
43.32
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(Event 19 Women 60-64 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

11
12
13
14

Great Barrier Reef Masters Games - 20/05/2021 to 22/05/2021

783838 Munn, Linda
784535 Newman, Vicki
411791 Bott, Julie
X14922 Mann, Marie

Event 19 Women 65-69 50 LC Meter Freestyle

O 03O Ul H WN -

O =
W N RO

792772 Giles, Paula
794377 Hollis, Suzanne
797056 Nothdurft, Wendy
412991 Charuba, Jane
795117 Bradley, Gay
751267 Shields, Jacky
797074 Harper, Martha
800095 Fidler, Julie
431399 Hewett, Paula
783885 Malar, Helen
789494 de Lorenzo, Lesley
454334 Tauschke, Pauline
797144 Bornstein, Judith

Event 19 Women 70-74 50 LC Meter Freestyle

RO N0 U DA WN

411994 Clarkson, Tracy
795563 McBride, Suzanne
408977 Wright, Gail
456034 White, Helen
796196 Hyde, Sandra
414235 Merrill, Vivien
782716 Selby, Robyn
444296 Robinson, Trish

Event 19 Women 75-79 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NOY Ul A W

790842 Salter, Lindy
413911 Hill, Lois
350110 Smith, Lynne
787802 Rogers, Sandra
409180 Jones, Barbara
784983 Gronholt, Gail
412244 Lutvey, Rosalie

Event 19 Women 80-84 50 LC Meter Freestyle

1
2

414821 Walker, Anne
433790 Pearce, Barbara

Event 19 Men 25-29 50 LC Meter Freestyle

NOY Ul A W

799907 Bergs, Kieran
797225 Mellett, Liam
795897 Morton, Michael
799817 Bergs, Aiden
795231 Malisano, Adrian
792286 Schultz, Darius
799564 Telesz, Tyson

Event 19 Men 30-34 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Ul s W N

799261 Giles, Justin
798509 Tyrrell, James
X14925 0'Hara, Jesse
X14940 Trovato, Matteo
X14919 Illingworth, Harvey

64
63
63
61

67
67
67
66
66
67
66
65
67
67
65
67
69

72
70
70
71
71
73
72
72

77
78
78
75
77
77
77

84
84

25
28
29
27
28
29
25

33
34
34
31
33

Results

Qcs
QCD
QNA
UNAT

VMV
QuUQ
QNA
QRT
QCT
QNA
QHB
QNA
QHB
QNA
NTN
CDW
NML

QBN
QNS
NCK
NNS
CDW
QNA
QNA
QNB

QMM
QNA
QCN
QMM
NSA
CDW
QRB

Chw
SMR

QsC
NSA
QUQ
Qsc
QuUQ
VPP
QsC

QBB
NNS
UNAT
UNAT
UNAT

45.00
44.00
48.00
1:10.00

33.00
38.00
38.60
38.00
39.89
48.00
44.51
47.00
45.55
43.00
46.00
54.50
52.00

37.90
44.25
43.00
45.00
48.72
59.10
1:00.00
55.00

45.00
50.00
58.00
1:05.00
1:05.00
58.96
1:04.00

52.00
59.00

25.50
25.50
26.14
26.50
25.98
26.00
27.56

25.90
28.32
28.70
35.00
37.10

44.45
45.93
51.57
57.05

33.64
37.38
39.17
39.19
39.50
43.23
43.49
44.95
45.21
45.75
47.13
51.83
54.70

36.20
42.97
43.70
44.73
52.33
55.56
56.80
59.86

42.17
48.75
51.52
54.58
55.42
57.43
57.89

52.72
1:13.73

25.35
25.60
26.14
26.31
26.47
26.53
26.98

25.68
27.53
27.87
29.28
45.51
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Event 19 Men 35-39 50 LC Meter Freestyle

798433
797173
799419
799941
791038
796411

N U1 S WIN

Sedgwick, Tim
Hemelaar, Josh
Coleman, Paul
Lacco, Ryan
Schedlich, Carl
Howell, Stephen

Event 19 Men 40-44 50 LC Meter Freestyle

793668
699481
X14933
799149
797141
786676

Ul WN

Berting, Stephen
McDowell, Lachlan
Sciani, Nathan
Legge, Steven
Dorrepaal, Ian
Smith, Mathew

Event 19 Men 45-49 50 LC Meter Freestyle

791932
792385
X14938
407121
794489
798437
793387

NO Ul WN R

Fanning, Nigel
Anderson, Ed
Smith, Nathan
Dredge, Matthew
Davis, Aaron
Bell, Dean

Lee, Michael

Event 19 Men 50-54 50 LC Meter Freestyle

789451
795113
781992
217978
783297
795407
797477
796058
410713

O 0O Ul H WN -

McKaig, John
Edwards, Paul
Sakamoto, Osamu
Bass, Bruce

Haw, John
O'Brien, Stephen
Quevedo, Carlos
Johnstone, Peter
Smith, Peter

Event 19 Men 55-59 50 LC Meter Freestyle

793966
789244
262890
791551
783400
794314
800054
795657

OO Ul W

Michaelson, Peter
Regattieri, Laurie
Samuels, Allan
Dalton, Nigel
Curtis, Brad
Hampson, Sean
Ralston, Iain
Allardice, Hamish

Event 19 Men 60-64 50 LC Meter Freestyle

789811
408864
411434
796041
800009
785802
411392
410156
797296
411926
11 798789

O 0 OV Ul H WIN -

[E=N
(=)

Phillips, Mark
Massaar, Ronald
Bunt, Ted
Bovd, Bill
Galbraith, Dana
Rovper, Garry
Stampa, Daniel
Fabrellas, Tony
Astill, Ian
Griffin, Clive
Honer, Michael

Event 19 Men 65-69 50 LC Meter Freestyle

1 796280

Morgan, Lance

39
38
38
36
38
39

40
43
40
43
43
42

46
47
47
47
49
48
48

52
54
53
54
54
54
50
50
53

56
55
57
57
59
56
57
59

60
61
61
63
63
62
61
61
64
63
62

67

Results

QMM
QSM
QsC
QPC
VGS
QRC

QuUQ
VMH
UNAT
QSM
QYP
QLT

VPP
QMM
UNAT
NSA
QMM
QLT
QAL

QTA
NCH
QCN
QBB
QPB
QMM
QBR
QIP
QAT

NWG
QLT
NSA
QNS
QPC
QCN
QMF
QBM

QRT
NSA
QCs
QuUQ
QNA
WWF
QNS
QLT
QLT
QIP
CDW

QUQ

29.28
30.00
30.00
32.00
31.50
34.30

25.53
25.09
30.00
32.00
35.20
37.00

26.50
27.05
27.00
31.00
31.50
35.00
38.59

26.50
28.00
28.50
29.50
34.00
31.50
31.90
39.79
44.05

27.00
28.00
29.00
33.27
34.00
33.00
37.00
37.00

29.50
30.00
30.00
33.00
31.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
37.00
40.00
50.00

30.40

29.45
29.63
31.02
31.62
31.76
35.42

24.82
25.43
30.12
30.16
34.50
36.80

26.76
28.37
28.49
30.51
31.22
35.15
40.67

26.61
28.89
29.71
30.14
31.86
32.23
33.03
39.67
42.76

27.13
29.16
29.45
32.98
35.02
35.28
35.74
36.62

29.19
30.34
30.70
32.31
32.73
33.03
33.47
35.19
37.01
38.14
41.33

30.87
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(Event 19 Men 65-69 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

2

O© 00 N O U b W

10
11
12
13

441853
X14906
411790
414302
784522
799614
787742
784534
413174
784206
407684
678360

Carlisle, Alan
Bolt, Michael
Bott, Greg

Daly, Michael
Fidler, Peter
Fidler, Chris

de Lorenzo, Stephen
Newman, Neil
Jackson, Kevin
Murray, Stephen
Freer, Colin
Vallis, Paul

Event 19 Men 70-74 50 LC Meter Freestyle

1

O 00N O U1 H» Wi

O
W N RO

14

413371
794091
793889
792695
795644
791329
799410
781745
787918
X14923
797437
695789
411963
431400

Patterson, Robert
Bornstein, Abel
Wilton, Kent
Collyer, Edward
Pritchard, Rodney
Bondarenko, Stewart
Adams, Peter
Morrissey, Stephen
Jolly, Robert
McPhail, Robert
Perry, Ray

Caust, Peter
Quinn, John
Hewett, Terry

Event 19 Men 75-79 50 LC Meter Freestyle

O© 0O Ul H WIN -

206823
786078
793963
799247
407061
790844
X14934
791333
785417

Clarke, Rod
Forman, Tony
Stanley, Robert
Mathews, Trevor
Sheean, Peter
Salter, David
Shugg, Colin
Magin, Robert
Evans, Bob

Event 19 Men 80-84 50 LC Meter Freestyle

1
2
3

Event 20 Women 18-24 200 LC Meter Backstroke

1

Event 20 Women 30-34 200 LC Meter Backstroke

1

Event 20 Women 35-39 200 LC Meter Backstroke

1

43.69

43.11

50.53

49.53

1:16.00

X14942
X14941
413156

799653
1:30.67

799760
1:31.43

798698
1:45.63

793364
1:43.33

411031
2:45.02

Watkins, Ronald
Ward, Mal
Robinson, Geoff

Leong, Lara
2:19.47 3:05.61

Henry, Amy
2:22.62 3:10.83

Szedlak-Kun, Rubina
2:38.47 3:25.54
Haddad, Suzie
2:40.93 3:36.20
Whiting, Julie
4:09.78 5:31.90

68
66
65
67
65
68
65
65
68
69
68
68

74
72
74
71
70
71
70
70
74
70
73
72
70
70

75
77
76
76
77
79
75
77
78

82
83
81

20

32

35

36

39

Results

QuUQ
UNAT
QNA
VPP
QNA
QMM
NPN
QCD
QRT
NSA
NSA
NSA

QRB
NML
Qcs
QLT
QMD
QCD
QRB
Qsc
QNA
UNAT
QCN
CDW
Qsc
QHB

vDC
TAC
QMB
QNA
NSA
QMM
UNAT
CDW
QMB

UNAT
UNAT
QNS

QLT

QCN

QPC

NCT

QRB

33.00
31.00
33.00
34.00
33.00
33.00
32.00
35.00
38.00
35.00
39.00
55.00

30.50
33.00
34.80
34.00
34.00
42.00
38.00
38.00
36.80
45.00
40.00
45.07
1:00.00
50.00

36.00
36.00
36.50
41.00
38.00
44.00
45.00
50.00
50.00

45.00
2:00.21
51.50

3:35.60

3:12.00

3:10.00

3:33.30

5:00.00

32.29
32.86
33.33
33.44
34.01
34.10
34.11
34.28
34.70
35.77
38.57
43.79

31.60
32.49
33.31
33.36
34.87
36.10
37.01
37.22
38.21
40.12
40.30
45.56
55.61
59.79

34.30
35.14
37.27
38.92
40.11
43.36
46.88
50.18
1:12.76

41.59
53.79
54.13

3:05.61

3:10.83

3:25.54

3:36.20

5:31.90
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Results
Event 20 Women 40-44 200 LC Meter Backstroke
1 X14926 Ohtsuki, Chikako 42 UNAT 3:05.00 3:05.14
44.13 1:31.09 2:17.62 3:05.14
2 791276 Solomons, Rowena 40 QCT 3:18.00 3:19.19
45.72 1:35.28 2:28.66 3:19.19
3 X14912 Donnelly, Gabrielle 44 UNAT 3:40.00 3:35.53
50.13 1:44.15 2:40.59 3:35.53
Event 20 Women 45-49 200 LC Meter Backstroke
1 790840 James, Claire 48 VVM 4:20.00 3:43.88
54.18 1:52.24 2:52.82 3:43.88
2 796250 Wecke, Valeria 45 QMB 4:18.09 4:18.09
1:02.01 2:07.30 3:14.72 4:18.09
3 794751 Johnstone, Annabelle 49 QIP 4:45.00 4:45.16
1:06.15 2:18.89 3:32.10 4:45.16
Event 20 Women 50-54 200 LC Meter Backstroke
1 788008 Scolaro, Christina 53 QUQ 3:40.00 3:16.76
46.11 1:36.56 2:27.24 3:16.76
2 800065 Pearson, Sandra 54 QBM 3:50.00 3:56.95
55.45 1:56.06 2:56.54 3:56.95
3 793209 Maher, Joanne 51 QCN 4:05.00 4:00.21
55.22 1:56.21 2:58.97 4:00.21
4 795428 Boxsell, Julie 50 QTA 4:13.20 4:08.90
58.53 2:03.37 3:06.91 4:08.90
5 796056 Hussey, Liqun 51 QNA 5:09.05 4:49.73
1:05.39 2:23.47 3:40.87 4:49.73
Event 20 Women 55-59 200 LC Meter Backstroke
1 414171 McNeil, Andrea 59 VMV 3:13.00 3:10.94
43.76 1:31.54 2:22.80 3:10.94
2 794095 Dimick, [ennifer 56 QCT 3:19.90 3:21.18
47.04 1:38.24 2:30.26 3:21.18
3 409854 Churchill, Meryl 58 QRT 3:20.00 3:25.79
46.56 1:40.78 2:33.45 3:25.79
4 407350 Stonehouse, Michelle 59 QSC 4:10.00 3:38.01
53.48 1:48.31 2:44.72 3:38.01
5 783557 Hogarth, Fiona 57 CDwW 3:39.00 3:40.10
51.34 1:47.01 2:44.91 3:40.10
6 701229 Rainnie, Helen 56 QTA 3:48.00 3:41.92
52.66 1:50.19 2:47.69 3:41.92
7 780602 Newstead, Sharon 56 VMV 4:00.00 3:48.11
53.85 1:52.86 2:51.39 3:48.11
8 790359 Campbell, Donna 59 NTN 4:20.00 4:31.25
1:05.38 2:16.21 3:26.55 4:31.25
Event 20 Women 60-64 200 LC Meter Backstroke
1 782726 Hodkinson, Linda 61 QHB 3:50.00 3:44.33
54.09 1:49.54 2:50.60 3:44.33
2 787713 Tucker, Adele 63 QNA 4:05.55 3:57.09
56.66 1:57.05 3:00.43 3:57.09
3 792882 Lakey, Aileen 60 CAS 5:00.00 4:04.47
57.56 2:00.15 3:04.84 4:04.47
4 794195 McKillop, Bronwyn 61 QCD 4:24.00 4:21.82
1:01.18 2:07.89 3:15.13 4:21.82
5 796708 Willett, Sue 64 QNS 4:29.00 4:31.86
1:02.86 2:13.59 3:24.78 4:31.86
6 798449 Donovan, Bridget 62 QIP 4:56.06 4:33.71

1:00.79  2:10.55  3:23.22  4:33.71

Event 20 Women 65-69 200 LC Meter Backstroke
1 794377 Hollis, Suzanne 67 QUQ 3:45.00 3:41.68
52.65 2:47.42 3:41.68
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Results
(Event 20 Women 65-69 200 LC Meter Backstroke)
2 798390 Collette, Tulie 69 VMV 4:40.20 4:08.57
54.38 1:58.68 3:05.72 4:08.57
3 751267 Shields, Jacky 67 QNA 5:02.00 4:35.29
1:03.88 2:15.16 3:26.88 4:35.29
4 792854 Robinson, Heather 69 QRB 5:45.00 5:37.26
1:18.88 2:50.10 4:16.45 5:37.26
Event 20 Women 70-74 200 LC Meter Backstroke
1 411994 Clarkson, Tracy 72 QBN 3:39.00 3:39.37
51.33 1:49.13 2:45.72 3:39.37
2 412608 Phillips, Narelle 74 QCD 4:00.00 3:54.31
54.95 1:55.12 2:56.45 3:54.31
3 793958 Ernst, Andree 70 QBR 4:18.40 4:04.29
58.24 1:58.26 3:02.81 4:04.29
4 444296 Robinson, Trish 72 QNB 6:30.00 6:37.45
3:15.02 4:58.98 6:37.45
Event 20 Women 75-79 200 LC Meter Backstroke
1 411972 Reddiex, Marsha 78 QCD 4:15.00 3:55.07
52.56 1:53.19 2:54.61 3:55.07
2 413911 Hill, Lois 78 QNA 4:44.00 4:48.35
2:20.17 3:37.52 4:48.35
3 787802 Rogers, Sandra 75 QMM 5:12.00 5:03.12
1:12.33 2:30.74 3:48.69 5:03.12
4 788098 Besser, Anne 75 QNA 5:01.00 5:44.41
1:22.85 2:52.82 4:20.77 5:44.41
Event 20 Women 80-84 200 LC Meter Backstroke
1 433790 Pearce, Barbara 84 SMR 5:36.00 5:33.16
1:18.14 2:46.56 4:16.01 5:33.16
2 760788 Roberts, Maggie 84 CDW 6:45.00 6:37.48
1:30.03 3:13.94 4:57.50 6:37.48
Event 20 Men 30-34 200 LC Meter Backstroke
1 X14930 Ryan, Leigh 31 UNAT 2:50.00 2:39.92
37.27 1:18.54 2:01.26 2:39.92
2 798509 Tyrrell, James 34 NNS 2:44.90 2:40.75
37.41 1:17.89 2:01.05 2:40.75
3 X14919 Illingworth, Harvey 33 UNAT 3:57.40 5:08.58

1:00.51  2:22.81  3:46.88  5:08.58

Event 20 Men 40-44 200 LC Meter Backstroke
1 793668 Berting, Stephen 40 QUQ 2:40.00 2:31.84
33.78 1:12.12 1:52.61 2:31.84

Event 20 Men 45-49 200 LC Meter Backstroke
1 785307 Cranley, Matthew 46 SNO 2:40.50 2:53.70
39.30 1:23.28 2:08.87 2:53.70

Event 20 Men 50-54 200 LC Meter Backstroke
1 787170 Banks, Martin 53 QUQ 2:38.10 2:38.94
37.12 1:17.43 1:58.63 2:38.94

Event 20 Men 55-59 200 LC Meter Backstroke

1 791551 Dalton, Nigel 57 QNS 2:40.34 3:08.86
4481 1:31.28 2:22.12 3:08.86
2 795657 Allardice, Hamish 59 QBM 4:15.00 4:09.59

5329 1:57.15 3:08.04  4:09.59

Event 20 Men 60-64 200 LC Meter Backstroke
1 407761 de Vries, John 63 NNS 2:45.00 2:50.15
38.36 1:22.62 2:06.61 2:50.15
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(Event 20 Men 60-64 200 LC Meter Backstroke)

2 410167 Smedley, Mark
42.93 1:29.59 2:14.55 2:58.96
3 785802 Roper, Garry
45.73 1:34.76 2:23.96 3:11.08
4 413171 Barrett, John
1:00.00 2:01.47 3:03.86  4:02.15
5 411926 Griffin, Clive

59.56 2:06.72 3:17.22 4:26.18
Event 20 Men 65-69 200 LC Meter Backstroke

1 787714 Tucker, lan
49.60 1:42.17  2:35.76  3:26.37
2 411790 Bott, Greg
50.46 1:4490  2:38.35 3:30.79
3 784206 Murray, Stephen
1:00.37 2:09.00 3:18.04 4:17.22
4 793959 Ernst, Kalvin

1:07.51 2:18.63 3:34.07 4:46.95
Event 20 Men 70-74 200 LC Meter Backstroke

1 795542 Holden, Ross
44.82 1:33.95 2:26.65 3:14.08

2 791329 Bondarenko, Stewart
50.93 1:48.59 2:46.78 3:42.27

3 794091 Bornstein, Abel
54.94 1:52.63 2:50.63 3:42.73

4 781745 Morrissey, Stephen

58.90 2:05.12 3:14.27 4:25.24
Event 20 Men 75-79 200 LC Meter Backstroke

1 206823 Clarke, Rod
2:58.31 3:59.68
2 786078 Forman, Tony
54.19 1:55.52 2:59.37 4:00.32
3 788975 James, Geoffrey
1:07.19 2:20.76 3:33.53 4:42.87
4 791333 Magin, Robert
1:10.87 2:29.48 3:49.66 5:02.89
5 414183 McCraith, Colin

1:22.63  2:59.24  4:33.10  6:08.55

Event 20 Men 80-84 200 LC Meter Backstroke
1 413156 Robinson, Geoff
1:22.11 2:50.59 4:18.32 5:41.32

Event 21 Women 50-54 200 LC Meter Butterfly

1 407175 Samuels, Peta
1:37.72 3:24.28
2 796056 Hussey, Liqun

1:04.52 2:16.27 3:34.23 4:43.21
Event 21 Women 55-59 200 LC Meter Butterfly

1 409854 Churchill, Meryl
1:50.29 3:49.75
2 439230 Leicht, Helen

56.89  2:09.94  3:28.68  4:48.76

Event 21 Women 60-64 200 LC Meter Butterfly
1 561783 Kingma, Wendy
2:00.38 4:09.85

61

62

63

63

66

65

69

65

71

71

72

70

75

77

77

77

76

81

50

51

58

57

60

Results

SAM

WWF

QRT

QIP

QNA

QNA

NSA

QBR

QuUQ
QCD
NML

Qsc

VDC

TAC

Qcs

CDw

VDC

QNS

NSA

QNA

QRT

QBM

QSM

2:50.00

3:15.00

3:50.00

4:40.00

3:25.00

3:30.00

4:04.00

4:18.40

3:20.00

3:55.00

3:35.00

4:55.00

3:50.00

3:45.00

4:25.50

4:40.00

6:50.00

5:52.50

3:35.00

5:14.62

3:40.00

5:40.00

3:58.00

2:58.96

3:11.08

4:02.15

4:26.18

3:26.37

3:30.79

4:17.22

4:46.95

3:14.08

3:42.27

3:42.73

4:25.24

3:59.68

4:00.32

4:42.87

5:02.89

6:08.55

5:41.32

3:24.28

4:43.21

3:49.75

4:48.76

4:09.85
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Event 21 Women 65-69 200 LC Meter Butterfly

1 794265 Matthews, Jo
2:01.24 4:16.51
2 431399 Hewett, Paula

1:08.66  2:2842  3:50.32  5:15.20

Event 21 Women 70-74 200 LC Meter Butterfly

1 408875 Buchanan, Lesley
2:08.24 4:27.63
2 412608 Phillips, Narelle

1:02.28  2:21.44  3:3880  4:53.11

Event 21 Women 75-79 200 LC Meter Butterfly

1 411972 Reddiex, Marsha
58.09 2:07.38 3:18.87 4:2991

Event 21 Men 25-29 200 LC Meter Butterfly
1 792286 Schultz, Darius
1:06.02 2:21.22

Event 21 Men 50-54 200 LC Meter Butterfly

1 795113 Edwards, Paul
1:34.56 3:11.43
2 797477 Quevedo, Carlos

1:30.06  3:15.75

Event 21 Men 55-59 200 LC Meter Butterfly
1 262890 Samuels, Allan
1:36.64 3:11.57

Event 21 Men 60-64 200 LC Meter Butterfly

1 797254 Laurie, Rod
1:23.23 2:49.10

2 296608 Flukes, Darryl
1:35.68 3:24.43

3 787756 Green, Trevor
1:56.76 4:00.24

4 671108 Bailey, Paul

2:15.21 4:29.10
Event 21 Men 65-69 200 LC Meter Butterfly

1 414601 Burns, Murray
1:51.63 3:54.45

2 798195 Morris, Michael
2:11.18 4:33.44

3 793959 Ernst, Kalvin

1:19.76  2:42.96  4:04.40  5:22.43

Event 21 Men 70-74 200 LC Meter Butterfly
1 413068 Taylor, Don
1:55.90 4:09.74

Event 21 Men 75-79 200 LC Meter Butterfly

1 411892 Neville, Jay
2:16.99 4:43.26
2 414183 McCraith, Colin

1:35.98  3:2449 5:1748 6:57.14

Event 22 Women 120-159 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
1 University of Queensland Ma
2) Scolaro, Christina W53

1) Cox, Kylie W46
33.24 1:06.32 1:41.65 2:09.55

66

67

70

74

78

29

54

50

57

63

60

62

60

69

69

65

71

75

76

Results

QNA

QHB

NHS

QCD

QCD

VPP

NCH

QBR

NSA

VVM

VSp

QRB

NWG

VDC

QMB

QBR

QuQ

QUQ

vDC

A

4:10.00

5:15.50

4:30.00

4:50.00

4:50.00

2:15.50

3:00.00

3:12.60

3:10.00

2:56.00

3:15.00

3:57.00

4:29.00

3:52.00

4:29.28

6:52.60

3:45.00

4:13.70

7:20.00

NT

3) Ibell, Chloe W20

4:16.51

5:15.20

4:27.63

4:53.11

4:29.91

2:21.22

3:11.43

3:15.75

3:11.57

2:49.10

3:24.43

4:00.24

4:29.10

3:54.45

4:33.44

5:22.43

4:09.74

4:43.26

6:57.14

2:09.55

4) Ibell, Kady W25
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Event 22 Women 160-199 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

1 Port Douglas Cyclones Maste A
1) Cats, Irene W36 2) Leonhardt, Johanna W35
31.56 1:04.52 2:12.91
2 Unattached B
1) Sng, Elaine W63 2) Haddad, Suzie W36
33.67 1:10.08 1:44.88  2:14.98
3 Mossman Meteors Master A
1) Skeggs-Grant, Treena W51 2) Westland, Deahn W43
31.31 1:12.84 1:49.11 2:23.44
4 Unattached A
1) Willett, Sue W64 2) Rainnie, Helen W56
44.01 1:24.13 2:05.25 2:39.00
Event 22 Women 200-239 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
1 Unattached A
1) Candler, Karen W59 2) Charuba, Jane W66
34.10 1:11.81 1:49.18  2:21.00
2 Cotton Tree A
1) Solomons, Rowena W40 2) Walkerden, Lana W58
34.39 1:10.71 2:25.05
3 University of Queensland Ma A
1) Steyn, Jacki W54 2) Medhurst, Peta W56
34.99 1:11.79 1:48.80  2:26.08
4 Hervey Bay Masters A
1) Roberts, Christine W59 2) Hewett, Paula W67
34.98 1:19.86  2:03.35 2:35.99
5 Bunna-barra Masters A
1) Leicht, Helen W57 2) Pearson, Sandra W54
41.88 1:24.22 2:04.53 2:37.59
6 Unattached B
1) Donnelly, Gabrielle W44 2) Smith, Lynne W78
37.77 1:31.63 2:13.42 2:46.30
7 Unattached C
1) Hill, Sharon W56 2) Boxsell, Julie W50
48.27 1:29.48  2:14.11 2:55.65
Event 22 Women 240-279 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
1 Malvern Marlins A
1) Giles, Paula W67 2) Boekel, Sue W67
33.97 1:10.61 1:47.86  2:21.39
2 Noosa Masters A
1) Hussey, Liqun W51 2) Fidler, Julie W65
1:24.73 2:11.05 2:41.02
3 Unattached B
1) Salter, Lindy W77 2) Rogers, Sandra W75
41.00 1:35.93 2:12.36  2:48.03
4 Belgravia Masters Team A
1) McDonald, Fiona W55 2) McKillop, Bronwyn W61
43.51 1:2390  2:05.66  2:48.06
5 Redlands Bayside Masters A
1) Whiting, Julie W39 2) Lutvey, Rosalie W77
43.96 1:44.33 2:32.04  3:10.51
6 Darwin Stingers Masters. B
1) Stirrat, Jacinta W61 2) Walker, Anne W84
48.81 1:40.34  2:38.62 3:21.87
7 Unattached A
1) Donovan, Bridget W62 2) Pearce, Barbara W84
47.63 2:03.65 2:48.27  3:29.50
8 Darwin Stingers Masters. A
1) Hyde, Sandra W71 2) Roberts, Maggie W84
50.42 2:11.88  3:03.25 3:42.68

Results

NT
3) Szedlak-Kun, Rubina W35

2:16.00
3) Butler, Elise W51

NT
3) Fitzgerald, Alyson W40

NT
3) Labuschagne, Celeste W36

2:15.00
3) Churchill, Meryl W58

NT
3) Bradley, Gay W66

NT
3) Clouston, Jane W62

NT
3) Harper, Martha W66

NT
3) Capp, Bronwyn W60

2:50.00
3) Maher, Joanne W51

NT
3) Munn, Linda W64

NT
3) Newstead, Sharon W56

NT
3) Hawkins, Felicity W59

2:55.00
3) Clarkson, Tracy W72

NT
3) Reddiex, Marsha W78

NT
3) Robinson, Heather W69

NT
3) Gronholt, Gail W77

NT
3) Johnstone, Annabelle W49

NT
3) Tauschke, Pauline W67
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2:12.91
4) Stewart, Liza W56

2:14.98
4) Watanabe, Mako W25

2:23.44
4) Theiller, Marine W33

2:39.00
4) Leong, Lara W20

2:21.00
4) Ohtsuki, Chikako W42

2:25.05
4) Dimick, Jennifer W56

2:26.08
4) Hollis, Suzanne W67

2:35.99
4) Lingard, Kym W46

2:37.59
4) Reilly, Angela W48

2:46.30
4) Henry, Amy W32

2:55.65
4) Labuschagne, Rosemarie W63

2:21.39
4) McNeil, Andrea W59

2:41.02
4) Nothdurft, Wendy W67

2:48.03
4) Milenkevich, Susanne W41

2:48.06
4) Phillips, Narelle W74

3:10.51
4) Phillips, Georgia W61

3:21.87
4) Hogarth, Fiona W57

3:29.50
4) Lakey, Aileen W60

3:42.68
4) Afuhaamango, Tahnee W39
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Event 22 Women 280-319 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

1 Noosa Masters A NT 3:46.14
1) Selby, Robyn W72 2) Besser, Anne W75 3) Merrill, Vivien W73 4) Bott, Julie W63
56.80 1:59.83 2:53.56 3:46.14
Event 23 Men 72-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
1 Sunshine Coast Masters A NT 1:47.78
1) Bergs, Kieran M25 2) Coleman, Brandon M29 3) Telesz, Tyson M25 4) Bergs, Aiden M27
25.40 5548 1:21.63 1:47.78
Event 23 Men 120-159 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
1 Unattached A NT 1:42.66
1) Giles, Justin M33 2) Fanning, Nigel M46 3) Schultz, Darius M29 4) McDowell, Lachlan M43
25.30 51.25 1:17.57 1:42.66
2 University of Queensland Ma A NT 1:42.77
1) Malisano, Adrian M28 2) Morton, Michael M29 3) Berting, Stephen M40 4) Banks, Martin M53
25.89 5148 1:15.33  1:42.77
Event 23 Men 160-199 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
1 Sutherland Sandbern A NT 1:55.56
1) Massaar, Ronald M61 2) Samuels, Allan M57 3) Dredge, Matthew M47 4) Mellett, Liam M28
30.34 59.71  1:29.65 1:55.56
2 Unattached B NT 2:15.85
1) Legge, Steven M43 2) Hemelaar, Josh M38 3) Lee, Michael M48 4) Dorrepaal, lan M43
30.67 1:00.70 1:40.60  2:15.85
3 Unattached C NT 2:17.88
1) Salter, David M79 2) Kimber, Zachary M32 3) Smith, Joshua M18 4) O'Brien, Stephen M54
41.78  1:14.27 1:46.47  2:17.88
4 Unattached A NT 2:34.21
1) Quevedo, Carlos M50 2) Johnstone, Peter M50 3) Griffin, Clive M63 4) lllingworth, Harvey M33
3293 1:1195 1:50.33  2:34.21
Event 23 Men 200-239 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
1 Miami Masters A 2:01.90 2:01.01
1) Fidler, Chris M68 2) Davis, Aaron M49 3) Sedgwick, Tim M39 4) Anderson, Ed M47
31.63 1:0448 1:33.53  2:01.01
2 Unattached B NT 2:12.76
1) Sakamoto, Osamu M53 2) Pritchard, Rodney M70 3) Allardice, Hamish M59 4) Hampson, Sean M56
29.61  1:04.04 1:3949 2:12.76
3 Port Douglas Cyclones Maste A NT 2:13.84
1) Lacco, Ryan M36 2) Curtis, Brad M59 3) Ralston, [ain M57 4) Bolt, Michael M66
31.76  1:05.65 1:41.27 2:13.84
4 Unattached A NT 2:25.77
1) Robinson, Geoff M81 2) Stampa, Daniel M61 3) Dalton, Nigel M57 4) Tyrrell, James M34
53.03 1:25.83  1:5831  2:25.77
5 Unattached D NT 2:50.70
1) Smith, Mathew M42 2) McCraith, Colin M76 3) Bornstein, Abel M72 4) Bell, Dean M48
37.74 1:38.01 2:1398  2:50.70
Event 23 Men 240-279 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
1 University of Queensland Ma A NT 2:08.60
1) Carlisle, Alan M68 2) Holden, Ross M71 3) Taylor, Don M71 4) Morgan, Lance M67
31.68 1:04.03 1:37.59  2:08.60
2 Long Tan Legends Masters A NT 2:12.98
1) Regattieri, Laurie M55 2) Astill, lan M64 3) Collyer, Edward M71 4) Fabrellas, Tony M61
29.00 1:05.19 1:37.75  2:12.98
3 Noosa Masters A NT 2:13.72
1) Bott, Greg M65 2) Tucker, lan M66 3) Fidler, Peter M65 4) Galbraith, Dana M63
3243  1:07.60 1:41.29  2:13.72
4 Unattached C NT 3:14.52

1) Magin, Robert M77
50.30 1:31.98

2) Honer, Michael M62

2:18.15  3:14.52

3) Caust, Peter M72

4) Hewett, Terry M70
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Results
Event 23 Men 280-319 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
1 Unattached A NT 2:17.82
1) Adams, Peter M70 2) Forman, Tony M77 3) Green, Trevor M62 4) Patterson, Robert M74
36.93 1:12.65 1:47.78 2:17.82
2 Sutherland Sandbern A NT 2:34.11
1) Sheean, Peter M77 2) Vallis, Paul M68 3) Freer, Colin M68 4) Murray, Stephen M69
39.85 1:20.87 2:00.00 2:34.11
3 Unattached B NT 2:39.66
1) Wilton, Kent M74 2) James, Geoffrey M77 3) Daly, Michael M67 4) Shugg, Colin M75
33.99 1:23.23 1:56.81 2:39.66

Event 24 Mixed 72-99 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
University of Queensland Ma A

1

1) Morton, Michael M29
3140 1:06.79  1:35.12

2) Ibell, Kady W25
2:10.20

Event 24 Mixed 120-159 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

NT
3) Malisano, Adrian M28

2:10.20
4) Ibell, Chloe W20

1 Unattached B NT 2:44.63
1) Haddad, Suzie W36 2) Dorrepaal, lan M43 3) Howell, Stephen M39 4) Milenkevich, Susanne W41
4431  1:25.21  2:09.48  2:44.63
2 Long Tan Legends Masters A NT 2:49.92
1) Leong, Lara W20 2) Smith, Mathew M42 3) Labuschagne, Celeste W36 4) Bell, Dean M48
37.67  1:27.77  2:14.39  2:49.92
3 Unattached A NT 3:05.55
1) Smith, Joshua M18 2) Bunt, Ted M61 3) Smith, Katelyn W25 4) Greensill, Bridget W51
39.94  1:2232  2:12.28  3:05.55

Event 24 Mixed 160-199 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

1 University of Queensland Ma A NT 2:12.15
1) Banks, Martin M53 2) Scolaro, Christina W53 3) Berting, Stephen M40 4) Cox, Kylie W46
33.02  1:12.08 1:3891  2:12.15
2 Unattached C NT 2:18.77
1) Roberts, Christine W59 2) Bass, Bruce M54 3) Giles, Justin M33 4) Lingard, Kym W46
40.98 1:19.13 1:47.09 2:18.77
3 Cairns Mudcrabs Masters A NT 2:26.54
1) Henry, Amy W32 2) Watanabe, Mako W25 3) Sakamoto, Osamu M53 4) Hampson, Sean M56
38.47 1:19.96 1:52.58 2:26.54
4 Unattached A NT 2:27.27
1) Hemelaar, Josh M38 2) Butler, Elise W51 3) Sng, Elaine W63 4) Legge, Steven M43
3511  1:21.21  2:01.26  2:27.27
5 Port Douglas Cyclones Maste A NT 2:35.09
1) Cats, Irene W36 2) Szedlak-Kun, Rubina W35 3) Curtis, Brad M59 4) Lacco, Ryan M36
36.30 1:19.03 2:03.88 2:35.09
6 Unattached B NT 2:37.78

1) Westland, Deahn W43
43.71 1:27.75 2:03.27

2) Bolt, Michael M66
2:37.78

Event 24 Mixed 200-239 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

3) Theiller, Marine W33

4) Ralston, lain M57

1 Unattached A NT 2:30.91
1) Cranley, Matthew M46 2) Churchill, Meryl W58 3) Flukes, Darryl M60 4) Ohtsuki, Chikako W42
3597  1:2494 1:58.72  2:3091
2 Unattached C NT 2:35.09
1) de Vries, John M63 2) Solomons, Rowena W40 3) Tyrrell, James M34 4) White, Helen W71
3515 1:21.70  1:52.15  2:35.09
3 University of Queensland Ma A NT 2:39.89
1) Steyn, Jacki W54 2) Carlisle, Alan M68 3) Morgan, Lance M67 4) Philp, Sarah W38
48.83  1:26.78  2:02.87  2:39.89
4 Unattached B NT 2:54.83
1) Pearson, Sandra W54 2) Allardice, Hamish M59 3) Leicht, Helen W57 4) Schedlich, Carl M38
49.63  1:34.61  2:24.86  2:54.83
5 Unattached D NT 3:07.00
1) Boxsell, Julie W50 2) Collyer, Edward M71 3) Regattieri, Laurie M55 4) Hill, Sharon W56
53.94 1:4334  2:18.57  3:07.00



Great Barrier Reef Masters Games - 20/05/2021 to 22/05/2021

(Event 24 Mixed 200-239 200 LC Meter Medley Relay)

6

Ipswich City Masters
1) Donovan, Bridget W62

5754 1:49.56  2:52.70  3:29.06

Event 24 Mixed 240-279 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

1

University of Queensland Ma
1) Hollis, Suzanne W67 2) Medhurst, Peta W56
44.44 1:33.36 2:23.44 2:56.13
Belgravia Masters Team
1) Bondarenko, Stewart M71 2) Newman, Vicki W63
44.15 1:38.33 2:17.75 2:58.10
Miami Masters
2) Salter, Lindy W77
2:04.72  3:00.63
Long Tan Legends Masters

1) Sedgwick, Tim M39
37.04 1:31.60

1) Fabrellas, Tony M61
43.62 2:20.82 3:01.07
North Mackay Sinkers Mastel

1) Willett, Sue W64 2) Dalton, Nigel M57

1:01.68  1:41.45  2:23.64  3:05.46
Unattached
1) Collis, John M69 2) Bornstein, Judith W69
4493  1:48.86  2:27.08 3:14.81
Unattached
1) Smith, Lynne W78 2) Perry, Ray M73
1:02.60  1:5892  3:15.67

Sutherland Sandbern
2) Samuels, Allan M57
2:11.17 3:21.91
Darwin Stingers Masters.
2) Honer, Michael M62
3:39.95

1) Sheean, Peter M77
1:03.34 1:42.37

1) Magin, Robert M77

1:03.06  1:57.09  2:50.77

Event 24 Mixed 280-319 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

1

Noosa Masters
2) Jolly, Robert M74
2:25.94  3:04.61
Unattached
1) James, Geoffrey M77
5436  1:47.46

1) Hill, Lois W78
58.93 1:43.36

2) Ernst, Andree W70
2:33.57  3:15.41
Unattached
1) Forman, Tony M77 2) Phillips, Georgia W61
49.21 1:38.23  2:17.75  3:20.42
Redlands Bayside Masters
1) Adams, Peter M70

1:44.15  2:22.01  3:20.69
Unattached
1) Stirrat, Jacinta W61 2) Caust, Peter M72
52.52 1:59.04  2:4297  3:36.07

2) Robinson, Heather W69

A

2) Johnstone, Annabelle W49

A

2) Labuschagne, Rosemarie W63

A

A

Results

NT
3) Griffin, Clive M63

NT
3) Neville, Jay M75

NT
3) Newman, Neil M65

3:00.90
3) Davis, Aaron M49

NT
3) Astill, lan M64

NT
3) Stampa, Daniel M61

NT
3) Bornstein, Abel M72

NT
3) Donnelly, Gabrielle W44

NT
3) Samuels, Peta W50

NT
3) Hogarth, Fiona W57

NT
3) Matthews, Jo W66

NT
3) Lakey, Aileen W60

NT
3) Green, Trevor M62

NT
3) Patterson, Robert M74

NT
3) Taylor, Don M71
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3:29.06
4) Johnstone, Peter M50

2:56.13
4) Boyd, Bill M63

2:58.10
4) McKillop, Bronwyn W61

3:00.63
4) Rogers, Sandra W75

3:01.07
4) Rainnie, Helen W56

3:05.46
4) McBride, Suzanne W70

3:14.81
4) Campbell, Donna W59

3:15.67
4) Pritchard, Rodney M70

3:21.91
4) Jones, Barbara W77

3:39.95
4) Hyde, Sandra W71

3:04.61
4) Mathews, Trevor M76

3:15.41
4) Shugg, Colin M75

3:20.42
4) Pearce, Barbara W84

3:20.69
4) Lutvey, Rosalie W77

3:36.07
4) Walker, Anne W84



